
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AADESH VERMA Aashima

H NO 2352 RAM BAGH ROAD KACHHA BAZAR 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/8460/2025PH/2767/2021

70-A MOH DASS NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

55414 55426

9254804484MobileNo: 8168369449MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKANKSHA SHARMA Aashima

# 33 GANESH VIHAR AMBALA CITY

PH/11504/2025PH/5490/2022

41-B RAM NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

55415 55427

8950855820MobileNo: 9996722211MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKASH AGGARWAL AASHISH

# 768 HOUSING BOARD COLONY BALDEV NAGAR 
AMBALA

PH/5649/2025PH/3365/2021

# 1455/6 OLD GRAIN MARKET AMBALA

55416 55428

9541522222MobileNo: 9996593324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKASH RAZIYA AASTHA

# 307 B-1 GOVIND VIHAR CHARKHI MOHALLA 
AMBALA CITY AMBALA CITY

PH/5222/2025PH/741/2024

H.NO. 1170 NEAR PATWAR KHANNA SAHA DISTT. 
AMBALA

55417 55429

8901673669MobileNo: 9350985116MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AALOK VERMA AAYUSH SHARMA

# 44 SUBHASH COLONY AMBALA

PH/7593/2021PH/4716/2025

# 29 COLONY NARESH VIHAR JAIN COLLEGE ROAD 
AMBALA

55418 55430

8059310012MobileNo: 9729091855MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARJU ABDUL GAFFAR

VPO DURANA DISTT AMBALA

PH/13460/2025PH/5129/2022

NEAR BY DEVI MANDIR TANGAIL ROAD 
MULLANA DISTT AMBALA

55419 55431

9896930281MobileNo: 9053616850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI ABHAY SINGH

H NO 369 MODEL TOWN AMBALA

PH/6150/2024P/678/2016

# 158/6, NAYABANS, AMBALA AMBALA CITY

55420 55432

9068613303MobileNo: 9056888887MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI ABHEY SINGH

H.NO.492 JAWAHAR NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/3144/2012PH/6233/2023

# 239 NEAR BHAGAT SINGH CHOWNK MULLANA 
DISTT AMBALA

55421 55433

7404779867MobileNo: 8295996789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AARTI SHARMA ABHIKANT VATS

# 4466/67 DC ROAD SADAR BAZAR AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/3248/2022P/123/2017

VPO RATTAN PO RAMPUR SARSAHRI AMBALA

55422 55434

9992034963MobileNo: 8683081005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARUSHEE ABHINAV

NEAR VISHAVKARMA TEMPLE VPO SAMLEHRI 
DISTT. AMBALA

PH/9710/2022PH/7223/2025

H NO 5046-B SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

55423 55435

9646593592MobileNo: 8570823321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARZOO ABHINAV

# 479 SONIA COLONY AMBALA

PH/3824/2025PH/8597/2024

992/6, WARD NO.18, RADHA KRISHAN BAZAR 
AMBALA CITY

55424 55436

7988730884MobileNo: 8307148966MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASHIMA ABHINAV DUBEY

H NO 378 B.C BAZAR AMBALA

PH/4141/2022P/215/2018

VPO PANJOKHRA AMBALA

55425 55437

7206881679MobileNo: 8607644486MobileNo:

2351/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINAV GOYAL ABHISHEK KAUSHAL

VILL RAMPUR PO BHITA DISTT AMBALA

PH/2915/2022PH/215/2022

# 3884/6, KACHA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

55438 55450

9896571146MobileNo: 9050544436MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINAV MITTAL ABHISHEK KAUSHIK

GEETA PUBLIC SCHOOL CAMPUS SAHA AMBALA

PH/4213/2021PH/5119/2025

# 868 sECTOR-9, AMBALA CITY

55439 55451

9467358555MobileNo: 7988635433MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHAM VERMA ABHISHEK PAL

# 485, LAL KURTI BAZAR AMBALA CANTT-133001

PH/2009/2024PH/1463/2020

# 1157/5, KALAL MAJRI AMBALA CITY

55440 55452

7357580009MobileNo: 7404934103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK ABHISHEK SAINI

VILL AKBARPUR PO SAMBHALKHA AMBALA

PH/2906/2022PH/746/2025

# 234 VILL DHULKOT KINJ VIHAR COLONY 
AMBALA

55441 55453

9306344576MobileNo: 7306730693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK ABHISHEK SHARMA

# 132 SECTOR 9 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

P/915/2005PH/11143/2025

# 10 SUNDER NAGAR NEAR HOLY HEART SCHOOL 
AMBALA CANTT

55442 55454

7404559394MobileNo: 9416027132MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ABHISHEK BANSAL ABHISHEK SHARMA

# 258 NEW RATTANGARH COLONY AMBALA

PH/4574/2021P/4387/2018

248 HBC BALDEV NAGAR AMBALA

55443 55455

9813323360MobileNo: 9467770091MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ABHISHEK BANSAL ABHISHEK SHARMA

# 9-A RAJINDER NAGAR BABYAL, AMBALA CANTT

PH/4852/2022PH/1584/2022

# 3602 KARI BARI CHOWK AMBALA

55444 55456

7206698636MobileNo: 8295518374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK CHAUHAN ABHISHEK SHUKLA

1/18 HARI NAGAR BEHIND BD MILL AMBALA

PH/5376/2024P/2782/2017

# 980/27 MILAP NAGAR AMBALA FLAT NO 2235 B 
BLOCK 11 SECTOR 63 CHANDIGARH

55445 55457

7206901609MobileNo: 8950305579MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK DUA ABHISHEK VERMA

# 1826/4062, KHATTARWARA AMBALA CITY

P/1945/2015P/3466/2009

R/O 107 E RANI BAGH AMBALA CANTT

55446 55458

9729039203MobileNo: 9991213111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK GUPTA ABHISHEK VERMA

VPO JATWAR TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/6074/2023PH/3812/2024

H NO 74 NEW MILAP NAGAR AMBALA

55447 55459

8146637088MobileNo: 9729798060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK JAIN ABHISHEK WALIA

VILLAGE MILK TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/4049/2023PH/155/2019

168/84 AHATA SHYAM AMBALA CANTT DISTT 
AMBALA

55448 55460

9355322233MobileNo: 9416667784MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK KATHURIA ADARSH BHARAT

H.NO. 14-C/A, PALAM VIHAR AMBALA CANTT

P/389/2010P/4529/2010

H.NO. 279-P SECTOR 7 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA 
CITY

55449 55461

9996791111MobileNo: 9416375462MobileNo:

2352/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADIT VERMA AJAY RAWALAY

VILL LANGAR CHANNI PO KESRI DISTRICT AMBALA

P/2620/2014P/736-A/2007

# R-8 GOBIND NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

55462 55474

9996808787MobileNo: 9813795007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITI BATRA AJAY SINGH

# 939/4,  RAILWAY ROAD AMBALA

P/63/2003PH/5961/2023

210 MODEL TOWN AMBALA

55463 55475

7027089222MobileNo: 9896199895MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA MOUDGIL AJAY SINGH

VILL TANDWAL PO SHAHZADPUR TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH AMBALA

P/1138/2017PH/5247/2023

44 KANSHI NAGAR PO MODEL TOWN AMBALA

55464 55476

9467759344MobileNo: 9671670001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA VERMA AJINDER PAL SINGH

18, NEW MANDI TOWN SHIP SEC-8 AMBALA

P/187/1989P/2870/2009

H NO 27 A LUXMI NAGAR BEHIND BD FLOUR MILL 
AMBALA CANTT

55465 55477

9416354911MobileNo: 9896302525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAI JAIN AKASH GARG

H.NO.1159 NEAR GOVT.SCHOOL PREET 
NR.BARARA

P/2347/2008P/550/1986

H.NO.3763 HOSPITAL ROAD,AMBALA CITY

55466 55478

7015613774MobileNo: 9416459723MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY GUPTA AKASH KAGGRA

H.NO. 90, SUNDER NAGAR B, NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/5809/2023PH/1497/2022

H NO 458 SECTOR-8 AMBALA

55467 55479

9315100070MobileNo: 9728080622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AKASH RANA

982/83 KAZI WARA PATEL ROAD AMBALA

PH/4282/2025P/738/1981

H.NO.47,KANSHI NAGAR MODEL TOWN AMBALA

55468 55480

9855510550MobileNo: 9671109198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AJAY KUMAR AKASHDEEP

VPO TANDUAL TEHSIL BARARA DISTT. AMBALA

PH/5027/2025P/1044/1991

H.NO.126 FIRST FLOOR RAJA PARK,AMBALA

55469 55481

9416002126MobileNo: 7357343520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AKHIL KUMAR

H.NO. 2286 SECTOR-9 U.E. HUDA, AMBALA CITY

P/976/1992P/575/2003

H.NO.-  2222/2221 KACHA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

55470 55482

9416680129MobileNo: 9416375390MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL AKHIL MITTAL

W NO 11 NEAR 33 KV POWER HOUSE 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

PH/2142/2021P/576-A/1975

H.NO.820 SEC-7 U.E.AMBALA CITY

55471 55483

9416027725MobileNo: 9017632011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR GUPTA AKHIL SHARMA

# R-47 MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/858/2019P/2219/1999

H.NO.5531 PANSARI BZR AMBALA CANTT

55472 55484

9416028789MobileNo: 9896986222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY PAL SINGH AKSHAT AGGARWAL

# 733, SECTOR-10, AMBALA CITY

PH/9323/2022P/1856/2013

H.NO. 1103/1 KAITH MAJRI VISHWKARMA ROAD 
AMBALA CITY

55473 55485

8689091569MobileNo: 9467857050MobileNo:

2353/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY GUPTA AMAN KAUR

# 2184/56 RAJ VIHAR COLONY BALDEV NAGAR 
AMBALA CITY

PH/5177/2025PH/7010/2023

# 69, RATTANGARH ROAD NEAR SECTOR-10, 
PARSHURAM NAGAR AMBALA

55486 55498

7206129977MobileNo: 8950691102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY KUMAR AMAN KUMAR

B-11, 1266 NEAR BADH SHAHI BAGH 
GURUDWARA AMBALA CITY

P/718/2009PH/4960/2023

# 76 JAGGI GARDEN PHASE-II NEAR HERBAL PARK 
AMBALA

55487 55499

7015284435MobileNo: 9466600151MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHIT GARG AMAN KUMAR

# 192 VILL JAMAL MAJRA PO DHIN DISTT AMBALA

PH/11635/2025PH/288/2021

R/O NARAINGARH DISTT. AMBALA

55488 55500

9466066972MobileNo: 9053628951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHIT JAIN AMAN KUMAR DHIMAN

VPO SOHANA DISTRICT AMBALA

PH/139/2023PH/2999/2024

# 6 NEW KANCH GHAR, AMBALA CITY-134003

55489 55501

9996668343MobileNo: 9728950797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHYA KUMAR AMAN SOOD

VILLAGE NAGGAL DISTT AMBALA

PH/2566/2022PH/2634/2022

# 1127 SHIV MANDIR GALI ANAJ MANDI VPO 
MULLANA DISTT.AMBALA

55490 55502

8295638298MobileNo: 7009976464MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALISHA BINDAL AMANDEEP SAINI

H.NO. 333 MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

PH/505/2021PH/5899/2022

VILL DOSARKA TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

55491 55503

9417211383MobileNo: 9817723131MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALKA AMANDEEP SARADHNA

VILL BICHPARI PO KAKKAR MAJRA DISTRICT 
AMBALA

PH/1339/2022P/309/1991

H.NO 7831/4, NADI MOHALLA AMBALA CITY

55492 55504

9416192866MobileNo: 8950320190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ALPNA AMANDEEP SINGH

VILL FAZAILPUR PO DURANA DISTT AMBALA

P/2470/2011PH/7128/2021

VILL TAMNAULI PO NAHONI AMBALA

55493 55505

9671353395MobileNo: 9813875461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN CHAUHAN AMANDEEP SINGH BAWA

H.NO.946 SECTOR-9, AMBALA

P/3742/2010PH/1236/2022

# 614 KESHOPUR SAMALKHA DISTT AMBALA

55494 55506

7015622151MobileNo: 8295884429MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN DEEP KAUR AMAR JOT

VPO DUKHERI DISTT AMBALA

P/3759/2009PH/7028/2022

#1244/12, NEAR BADSHAHI GURUDWARA , 
AMBALA CITY

55495 55507

9813013735MobileNo: 8929090990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN GAUR AMAR JYOTI

H.NO.100/1596-97,BALDEV NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/8/2012PH/6331/2025

VILLAGE UGALA , H. NO. 147, TEHSIL BARARA 
DISTRICT AMBALA

55496 55508

9817575578MobileNo: 9034097030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN GUPTA AMAR SINGH

H.NO.358,SEC-9,U E AMBALA CITY

P/3904/2010PH/4931/2021

H.NO. 842 SECTOR-7, AMBALA CITY

55497 55509

8607966666MobileNo: 9466607405MobileNo:

2354/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET SINGH AMIT KUMAR

VPO DUKHERI DISTRICT AMBALA

P/1760/2008P/638/1987

H. NO.63, WARD NO.7,TREASURY RD. AMBALA

55510 55522

9896916390MobileNo: 9416226102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJIT SINGH AMIT KUMAR

H.NO.5 GANDHI NAGAR KARDHAN ROAD 
A/CANTT

P/3635/2009P/347/1984

H.NO.1505/11, BIHTA HOUSE BADSHAHI BAGH 
A/CITY

55511 55523

9416367237MobileNo: 9466260072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJIT SINGH AMIT KUMAR

VILL GOLA TEHSIL MULLANA  DISTRICT AMBALA

P/1078/2014P/302/1995

1252 BADSHAHI BAGHA CITY AMBALA

55512 55524

9416226191MobileNo: 9996171521MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMBANSHU SAHNI AMIT KUMAR

H NO P-2,3-B SUNDER NAGAR RAIL VIHAR DRM 
COMPLEX AMBALA CANTT

PH/352/2023P/2413/2010

H.NO.37-A,SUNDER NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

55513 55525

9416790099MobileNo: 9515697237MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMBIKA AMIT KUMAR

# 76 POOJA VIHAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/2878/2025PH/3482/2020

# 157 DURGA NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

55514 55526

8950286921MobileNo: 9896590019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMISHA AMIT KUMAR GUPTA

# 1730/6, DAL BAZAR AMBALA CITY

PH/2084/2024PH/9256/2023

VPO CHUDIALA DISTT. AMBALA

55515 55527

7988579738MobileNo: 9896241351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMIT GUPTA AMIT KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO 55, LUXMI NAGAR NEAR SEC-9 AMBALA 
CITY AMBALA

PH/7219/2024P/1838/2002

#48,MANAULI HOUSE JAIL RD.A/CITY

55516 55528

9896051152MobileNo: 9034640040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT GUPTA AMIT SHARMA

H.NO. 533, SECTOR- 9 U.E. AMBALA CITY

P/917/1998P/4483/2010

# 138/6 NAYA BANS AMBALA CITY

55517 55529

8168464564MobileNo: 9416081242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT JAIN AMITA VERMA

H.NO. R-8 GOBIND NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

P/3100-A-1/2014P/1138/2003

H.NO.289 SEC-7 U.E.AMBALA CITY

55518 55530

9416028289MobileNo: 7357434544MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT JAIN AMJAD KHAN

H.NO. 82/1167 DEFENCE ENCLAVE BOH ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/4465/2025P/646/2005

H.NO.1682/3, CHOWK  DARJIAN AMBALA CITY

55519 55531

9729082774MobileNo: 7015558199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KANSAL AMMAN PAUL SINGH PARTAL

H.NO.2494/2 KAZIWADA MOHALLA AMBALA CITY

P/968/2000PH/4880/2025

# 2 BLOCK-A SUNDER NAGAR NEAR DRM 
COMPLEX AMBALA AMBALA CANTT

55520 55532

9802020131MobileNo: 9812667767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMRAINDER SINGH

H.NO. 201 SECTOR-7 AMBALA CITY

P/646/2003P/2076/2005

H.NO.1294, PREET 
NAGAR,GOVT.SR.SEN.SCHOOL,BARARA

55521 55533

9541986868MobileNo: 9417041020MobileNo:

2355/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMREENDER  KAUR ANIL KUMAR

80 MODEL TOWN

P/249/1975PH/7314/2021

# 390 VPO BIHTA DISTT. AMBALA

55534 55546

7988552457MobileNo: 9419190977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRESH GARG ANIL KUMAR

V.P.O. BARARA, DISTT AMBALA

P/103/1992PH/9093/2022

6780/4 KHERA CHOWK RAILWAY ROAD AMBALA 
CITY

55535 55547

8533800001MobileNo: 9896005049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIK SINGH ANIL KUMAR

# 832,SEC-9, AMBALA CITY AMBALA CITY

P/552/1994P/1983/2006

VILL. ADOMAJRA, PO. NAGGAL

55536 55548

9896019669MobileNo: 9416180070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIK SINGH ANIL KUMAR

H.NO.-945 SECTOR-9 URBAN ESTATE  AMBALA

P/922/1998P/1303/2007

VPO-BHURANGPUR DISTT AMBALA

55537 55549

9812739027MobileNo: 9416114110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER PAL SINGH ANIL KUMAR

VILL SIRSHGARH (DOSADKA) PO DHEEN TEHSIL 
BARARA

P/2270/2011P/3697/2010

# 245 SECTOR-8 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

55538 55550

9896413630MobileNo: 9467528111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMRINDER SINGH ANIL KUMAR

VPO ANANDPUR JALBERA AMBALA

P/2739/2014P/3167/2011

VPO SOUNTA DISTT AMBALA CITY

55539 55551

9255500036MobileNo: 8295056061MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANADI BHARDWAJ ANIL KUMAR

VILL. ALLAWALPUR PO MAUNMAJRA TEHSIL 
BARARA AMBALA

PH/1733/2019PH/3974/2024

# 1905, B- 12 GEETA NAGRI, AMBALA CITY

55540 55552

8572861503MobileNo: 8295369457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANAND PARKASH ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

# 48 MANAULI HOUSE JAIL ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/3334/2007PH/9910/2022

7-A PARTAP NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA 
CANTT

55541 55553

9017375668MobileNo: 9996720348MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANANYA SANT RAM ANIL KUMAR KAUSHIK

15-B-RAJA PARK

P/395/1976PH/255/2024

625/8 SECTOR-8 URBAN ESTATE HUDA AMBALA

55542 55554

9028293514MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANCHAL MADHAD ANIL KUMAR MALHOTRA

H NO 2444 TIMBER MARKET AMBALA

P/372/1977PH/728/2025

HNO 377, ANAND NAGAR NEAR GOOGA MADI 
AMBALA CANT

55543 55555

9485650922MobileNo: 9812165315MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIKA SHUKLA ANIL SAHOTRA

H.NO. 21-A NISHANT GARDEN, BEHIND-BD FLOOR 
AMBALA CANTT.

P/424/2001P/3786/2009

H.NO.6352/10/2 SHUKLA BUILDING NICHOLSON 
ROAD AMBALA CANTT

55544 55556

9729606994MobileNo: 9416024388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIKET SINGH ANIL SHANKER

# 53-B TRIBUNE COLONY

P/1717/2003PH/5064/2022

VILLAGE DHANORA PO DURANA TESHIL & DISTT 
AMBALA CITY

55545 55557

8684800031MobileNo: 9729280473MobileNo:

2356/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIRUDH MAHESHWARI ANJU BALA

VILL .JAHANGIRPUR DISTT. AMBALA

PH/1808/2019PH/7351/2023

# 7-A TRIBUNE COLONY AMBALA CANTT

55558 55570

7988754249MobileNo: 9671799185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANISH CHOPRA ANJU BALA

# 1885/82 RANJEET NAGAR AMBALA CITY

PH/5658/2023PH/8495/2025

HNO-2 VPO DHURKARA AMBALA CITY AMBALA 
CITY

55559 55571

8813047733MobileNo: 8607252141MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANISH WALIA ANKIT AHLUWALIA

H NO 108 AJIT NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

P/3394/2009PH/1049/2024

VILL. MILKH H.NO. 8, TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT. 
AMBALA

55560 55572

9206000040MobileNo: 9996448306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA ANKIT BEHGAL

# 191 NA BABA AMBALA

PH/7952/2023P/1704/2001

H.NO. 3425  CHAMELI PULL KACHA BAZAR 
AMBALA

55561 55573

9417424163MobileNo: 8930959695MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA ANKIT DHAWAN

# 1369/1 KAITH MAJRI AMBALA CITY

PH/6736/2022P/2240-B/2001

H.NO.4853/2 AMBEDKAR NAGAR, CROSSS ROAD 
NO.2, AMBALA CANTT

55562 55574

7206661332MobileNo: 8814854906MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA KUMARI SAPRA ANKIT JAISWAL

# 1458 NEW RAILWAY COLONY NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION BARARA DISTT. AMBALA

PH/1606/2020P/993/1994

H.NO.15-A,GOBIND NGR AMBALA CANTT

55563 55575

9255148862MobileNo: 9468294900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJALI ANKIT KHANNA

H.NO. 192, SECTOR-9 AMBALA CITY

P/1260/2008PH/5051/2025

H NO 59 ASHOK VIHAR AMBALA

55564 55576

8708667176MobileNo: 9896666646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJALI BANGA ANKIT MISHRA

# 43-C, SONIA COLONY, AMBALA CITY NEAR 
VILLAGE SINGHA WALA

PH/882/2019PH/5060/2025

H.NO. 1644/11, MAHAVIR NAGAR, AMBALA CITY-
134003

55565 55577

MobileNo: 9671006227MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANJALI DEVI ANKITA SAINI

VPO PATHRERI TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT. 
AMBALA

PH/2826/2025PH/2479/2023

VILL. PATHRERI TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT. 
AMBALA

55566 55578

9991659420MobileNo: 9413110002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJALI MAKAN ANKUR MEHTA

H.NO.336 SECTOR-4 HUDA NARAINGARH

PH/4645/2022PH/6988/2025

VILL. DADUPUR PO RAJOKHERI TEHSIL BRARA 
DISTT. AMBALA

55567 55579

7494906107MobileNo: 9255622222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJALI RANI ANKUR SHARMA

H NO R 45-47 MAHESH NAGAR AMABALA CANTT

P/2504/2009PH/8087/2023

H.NO. 356A NEAR CHOTA GURUDWARA UGALA, 
AMBALA

55568 55580

9499269614MobileNo: 9896673033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJANA GOYAL ANKUSH GUPTA

# 717 SECTOR 9 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

P/1121-A/2007P/2339-A/1999

H.NO.83, RAM NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

55569 55581

9315623624MobileNo: 9416916116MobileNo:

2357/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH KUMAR ANSHUL DHIMAN

H NO 1134 NEAR SHIV TEMPLE VPO SAHA DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/3249/2025PH/9774/2022

VILL. TALHERI GUJRAN PO THAKURPURA TEHSIL 
MULANA

55582 55594

9467464321MobileNo: 8813063335MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH SANT RAM ANU

# 79 VILL NAIVHERA PO KULDEEP NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

P/1926/2018PH/6865/2022

# 625 SECTOR-08 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

55583 55595

9319937809MobileNo: 8607302408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH SHARMA ANU RAIZADA

H.NO.32-L MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

P/1396/2010PH/5674/2023

# 23, VILL. MACHHONDA PO KULDEEP NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

55584 55596

8950332572MobileNo: 9992090867MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH WALIA ANU RANI

VPO BAKNAUR TEHSIL & DISTT AMBALA

P/6804/2018P/946/2014

H.NO.228 NEW VIVEK VIHAR MOTI NGR AMBALA 
CITY

55585 55597

9467793183MobileNo: 9467287325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL BHAGAT ANU SAREEN

170, RAI MARKET, AMBALA CANTT.

P/485/1991PH/7897/2024

HNO 460 RATTANGARH JALBERA ROAD AMBALA 
CITY

55586 55598

9466877046MobileNo: 9416249522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL SINGH ANU YADAV

H.NO. 77/12/9 HIRA NAGAR GHEL ROAD AMBALA 
CITY-134003

PH/5718/2024PH/3362/2021

H NO 53 SECTOR-1 AMBALA

55587 55599

9416072575MobileNo: 8572873381MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANOOP DESWAL ANUBHAV GOYAL

# 5676-77 IRON KA BARI BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

P/1934/2007PH/9369/2023

VPO HOLI TEHSIL BARARA DISTT. AMBALA-133201

55588 55600

9518483405MobileNo: 9416375509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHIKA ANUBHAV JETLEY

# 14 DAYAL BAGH AMBALA CANTT

PH/789/2022PH/7524/2023

# 54/16 SUNDAR NAGAR NEAR DRM OFFICE 
AMBALA CANTT

55589 55601

9306434005MobileNo: 8295740982MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHIKA ANUJ DEEPAK SHARMA

# 259 LAL KURTI BAZAR AMBALA CANTT.

P/1908/2006PH/11525/2025

# 360 SHAHZADPUR (58) AMBALA

55590 55602

7085379492MobileNo: 9729999989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHU ANUJ MITTAL

4646 SARAFA BAZAR, AMBALA CANTT

P/644/2016PH/5/2024

# 124 KUMHAR MANDI KACCHA BAZZAR AMBALA 
CANTT-133001

55591 55603

8570847451MobileNo: 8950265400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHUL ANUJA SHARMA

C/O 5604/5 PUNJAB CLINIC HAWAI BAZAR 
AMBALA CANTT

P/4291/2010PH/121/2020

VILL. MAGHAR PUR PO KARASAN DISTT. AMBALA

55592 55604

9034342824MobileNo: 9467931365MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHUL BHARDWAJ ANUPAM SHARMA

H. NO. 5 KABIR NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

P/915/1998P/282/2018

VILL CHUDALI PO CHUDIALAA BLOCK SAHA DISTT 
AMBALA

55593 55605

9671780076MobileNo: 8950558334MobileNo:

2358/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUPREET KAUR Arshdeep Singh

VPO MATHERI SHEKHAN DISTT AMBALA

PH/11368/2025PH/9883/2021

H NO 99 SEC-B DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA

55606 55618

9466115979MobileNo: 9306631302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURADHA ARSHITA

H.NO. 1462/22 KAZIWARA ROAD NEAR HARI 
MANDIR AMABAL CITY

PH/6600/2025PH/10192/2023

H NO 11 NEW PRATAP NAGAR NEAR VITA MILK 
PLANT AMBALA

55607 55619

7015418499MobileNo: 9034848417MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAG AGGARWAL ARSHPREET SINGH

VPO SHAHPUR DISTT AMBALA

PH/4907/2019P/959/2012

# 1584/73-A VIJAY NAGAR

55608 55620

9416682650MobileNo: 9729959990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAG CHOPRA ARUN

# 296 DERABATTI NEAR  INCOME TAX OFFICE B.C. 
BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

P/1745/2018P/1257/2002

# 91 HOUSING BOARD COLONY AMBALA CANTT

55609 55621

9896524715MobileNo: 9896174855MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAG SHARMA ARUN GOEL

H.NO. 1404 TELI MOHALLA VPO BABYAL AMBALA

PH/4781/2025P/1251/2013

16 JANAK PURI MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

55610 55622

9996013576MobileNo: 8572053287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANUREET JAGGI ARUN KUMAR

VPO. PANJLASA, TEH. NARAINGARH

P/1833/2005PH/5337/2023

# 572/6 RAJA GALI AMBALA

55611 55623

8168857170MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANUSHRI MAHESHWARI ARUN KUMAR

VILL. GHASITPUR TANGRI,PO KULDEEP NAGAR, 
DISTT. AM BALA

P/2451/2009PH/4621/2021

7-A TRIBUNE COLONY AMBALA CANTT

55612 55624

9996066207MobileNo: 9416870110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
APURVA BHALLA ARUN KUMAR

H NO.3, SUNDER NAGAR,NEAR D.R.M, OFFICE, 
AMBALA

P/1875/2014PH/4325/2025

8997, 8/5 NEAR S.A JAIN SCHOOL AMBALA

55613 55625

8708294100MobileNo: 9468012555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARIHANT JAIN ARUN KUMAR

VILL KHERA PO GOKALGARH TEHSIL BARARA 
DISTT AMBALA

PH/1443/2023PH/7936/2025

HNO-1486 ST NO-5 SADHU NAGAR SECTOR-16 
DERABASSI MOHALI

55614 55626

9988999729MobileNo: 9467186618MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARJUN SINGH ARUN KUMAR

VPO KHELAN TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/3288/2024PH/5930/2023

# C-48 VITA COLONY DHULKOT AMBALA CITY

55615 55627

7027999909MobileNo: 9034082374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARJUN TREHAN ARUN KUMAR

VILLAGE ANANDPUR JALBERA TEHSIL & DISTRICT 
AMBALA

PH/6877/2024PH/7479/2021

# 126 IST FLOOR RAJA PARK AMBALA CANTT

55616 55628

9034902126MobileNo: 8930524984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARPIT GARG ARUN KUMAR BATRA

VPO. JANSUI DISTRICT. AMBALA

P/872/2005PH/6182/2024

HNO 771 SEC-1 HUDA JAIL LAND AMBALA

55617 55629

8930097795MobileNo: 9812417701MobileNo:

2359/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR JAIN ASHISH SHARMA

H NO 38 DAYAL BAGH AMBALA CANTT

P/1826/2017P/476/1975

# 820 SECTOR 7  URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

55630 55642

9812030344MobileNo: 8888236020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR SHARMA ASHISH VASISHT

# 171, UTTAM NAGAR NEW RATTAN GARH 
COLONY, AMBALA CITY

P/897/2016P/3372/2008

H NO 1568 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR 10 
AMBALA CITY

55631 55643

9416862009MobileNo: 9050705900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN SINGH NEHRA ASHOK KUMAR

H.NO 8674/5 NAYA BANS

P/317/1973P/4485/2010

BYE PASS ROAD OPPOSITE C.H.C. BARARA 
DISTRICT AMBALA

55632 55644

8684918813MobileNo: 9416279560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUNIM KATHURIA ASHOK KUMAR

H.NO.2396 IQBAL GANJ ROAD AMBALA CANTT

P/510/1988PH/3673/2023

# 19 TAGORE NAGAR AMBALA

55633 55645

8307884175MobileNo: 9215580376MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARVIND GAUR ASHOK KUMAR

H.NO.918/9,FRIENDS COL,HISAR RD A/CITY

P/211/1997P/896/2008

KOTHI NO 02 NEW KANCH GHAR AMBALA CITY

55634 55646

9416924814MobileNo: 9467934730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARVIND GOEL ASHOK KUMAR

VPO ADHOYA HINDWAN TEHSIL BARARA

P/454/2010P/180/1994

H.NO.544,B C. BAZAR AMBALA

55635 55647

9813051664MobileNo: 9466345279MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARVIND KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR

H.NO. 538, LAJPAT NAGAR, JALBERA ROAD 
AMBALA

P/3954/2010P/651/1999

H.NO.1062, HATHI MANDI, AMBALA CANTT

55636 55648

9315656553MobileNo: 9896054976MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARYAN SHANKAR ASHOK KUMAR

VPO UGALA TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

P/5253/2018PH/3235/2024

# 1062 HATHI MANDI, CROSS ROAD NO. 3, 
AMBALA-133001

55637 55649

9518472720MobileNo: 9354510080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH GARG ASHOK KUMAR

# 63 AMAR NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/812/2022P/4624/2010

H.NO.1693/839 COURT ROAD MAHAVIR NAGAR 
AMBALA CITY

55638 55650

9813431055MobileNo: 9416021117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH ASHOK KUMAR

H NO 864 SECTOR-10 AMBALA

PH/1313/2023PH/8428/2021

# 822 SECTOR-8, H.B. COLONY AMBALA CITY

55639 55651

8887589362MobileNo: 9467503000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH SAREEN ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

# 78 SONIA COLONY, AMBALA CITY

P/843/1992P/505/2006

H.NO. 265 MODEL TOWN AMBALA

55640 55652

9416195379MobileNo: 9896328999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR VATS

H.NO.384 SECTOR- 1-B HUDA SHAHABAD-M

P/1204/2006P/1456/2001

H.NO. 3425 CHAMELI PULL KACHA BAZAAR 
AMBALA CANT

55641 55653

9463527123MobileNo: 9355253502MobileNo:

2360/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHU ASIF ALI

VPO BARA GAON TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT. 
AMBALA

PH/9636/2023PH/1462/2023

H NO 48-B KABIR NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

55654 55666

9729395934MobileNo: 8814921811MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHU SHARMA ATUL

# 52-B, HEERA NAGAR GHEAL ROAD AMBALA CITY

PH/6591/2023PH/6596/2024

HNO 2191 SEC-9 AMBALA

55655 55667

9306739613MobileNo: 7082782774MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHUTOSH AGGARWAL ATUL GOEL

H.NO. 2930 KACHA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

P/723/2016P/1606/2000

H.NO.791 SEC-7 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

55656 55668

9416280615MobileNo: 9896822159MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHUTOSH BANSAL AVADH BIHARI KAPOOR

3789,PURANI SUBJI MANDI CHHADIKA MANDIR

P/254/1986P/1439/2012

H.NO.1252,HARGOPAL ROAD A/CANTT

55657 55669

8222094111MobileNo: 9354718371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHUTOSH GUPTA AVNESH KUMAR

VILL MUNARHERI DISTT AMBALA

PH/1577/2022P/669/1990

H.NO. 2655, TIMBER MARKET AMBALA CANTT

55658 55670

9315120095MobileNo: 9812634108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR Avtar

VPO GADHAULI NEAR PANCHAYAT GHAR 
NARAINGARH AMBALA

PH/11436/2025P/343/1988

# 533-B SONIA COLONY AMBALA CITY

55659 55671

9812254646MobileNo: 8295311143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHWANI KUMAR AVTAR SINGH

# 17 NO 3 NEW MILAP NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/134/2004P/2368/2009

#2365/2 NEAR JANDI MANDIR,A/CITY

55660 55672

9416246425MobileNo: 9416395097MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR GAUR AYUSH SHARMA

# 46-C RANI BAGH MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/3009/2020P/424/2011

# 2843 NEAR SADAR POLICE QUARTERS AMBALA 
CANTT

55661 55673

9996158999MobileNo: 7082277067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR KALRA AZRAM

3272/2 KAZI WARA AMBALA

PH/3102/2021P/219/1995

VPO-NANEOLA DISTRICT AMBALA

55662 55674

9416376410MobileNo: 9813269968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR WALIA BABITA PABBI

# 82 KAILASH NAGAR MODEL TOWN AMBALA 
CITY

P/1413/2004P/2768/2011

H NO. 70 SEC 1 JAIL LAND URBAN ESTATE 
AMBALA

55663 55675

9466509181MobileNo: 9467809786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI NANDRA BABITA RANI

HNO-551 SECTOR-9 HUDA, AMBALA CITY

P/654/1987P/285/1987

# 34 N.M.T SECTOR 8 AMBALA

55664 55676

9416192334MobileNo: 8901436233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWIN MEHTA BAI KUNTH NATH

H.NO.20,VIKAS VIHAR AMBALA CITY

P/472/1985P/3626/2017

# 6047 JAMUNA DASS BUILDING IDGAM ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT

55665 55677

9982636046MobileNo: 9416029127MobileNo:

2361/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR SINGH BALJIT SINGH

# 640, SONIA COLONY,

P/533/1986P/454/1986

87-A,MODEL TOWN

55678 55690

9416541025MobileNo: 9416665983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR SINGH BALKISHAN

# 630 BXI GURU ARJUN PURA NEAR NANAK 
CHOWK AMBALA

PH/298/2020P/762/1999

VILL. BAROULI P.O. BAROULA DISTT. AMBALA 
(HRY)

55679 55691

9416252483MobileNo: 9416807017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR SINGH BALVINDER SINGH

VILL. KASITHAL, PO. BHAGWANPUR DISTT. 
KURUKSHTRA

P/292/2006P/229/2013

VILL BARNALA PO DHANKHUR AMBALA CITY

55680 55692

9034177639MobileNo: 9813334588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR SINGH SAINI BALVINDER SINGH

# 845 SECTOR-7 HUDA AMBALA URBAN ESTATE

PH/5189/2019P/487/1976

VPO DHULKOT AMBALA CITY

55681 55693

9416781221MobileNo: 8168261874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEEP SINGH BALWAN SINGH

# 588, SECTOR-10, HUDA AMBALA CITY

PH/3575/2020PH/1199/2023

VPO BALANA DISTRICT AMBALA

55682 55694

7027078009MobileNo: 9896041099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALDEV KUMAR BALWINDER KUMAR

H NO 620/A SHALIMAR COLONY AMBALA

PH/7563/2021P/1669/2018

# 1092 KARTAR NAGAR MODEL TOWN AMBALA

55683 55695

9467236036MobileNo: 9896785252MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALDEV SINGH BALWINDER SINGH

# 25-A GOLDEN PARK PO MAHESH NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

P/1518/2004P/348/1975

VPO- JARAUT TEHSIL DERA-BASSI

55684 55696

9466324939MobileNo: 9416070275MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV SINGH BHAJAN LAL

VILL MALIKPUR PO MADANPUR TEHSIL 
SHAHABAD (M) DISTT KURUKSHETRA

PH/313/2022P/746/1977

157, SECTOR -10, URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

55685 55697

9416114360MobileNo: 7206682380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV SINGH CHAUHAN BHAJAN SINGH

VILL UGARA PO BARA TEHSIL & DISTT AMBALA

P/452/2000P/280/1997

VILL TOBA PO MAHMOODPUR DISTT AMBALA

55686 55698

9416135655MobileNo: 9416177949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALINDER KUMAR BHANU

VILLAGE DULIANA PO DHANAURA TEHSIL 
BARORA DISTT AMABALA

PH/12839/2025P/685/2010

VPO BINJAL PUR PRABHU PREM PURAM AMBALA 
CANTT

55687 55699

9416620020MobileNo: 8813979939MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALIT NAGPAL BHANU PARTAP SINGH

H.NO.178 SEC-9 AMBALA CITY

P/199/2008P/3071/2009

H NO 86 B SHASTRI COLONY AMBALA CANTT

55688 55700

9315401351MobileNo: 9416225026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJEET SINGH BHANU PRATAP

# 965 SECTOR 9 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

P/550/2010P/1813/2007

# 1726/14 COURT CHOWK AMBALA CITY

55689 55701

9315165770MobileNo: 9996969894MobileNo:

2362/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT BHUSHAN BHAWNA

1-A ANAND NAGAR BOH ROAD AMBALA CANTT

PH/5261/2025P/1602/2002

#533/11,SHAKTI NAGAR AMBALA CITY 134003

55702 55714

9812205391MobileNo: 9896855490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT BHUSHAN BHISHAM DUTT

H.NO. 145, JAGGI GARDEN NARAINGARH ROAD 
AMBALA CITY

P/883/1999P/465/2010

H.NO.827 SECTOR-8, HB COLONY AMBALA CITY

55703 55715

9729911256MobileNo: 9896703044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT SHARMA BHUPENDER SINGH

H.NO. 409 SECTOR-B DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/822/2024P/2739/2013

H.NO. 45 KANCH GHAR AMBALA

55704 55716

9896940045MobileNo: 8968144055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARTI BHUPESH BHARARA

# 1255/11 BADSHAHI BAGH AMBALA CITY

P/443/2009P/6078/2018

# 248, SECTOR-1, AMBALA CANTT.

55705 55717

9068663476MobileNo: 9812250690MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARTI SHARMA BHUPESH GOYAL

# 149 NEW SHIVALIK COLONY AMBALA

P/4078/2016PH/1281/2021

06 DHANKAUR PART (61) AMBALA

55706 55718

7055993404MobileNo: 9813903186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHASKAR SHARMA BHUPINDER CHAUHAN

H.NO.1678/3-B-XI-MAHAVIR NGR A/CITY

P/165/2010P/3434/2007

H.NO.1083/84 OLD ALU GODOWN AMBALA 
CANTT

55707 55719

9416211195MobileNo: 9841216948MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVIKA BHUPINDER KAUR

H.NO.2997 MOH:SINGHPURA TOWN,BARARA

P/786/2004PH/8605/2024

16, NEW LUXMI NAGAR, JANDLI AMBALA CITY

55708 55720

9817082263MobileNo: 9579916024MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVISHAY RANA BHUPINDER SANGHAL

H.NO.140-A,SETHI ENCLAVE AMBALA CITY

P/1469/2012PH/5743/2022

VPO THAMBER TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

55709 55721

9671875518MobileNo: 8813013007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVNA BHUPINDER SINGH

# 1430/7 BADSHAHI BAG COLONY AMBALA CITY

P/451/1980PH/3330/2025

# 504 B-C BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

55710 55722

7206933986MobileNo: 9416276500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVYA BHUPINDER SINGH

B-1-8 SECTOR-23 VATIKA AMBALA

P/644/1999PH/5268/2023

96 PREET NAGAR NEAR POLICE LINE AMBALA

55711 55723

9468074779MobileNo: 8950009100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWANI PRATAP SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH

H.NO. 505, SECTOR-10, URBAN ESTATE, AMBALA 
CITY

PH/4354/2019PH/430/2025

# 74/54 JASMEET NAGAR AMBALA CITY

55712 55724

9996277919MobileNo: 9416323636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWNA BHUWAN KUMAR

366-B, MODEL TOWN, AMBALA CITY

PH/10029/2025PH/6232/2022

# 84-P SECTOR-8 AMBALA

55713 55725

8295273222MobileNo: 9896094082MobileNo:

2363/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIMAL KANT CHAND RAM

VPO BIHTA DISTT AMBALA

PH/2229/2022P/2491/2012

# 1506 MULLANA AMBALA

55726 55738

8053009075MobileNo: 9466851658MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BINDERJIT SINGH CHANDAN DAHIYA

HNO-53 SINGHAWALA SHIVALIK COLONY 
AMBALA CITY

PH/8162/2025P/270/1998

# 35 SEC-10  AMBALA CITY

55727 55739

9416395439MobileNo: 8685963936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BINDU HANDA CHANDEEP SINGH

H NO. 6165 SUBHASH STREET GURU NANAK 
MARG,AMBALA

P/2206/2012PH/3213/2023

KAMAL VIHAR GHEL ROAD AMBALA

55728 55740

8307838273MobileNo: 9729027747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BINDU JAIN CHANDER DEEP AGGARWAL

H.NO.303, VISHNU VIHAR, SINGHAWALA, A/CITY

P/1584/2005P/1097/1995

# 1658 MAHAVIR NAGAR NR PEELI KOTHI 
KAPOOR KARYANA  AMBALA CITY

55729 55741

9416429007MobileNo: 9416878035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIRANDER KUMAR SAINI CHANDER MOHAN

VPO-DUKHERI DIST AMBALA

P/1290/2000P/2038/2011

ANAND NAGAR-A NEAR JUNGLE WALA PEER PO 
BABYAL AMBALA CANTT

55730 55742

9466384379MobileNo: 9416269461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIRBAL CHANDER MOHAN ATRI

BADH.NO. 1323/28, BADSHAHI BAGH,MOHINDER 
NAGAR, NR. ZILA SAINIK REST HOUSE

P/714/2005P/238/1984

# 8346/5  NEWE 1074-A RAILWAY ROAD AMBALA

55731 55743

9416116240MobileNo: 9416985123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJ BHUSHAN CHANDER MOHINI SHARMA

H NO 2087 KACHHA BAZAR NEAR JUNEJA 
HOSPITAL AMBALA CANTT

P/269/2008P/262/2010

H.NO.673-674, HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
AMBALA CNATT

55732 55744

9416115386MobileNo: 7206448383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJ PAL SINGH CHANDER MUKHI

VILLAGE & P.O BIHTA TEHSIL AMBALA CANTT

PH/1370/2022P/397/1972

# 1678/3, B-XI, MAHAVIR NAGAR

55733 55745

7404949108MobileNo: 8168316158MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHAHAT CHANDER SHEKHAR

FLAT-129,KENDRIYA VIHAR-2 SEC-25,PANCHKULA

P/932/2003PH/4224/2024

GEETA NAGRI BASANT VIHAR AMBALA

55734 55746

7494896905MobileNo: 9878923400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAKSHU SHARMA CHARAN DASS

PLOT NO. 47, SHARDA NAGAR,  MANAV CHOWK  
RATTANGARH ROAD,AMBALA CITY

P/102/2016PH/145/2024

# 476 SECTOR-9, AMBALA CITY

55735 55747

9700677770MobileNo: 9467759708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMAN SINGH CHARAN JEET KAUR

VILL SULLAR PO BALLANA DISTT. AMBALA CITY

P/2558/2012P/647/1978

VPO- BABYAL MAIN STREET AMBALA

55736 55748

9416493772MobileNo: 9050922536MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAND RAM CHARANJIT KOHLI

H.NO 4644/2 SARAFA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

P/2851/1999P/3154/1999

VPO-MULLANA DISTRICT AMBALA

55737 55749

9416552241MobileNo: 9416085580MobileNo:

2364/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARANJIT PAL SINGH DALBIR SINGH

VILL.HIMAYOUN PUR, PO. MATHERI SHEKHAN 
DISTT. AMBALA

P/1473/2005P/719/2006

# 1554-A,/XI, SUKHNIWAS, BEHIND CIVIL COURTS 
RANJIT NAGAR, AMBALA

55750 55762

9355537413MobileNo: 9416496906MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARANJIT SINGH DALBIR SINGH

VILL. KHAIRA PO. BAKNAUR TEH. & DISTT.  
AMBALA

P/1799/2006P/1444/1998

VPO BALANA TEH & DISTT AMBALA

55751 55763

9416954724MobileNo: 9992229417MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARLY GULATI DALBIR SINGH

H NO 1038 MAHAVIR NAGAR AMBALA

PH/4072/2024PH/2826/2024

# 950 RAILWAY ROAD PO STREET AMBALA CITY-
134003

55752 55764

9034959363MobileNo: 9518066115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARU PRIYA DALEEP KUMAR MITTAL

H.NO.18 E RAMA ESTATE DAYAL BAGH AMBALA 
CANTT

P/383/1976PH/3032/2022

# 408 SECTOR-10 HUDA AMBALA CITY

55753 55765

8813036660MobileNo: 9896088052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAUHAN MAN CHAND BIR SINGH DALJEET SINGH

VILL MAJRI PO THARWA DISTT AMBALA

P/615/2009P/653/2000

HNO 536 PRABHU PREM PURAM AMBALA CANTT

55754 55766

9416200721MobileNo: 9416686657MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN CHAUHAN DALJINDER SINGH

H. NO. 128/A VILL SULTANPUR PO KAKRU TEHSIL 
& DISTT AMBALA

P/1305/2011P/1325/2013

VPO ADHOYA TEHSIL BARARA DISTRICT AMBALA

55755 55767

9876550807MobileNo: 9034147758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN KUMAR DALJIT KAUR SANDHU

SANDHU FARM HOUSE DEFENCE COLONY 
KALLERHARI AMBALA CANTT

P/3396/2016P/2172/2006

VILL BUDHAKHERA  P.O. JOLLY TEH NARAINGARH 
DISTT. AMBALA

55756 55768

9813652303MobileNo: 9802354041MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHIRAG ARORA DALJIT SINGH

H.NO.1505/11, BIHTA HOUSE BADSHAHI BAGH 
A/CITY

P/692/1980PH/2164/2023

# 91 PALIKA VIHAR AMBALA CITY

55757 55769

7206786786MobileNo: 9416134730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHIRAG GHAI DALJIT SINGH

# 692 SECTOR 8 HUDA AMBALA CITY

P/461/1995P/1376/2010

H.NO.25,DAYAL BAGH,MAHESH NAGAR

55758 55770

8882339963MobileNo: 9416192150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHITRUPA GUPTA DALJIT SINGH

VPO LANDHA TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

P/1270/2011PH/1874/2022

# 2544 SHIVPURI GEETA NAGARI AMBALA CITY

55759 55771

7988016382MobileNo: 9671728317MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHOUHAL RAM CHOUDHARY DALJIT SINGH CHAWLA

4466/3,PATEL ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/811/1988P/701/2008

H NO 1380 SECTOR 9 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA 
CITY

55760 55772

9416194999MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHUNI LAL SHARMA DALVINDER SINGH

VILL. KOT KACCHWA KALAN DISTT. AMBALA-
133004

PH/2760/2024P/848/1980

H.NO.29,MANAULI HOUSE A/CITY

55761 55773

9416155734MobileNo: 8685061441MobileNo:

2365/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAMANPREET SINGH DEEPAK CHAUHAN

# 103 GANESH VIHAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/7887/2025P/3121/2013

H.NO. 2214/15 KACHA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

55774 55786

9466019991MobileNo: 9116746186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAPINDER GOYAL DEEPAK GARG

H.NO. 810, SECTOR 7, U.E. AMBALA

P/1037/2006P/2652/2008

H.NO.503 SEC-9 U.E.AMBALA CITY

55775 55787

9896806253MobileNo: 9355682571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARA SINGH DEEPAK KANWAR

# 1157/15, KARTAR NAGAR MODEL TOWN 
AMBALA CITY

P/255/2000P/683/1983

1825/7, MOTO NAGAR AMBALA

55776 55788

9416375553MobileNo: 9215968927MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARSHAN KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR

VPO BIHTA DISTRICT AMBALA

P/312/1995P/926/2009

VPO-DUKHERI DISTRICT AMBALA

55777 55789

8929187771MobileNo: 9416470487MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARSHAN LAL DEEPAK KUMAR

VILL-BEER MANGOLI PO-
LAKHMARI,KURUKSHETRA

P/2153/2006P/46/2008

H.NO. 22, PHASE-II, JAGGI COLONY (NEAR GEETA 
BHAWAN) PO BALDEV NAGAR, AMBALA

55778 55790

9315503697MobileNo: 9896804234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DASHRATH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR

VILL-KAMMI PO- JALOULI DISTRICT PANCHKULA

P/548/2007PH/3667/2019

# 103/4, HIRA NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

55779 55791

9671766469MobileNo: 9416861945MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DAVINDER KAUR DEEPAK KUMAR

H.NO. 1896 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR 9 
AMBALA CITY

P/180/2009PH/7217/2024

H.NO. 92 NEW MILAP NAGAR NEAR MANAV 
CHOWK AMBALA CITY

55780 55792

9592238808MobileNo: 9812165460MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR

H NO.1408, SEC-9, UE AMBALA CITY

P/1284/2015P/403/1977

HNO-24, SECTOR-1HUDA AMBALA

55781 55793

9896511555MobileNo: 8629999988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYA RAM DEEPAK KUMAR

VPO-SOHANA,TEHSIL BARARA,AMBALA

P/220/2016P/346/2002

VPO-ANANDPUR JALBERA DISTRIC.AMBALA

55782 55794

9896465028MobileNo: 9992676999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK DEEPAK KUMAR

H.NO.1311/8 SINGHPURA COLONY BARARA

P/1949/2016P/2152/2015

NO 1411/12 SIKHLIGHAR MOHALLA AMBALA 
CANTT AMBALA CANTT

55783 55795

8607307111MobileNo: 9416826827MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK AGGARWAL DEEPAK MAGVANA

R/O 16-B MEHTAB NIWAS SHAKTI NAGAR 
DALIPGARH DISTT AMBALA

P/371-A/2009PH/4539/2021

# 999 SUBHASH GALI KALAL MAJRI AMBALA

55784 55796

7015552959MobileNo: 9034332890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK BEHAL DEEPAK MISHRA

HNO-67-68,PREET NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

P/1473/2000P/2950/2009

H NO 1871/2 NAHAN HOUSE A/CITY

55785 55797

7206589091MobileNo: 9416117428MobileNo:

2366/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK RANA DEVINDER MOHAN JAT

VPO-LANDHI TEHSIL SHAHABAD-M

P/277/1971P/1435/2007

H.NO.1885,RANJEET NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

55798 55810

9896895900MobileNo: 9416224343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SHARMA DEVINDER PAL SINGH

# 89 BANK COLONY AMBALA CANTT.

P/1533/1998P/821/1978

# 4382 SCIENCE MARKET ANAJ MANDI AMBALA 
CANTT

55799 55811

9416145521MobileNo: 9416020718MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SHARMA DEVINDER SINGH

VILL.SINGHWALA PO DISTRICT AMBALA CITY

P/1943/2001P/620/2004

H.NO.88,PRABHU PREM PURAM, JAGADHRI 
ROAD A/CANTT

55800 55812

9416494773MobileNo: 9416172386MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SHARMA DEVINDER SINGH

H.NO.3-C,MODEL TOWN A/CITY

P/2717/2009PH/2199/2025

H NO 4 PARSHURAM NAGAR AMBALA

55801 55813

9599504247MobileNo: 9813626820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SINGH DEVRATT RANA

VILLAGE NAGLA HANDESRA DISTT MOHALI

PH/3343/2024PH/479/2020

VILLAGE MUSKIPUR POST BEHDA SAHARANPUR 
(UP)

55802 55814

9569582470MobileNo: 9578276424MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPANJIT SINGH DEVYANI KANVAR

# 1308 PRABHU PREM PURAM KHOJKIPUR ROAD 
AMBALA

PH/4537/2021P/2341/2008

H NO 105 WARD NO 10 PREET COLONY JANDLI 
AMBALA CITY

55803 55815

8054002819MobileNo: 8168028204MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA DHANI RAM

1402/11 ,BADSHAHI COLONY, A/CITY

P/386/1964PH/3038/2022

# 1708 VISHNU GARDEN JAGADHRI DISTT 
YAMUNANAGAR

55804 55816

9499442624MobileNo: 9813068529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPTI SHARMA DHANUNJAI DHAR

# 147 GANESH VIHAR DURGA NAGAR AMBALA 
CITY

P/972/2011PH/8185/2023

# 7 NEW VIJAY NAGAR AMBALA CITY

55805 55817

9017022122MobileNo: 8929726748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEV BATRA DHARAM CHAND

VILL DADIANA PO KAKRU TEHSIL & DISTT AMBALA

P/222/2011P/240/1995

H.NO.355 SECTOR-9,U.E. AMBALA CITY

55806 55818

9812082988MobileNo: 9812854840MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEV SAWRUP MATHUR DHARAM PAL GUPTA

979  U.E. SEC-7

P/863/1999P/342/1997

H.NO.3706,HILL ROAD,BEHIND KAL BAN

55807 55819

9354700933MobileNo: 9416494765MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER KUMAR DHARAM PAUL

H.NO.12-A NEW MILAP NAGAR, AMBALA

P/258/1978P/2139/2006

# 24 AMBA VIHAR MANAV CHOWK NEAR KARAN 
PALACE

55808 55820

9253064355MobileNo: 9215559285MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVI LAL DHARAM PAUL

# 949 SECTOR 7 UE AMBALA CITY

P/686/1980P/2236/2006

VPO-DHEEN TEHSIL BARARA DISTRICT AMBALA

55809 55821

9416430528MobileNo: 9416020590MobileNo:

2367/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARAM SINGH DIKSHANT KUMAR

H.NO. 42, PATEL NAGAR BEHIND BD FLOUR MILL 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/6786/2019P/673/1999

VILL. MACHHONDA PO- KULDEEP NAGAR 
DISTRICT AMBALA

55822 55834

9416145623MobileNo: 9996667088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARAM SINGH DIL BAGH SINGH

# 45-46 VIDYA NAGAR P.O. KULDEEP NAGAR 
AMBALA

P/223/1972P/848/2005

VILL. HAMAYOUN PUR PO. MATHERI SHEKHAN 
DISTT. AMBALA

55823 55835

9416278855MobileNo: 9416115615MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARAMPAL SINGH CHOHAN DILBAG SINGH

H.NO.1542/11,BADSHAHI BAGH COL A/CITY

P/107/1998P/290/1980

VILL HEEMA MAJRA PO MULLANA DISTT

55824 55836

MobileNo: 9416376592MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARAMROOP SINGH DILBAGH SINGH

#738, SECTOR 9 UE, AMBALA

P/2874/1999PH/6947/2024

VILL MACHHONDA PO KULDEEP NAGAR DISTT 
AMBALA

55825 55837

9306756286MobileNo: 9416156688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARAMVIR HANS RAJ JOLLY DILPREET KAUR

VILL. KORWA KALAN PO KORWA KHURD DISTT. 
AMBALA

PH/2121/2024P/20/2003

110 DEFENCE ENCLAVE BOH ROAD AMBALA 
CANTT.

55826 55838

9416227690MobileNo: 8307337183MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARVINDER SINGH DIMPLE RANA

VILL RAMPUR PO BIHTA TEHSIL AMBALA CANTT 
DISTT AMBALA

PH/4215/2023PH/3738/2024

# 407 VILLAGE SONDA DISTT AMBALA

55827 55839

7056131356MobileNo: 8307379689MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHEERAJ BAGGA DIMPLE VERMA

# 1790/B-12 PHASE-3 JAGGI COLONY AMBALA

PH/1410/2019P/33/1997

H.NO.72 SEC-7, AMBALA CITY

55828 55840

9416113319MobileNo: 9034331990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHERYA ARORA DINA NATH PALI

H.NO.1879 MOTI NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/1016/2012PH/5128/2024

H NO 1204 PRABHU PREM ASHRAM AMBALA 
CANTT

55829 55841

7206223309MobileNo: 9896988838MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DIKSHA DINESH KUMAR

5,MARKET COMMITTEE COLONY NEW ANAJ 
MANDI A/CITY

P/574/1983PH/743/2023

VPO -PASIALA DISTRICT AMBALA

55830 55842

9915400176MobileNo: 9896044532MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA DINESH KUMAR

VPO SANPEHRI TEHSIL BARARA AMBALA

P/1967/2016PH/3728/2023

# 1419,B/7 BADSHAHI BAGH COLONY AMBALA 
CITY

55831 55843

7082517412MobileNo: 8396976000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA DINESH KUMAR

VILL UMARPUR PO PATHERA TESHIL INDRI DISTT 
KARNAL

PH/4646/2025PH/5628/2024

HNO. 57, KANSHI NAGAR MODER TOWN AMBALA

55832 55844

7206080533MobileNo: 8053434227MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA DINESH KUMAR

VILL. RAMPUR NEAR VAISHNO MATA MANDIR PO 
BIHTA DISTT. AMBALA

PH/9077/2025PH/5275/2025

H.NO. 118-C, POLICE LINE NEAR LEELAWAT 
HOSPITAL AMBALA CITY

55833 55845

9996946614MobileNo: 9812345779MobileNo:

2368/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR JAIN GAGAN KHURANA

H NO 7624-A-7615/4 PREM MANDIR WALI GALI 
MANDI MOHALLA AMBALA

PH/3426/2024P/651/1980

H.NO.27 BANK COLONY AMBALA CITY

55846 55858

9416156627MobileNo: 9416936562MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH SHARMA GAGAN KOHLI

H.NO.4644/2  SARAFA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

P/1965/2006P/538/2010

VILL. TALHERI RANGRAN, PO MANUMAJRA TEH 
BARARA DISTT AMBALA

55847 55859

9416673409MobileNo: 9896257640MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIPANSHI GAGANDEEP SINGH

H.NO.1304 SECTOR-10 AMBALA CITY

P/6670/2018PH/8926/2023

H.NO. 101 TOPKHANA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

55848 55860

7082580034MobileNo: 9996638412MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIPANSHU SAHNI GAGANJOT GILL

# 300 NEW JANAK PURI AMABAL CANTT

PH/6774/2023PH/5322/2025

H.NO. 30-B, SHASTRI COLONY AMBALA CANTT-
133001

55849 55861

9034333818MobileNo: 8813922174MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIPTI DASS GAGANJOT SINGH

# 1886/160 NEW VIVEK VIHAR AMBALA CITY

PH/142/2023PH/7237/2023

# 337 LAL KURTI BAZAR, AMBALA CANTT

55850 55862

7988525193MobileNo: 7357637815MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DISHANT GAGANPREET SINGH

VILL. BATAULI TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR

PH/2469/2024PH/5764/2022

# 24 RANA PARK BEHIND B.D FLOOR MILL 
AMBALA CANTT

55851 55863

9986356773MobileNo: 8427795395MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYA BHARDWAJ GANESH DASS

# 896 SECTOR 9 U.E AMBALA CANT

P/749/2007PH/3709/2019

H.NO.58-POOJA VIHAR AMBALA CANTT

55852 55864

8285616898MobileNo: 9416070918MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DIVYA KANSA GARIMA GARG

# 80 P SECTOR 8 PANCHKULA

P/468/2014PH/3137/2025

H.NO. 479 SONIA COLONY AMBALA CITY

55853 55865

7988395335MobileNo: 8427433665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYA SHARMA GARIMA KANWAL

H NO 216 B.C BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/2031/2023PH/4760/2025

# 458 HUDA SECTOR-4 NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

55854 55866

9418701451MobileNo: 7015297879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYAM AGGARWAL GARIMA SHARMA

266 FIRST FLOOR HUDA GROUND SECTOR 8 
AMBALA CITY

P/1303/2008PH/6645/2025

H NO 1920 B-11 MOTI NAGAR AMBALA

55855 55867

8708332488MobileNo: 9728065004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKJOT KAUR GARIMA SINGH

H.NO.99 SEC-7 U.E. AMBALA CITY

P/2119/2013PH/7529/2023

VPO DHIN TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

55856 55868

9896145231MobileNo: 7838750575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ESHANT GAURAV

31/2 P-6 KAZIWARA AMBALA

PH/1207/2022PH/7586/2025

PLOT NO 1 NEAR TRECTOR WORKSHOP RANJIT 
NAGAR AMBALA

55857 55869

8950677813MobileNo: 9986807034MobileNo:

2369/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Gaurav Bakshi GEETA DEVI

VPO BITHA TEH SAHA DISTT AMBALA

P/2891/2016PH/11923/2025

# 354 PAKKI GALI NEAR GURUDWARA BOH DISTT 
AMBALA

55870 55882

8950402354MobileNo: 9416226654MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV BHATEJA GEETA RANI

H.NO.533/11 SHAKTI NAGAR AMBALA

P/446/2013P/1725/2008

H.NO.7829/4,NADI MOHALLA, RLY. ROAD, 
AMBALA CITY

55871 55883

9416828041MobileNo: 9812205391MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV KUMAR GEETA RANI

# C-48 VITA COLONY DHULKOTE BEHIND HOTEL 
KING FISHER AMBALA CITY

P/3973/2017P/2295/2013

SHOP NO. 5 LUXMAN BAGICHI MANDIR RAM 
BAGH RD AMBALA CANTT

55872 55884

9896211739MobileNo: 8818026039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SHARMA GEETIKA

KALAL MAJARI 6681/4 AMBALA

PH/1619/2025P/658/2004

H.NO. 58, SECTOR 9 HUDA AMBALA CITY

55873 55885

9416494713MobileNo: 9416329566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SHARMA GIAN CHAND GREWAL

# 238/11 SHASTRI NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

P/156/1979P/4567/2017

H.NO.3864/2 LAL BAHADUR GALI AMBALA CITY

55874 55886

9416071578MobileNo: 9416800333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SHARMA GIAN SINGH

HNO-8, SARSWATI NAGAR,HISSAR RD AMBALA 
CITY

P/599/1982PH/5793/2022

H NO 22 LUCKY GARDEN AMBALA CANTT

55875 55887

9518821794MobileNo: 9354705037MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV YADAV GIRDHARI LAL

# 806/4, RAVI DASS  BASTI W.NO. 4, AMBALA CITY

P/2906/2016PH/8418/2021

# 8-A RAM NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

55876 55888

8950009896MobileNo: 9315159394MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAURI JAIN GOLDY

VPO MOHRA (188) DISTT. AMBALA

PH/12057/2025P/2497/2012

HNO 27 BANK COLONY AMBALA CITY

55877 55889

9728244244MobileNo: 9992183955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAUTAM CHADHA GOPAL

HNO 52-B GANESH VIHAR

P/488/2018P/1794/2015

# 197, VIVEK VIHAR NEAR PWD HOUSE AMBALA 
CITY

55878 55890

8950304251MobileNo: 9050936106MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAUTAM POONIA GOPAL KRISHAN

# 100, MAHAULI HOUSE OPP.  PREM NAGAR

P/879/2000PH/5132/2022

# 56 NAPIER ROAD AMBALA CANTT

55879 55891

9896396041MobileNo: 9416279630MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAUTAM SETHI GOPAL KRISHAN

# 126-A, CIVIL LINES,AMBALA CITY

P/243/2005P/1441/2008

# 560 R A BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

55880 55892

9991138054MobileNo: 9416667587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETA BATRA GOPAL KRISHAN

H NO.258, NEW RATTENGARH COLONY , NEAR 
SHIV MANDIR AMBALA CITY

P/1118/2015PH/7936/2024

HNO 117, MATI DASS NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR 
AMBALA

55881 55893

9896110017MobileNo: 9467813267MobileNo:

2370/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV GURJEET SINGH

# 828 VILL. KANWLA DISTT. AMBALA

PH/6526/2023PH/1509/2025

VILL ZAFFARPUR POST OFFICE ZAFFARPUR 
SARWAN VTC. BARARA.

55894 55906

MobileNo: 9306427160MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV CHOPRA GURJIT SINGH SAINI

VILL-RAMPUR  PO-SARSHERI DISTRICT AMBALA

P/1954/2007PH/2649/2025

# 1782/4 NADI MOHALLA AMBALA

55895 55907

8930509595MobileNo: 9416308498MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV SURI GURJOT SINGH JASHAL

# 87-A, MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

P/2476/2015P/2398/2016

331 HOUSING BOARD COLONY BALDEV NAGAR 
AMBALA CITY

55896 55908

9896669233MobileNo: 8950084479MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOUTAM BHOLA GURKEERAT SINGH

VILL OGARA PO BARA DISTT AMBALA

PH/5312/2022P/280/2011

H NO 6142/12 PALLEDAR MOHALLA AMBALA 
CANTT

55897 55909

9466635081MobileNo: 8059466349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOVIND BALLABH GURKIRAT KAUR

GURUDWARE WALI GALI OLD JAALI, AMBALA CITY

PH/3959/2024PH/9981/2022

# 10724/6 OLD POST OFFICE ROAD AMBALA CITY

55898 55910

9416772399MobileNo: 9996228544MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOVIND CHAUHAN GURMAIL SINGH

612, SHAKTI NAGAR NEAR MANAV CHOWK 
AMBALA

P/421/1977PH/4735/2025

# 243 VPO KHUDDA KALAN AMBALA CANTT

55899 55911

9467998331MobileNo: 9416377981MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GULAB SINGH GURMEET KAUR

# 446 VILLAGE NANHERA PO KULDEEP NAGAR 
AMBALA

P/1752/2018P/3504/2012

VILL KALERAN PO SEGTI DISTT AMBALA

55900 55912

9466509644MobileNo: 9992419048MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GULPREET KAUR GURMEET MICHRA

128-A, CIVIL LINES AMBALA CITY

P/377/2002PH/7481/2025

HNO-17-A SUNDER NAGAR NEAR DRM OFFICE 
AMBALA CANTT

55901 55913

9518442693MobileNo: 9896202155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURDEV KAUR GURMEET SAINI

HNO 137 SONDA COLONY JALBERA ROAD 
MANAV CHOWK AMBALA CITY

P/2910/2013P/707/2017

VPO MANKI TEHSIL BARARA

55902 55914

9050763953MobileNo: 8901044949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH JAT GURMEET SINGH

VILL-MAJRI P.O THARWA

P/1370/2006P/167/1969

H.NO.541 SHAKTI NAGAR AMBALA

55903 55915

9467793866MobileNo: 9466392009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDIP SINGH GURMEET SINGH

VPO BHANOKHERI DISTT. AMBALA

PH/6458/2019P/292/1970

# 1968 B 12 GEETA NAGRI AMABLA CITY

55904 55916

MobileNo: 9996680491MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJANT SINGH GURMIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

VPO. THAKUR PURA TEHSIL BARARA DISTT 
AMBALA

P/1657/2004PH/10146/2025

HNO-52 VILL GHEL KHURD LANDMARK AMBALA 
CITY AMBALA CITY

55905 55917

9416420896MobileNo: 9416553661MobileNo:

2371/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURNOOR DHARIWAL GURU DUTT SHARMA

H.NO.232 NEW VIVEK VIHAR NEAR 66KV SUB 
STATION RANJIT NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/3125/2014PH/5671/2022

# 845 SECTOR-7 AMBALA CITY

55918 55930

9599084292MobileNo: 8222801007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURVEER SINGH

VPO.RAJOLI TEHSIL BARARA

P/376/2012P/423/2016

PLOT NO.33 DEFENCE ENCLAVE NEAR 
GURUDWARA SAHIB BOH AMBALA CANTT

55919 55931

7027453059MobileNo: 9812752121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURWINDER SINGH

# 85 JAROUT ROAD VILL SULTANPUR PF KAKRU 
AMBALA

PH/10147/2023PH/2254/2022

H.NO. 546/1,KAITH MAJRI AMBALA CITY

55920 55932

9996432555MobileNo: 7015558977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR HANIF

# 383 OPP. HOTEL MEHAK AMBALA CITY

PH/1030/2020PH/3284/2023

VILL. BHURAMAJRA PO DURANA DISTT. AMBALA

55921 55933

9416639302MobileNo: 8708936207MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR HANS KUMARI

H.NO.183/1,KUMAR MANDI,AMBALA CANTT

P/857/2009PH/4628/2024

VILL BERPURA PO DHANANA DISTT AMBALA

55922 55934

8818020039MobileNo: 9315623619MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH HARACHARAN SINGH

# 1426-27, B-XI BADSHAHI BAGH AMBALA CITY

P/835/1980PH/7780/2021

# 1252 W NO 14 BADSHAHI BAGH AMBALA

55923 55935

9996060672MobileNo: 9896274411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH ANTAL HARBHAJAN SINGH SIKHLAN

H.NO. 316 SECTOR-1, AMBALA CITY

P/87/1974P/3063/1999

VPO-CHAURMASTPUR DISTRICT AMBALA

55924 55936

9416317545MobileNo: 9812015715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEVAK SINGH HARBIR SINGH

VILL. MOHRI PO BHANO KHERI DISTT. AMBALA

P/3938/2016P/571/1982

946, SECTOR-9

55925 55937

9813053721MobileNo: 9466661086MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEWAK SINGH HARCHAND

H.NO 14, PETER NAGAR, OPP. SECTOR 9, AMBALA 
CITY

P/2030/2010P/56/2000

HO  NO.364,URBAN ESTATE .SEC7,AMBALA CITY

55926 55938

9896000606MobileNo: 9896202123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SANDHU HARDEEP KAUR

VILL MANAKPUR AMBALA

PH/878/2025PH/203/2021

# 28-A NEW DURGA NAGAR AMBALA

55927 55939

8295595506MobileNo: 9306227979MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH HARDIK

1435/4, NADDI MOHALLA NEAR PREM MANDIR 
AMBALA

PH/8585/2024P/834/2012

VPO. BHAGAL TEH. GUHLA DISTT. KAITHAL

55928 55940

9466016865MobileNo: 7404656104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH HARDIK RATHOL

# 1470/11-B SADSHAHI BAGH COURT ROAD 
AMBALA

PH/4246/2024P/3527/2015

CAMPUS SURYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JALBERA ROAD AMBALA

55929 55941

9467402420MobileNo: 8571069793MobileNo:

2372/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDIT SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

VILL UGARA PO BARA DISTT AMBALA

P/1198/2007P/3746/2014

VPO MOHRI PO BHANOKHERI

55942 55954

MobileNo: 9416246148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI RAM HARJINDER SINGH SANSERWAL

H.NO.1284 SEC-10 HUDA,AMBALA CITY

P/3246/2008P/2320/2009

# 2033/1 VISHWAKARMA NGR A/CITY

55943 55955

9416977551MobileNo: 9896490402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER SINGH HARJINDERPAL SINGH

# 530 SECTOR 8 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

P/3726/2010P/1733/2001

RAJA GARDEN BARNALA (PART) (48) DHANKAUR 
AMBALA

55944 55956

9138390001MobileNo: 9416024160MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER SINGH HARJOT SINGH

H.NO.3,DAYAL BAGH,AMBALA CANTT

P/2940/2009P/151/2010

V-SINGHAWALA NR.GOVT.SCHOOL,AMBALA

55945 55957

7404212100MobileNo: 9416463140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARIOM DHIMAN HARKESH KUMAR

VPO NAGGAL DISTT AMBALA

P/249/2008P/3869/2017

DISTT COURT COMPLEX AMBALA

55946 55958

MobileNo: 9996043356MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH BANSAL HARMANDEEP SINGH

# 8,POOJA VIHAR PO- INDUSTRIAL AREA

P/97/2002PH/6891/2019

H.NO.67 POOJA VIHA AMBALA CANTT

55947 55959

9466662600MobileNo: 9466739616MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARMANJEET SINGH

# 232, TAGORE GARDEN AMBALA CITY-134007

PH/9622/2023P/451/1985

H.NO.7,DEFENCE ENCLAVE BOH RD.A/CANTT

55948 55960

9416146362MobileNo: 8607577179MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARMANPREET SINGH BACHHAL

VPO CHOURMASTPUR MASTPUR, AMBALA

PH/6120/2019P/300/1991

VILL DEHAR PIO AMBLI TEHSIL NARAINGARH

55949 55961

9416276760MobileNo: 9468198181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARMEET BHATIA

# 1549/11 BAD SHAHI BAG COLONY AMBALA CITY

P/1995/2007P/553/1994

H.NO.1106/5342 CHOWK  AMBALA

55950 55962

9315115582MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJEET SINGH HARMINDER SINGH

# 63 KRISHNA NAGAR NEAR K.D HOSPITAL 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/823/2023P/1052/1995

H.NO.57/A, SUBASH COLONY AMBALA CANTT

55951 55963

MobileNo: 8708818077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJEET SINGH HARNEK SINGH

VILL. SINGHA WALA DISTT. AMBALA

P/4272/2010P/1630/2005

VILL. SULLAR PO. BULLANA DISTRICT AMBALA 
DISTT. AMBALA

55952 55964

9416686888MobileNo: 8728030902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARJINDER KAUR HARPREET KAUR

H NO 2010 SECTOR-15-C CHANDIGARH

PH/7952/2021PH/3201/2021

VPO BINJALPUR TEHSIL BARARA

55953 55965

9050854748MobileNo: 8627031819MobileNo:

2373/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KUMAR HARSHDEEP KAUR

# 361 VILL DULYANI DISTT AMBALA

PH/4755/2025PH/970/2024

H.NO. 58RATANPURA STREET NO.2,  PHAGWARA 
DISTT. KAPURTHALA

55966 55978

9814905340MobileNo: 8684089520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSHIT BATRA

# 810 HBC, SECTOR 8, AMBALA CITY

PH/6217/2025P/1005/2000

H NO.381 P SECTOR -10, U.E,AMBALA CITY

55967 55979

9416021610MobileNo: 9466660810MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSHIT CHAWLA

# 66, ADARSH NAGAR MODEL TOWN AMBALA 
CITY

PH/2628/2023P/816/2005

H.NO. 547, SONIA COLONY AMBALA CITY

55968 55980

9034268172MobileNo: 9467466866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSHIT KAPOOR

H NO. 3789 OLD SUBZI MANDI AMBALA CANTT

P/1766/2011P/821/2005

VILL. KHURCHAN PUR PO-NANEOLA,AMBALA

55969 55981

9466500078MobileNo: 7404301807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSHITA

VPO LAHA TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT. AMBALA-
134203

PH/973/2024P/3210/2008

VILL CHAHAL MAJRA PO TANDWAL TEHSIL 
BARARA DISTT AMBALA

55970 55982

9416355178MobileNo: 9671461916MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH Harshita Sharma

HANUMAN MANDIR G T ROAD MOHRA DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/9725/2025P/3145/2011

VPO JATWAR TEH NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

55971 55983

9466607776MobileNo: 7206543186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSHPREET SINGH RAI

VPO JHARMARI TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT. MOHALI

PH/7021/2023P/5126/2018

# 102 SETHI ENCLAVE BALDEV NAGAR 
NARAINGARH ROAD AMBALA CITY, P.S. BALDEV 
NAGAR

55972 55984

8708847490MobileNo: 8620000066MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH KUMAR HARSHUL CHIPPA

16-A ASHOK NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/736/2021P/589/1999

H.NO.2413/1,NAHAN HOUSE,A/CITY

55973 55985

9034542648MobileNo: 7404231705MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARSH MEHTA HARSHUL DUA

H.NO.107-E, RONI BAGH, AMBALA CANTT

P/932/2016PH/4644/2025

# 3498 TIMBER MARKET AMBALA CANTT

55974 55986

8929649619MobileNo: 8130117739MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH SAWHNEY HARSIMRAN KAUR

160 AJIT NAGAR AMBALA

PH/4623/2023P/1686/2014

# 150 SARASWATI NAGAR NEAR SINGHAWALA 
ROAD AMBALA CITY

55975 55987

9466360679MobileNo: 8950770244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH VOHRA HARVINDER KAUR

H.NO. 90, NEW MILAP NAGAR AMBALA CITY

PH/4906/2025P/3808/2009

H.NO.269 SECTOR-8 U.E. AMBALA CITY

55976 55988

9802442148MobileNo: 8571895415MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHDEEP HOODA HARVINDER SINGH

VILL MALLOUR TEHSIL & DISTT AMBALA

P/6797/2018PH/6580/2025

VILLAGE BAZIDPUR KESRI DISTT AMBALA

55977 55989

7404031313MobileNo: 9354264728MobileNo:

2374/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARVINDER SINGH HIMANSHU BHATIA

WNO-5 CHANANA COLONY NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA AMBALA

PH/7938/2025PH/9890/2022

VPO SARDHERI TEHSIL BARARA DISTT. AMBALA

55990 56002

9017272555MobileNo: 8168556085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HASEENA HIMANSHU GOEL

VPO LALRU TEHSIL DERA BASSI

PH/2771/2021PH/13130/2025

383 WORKSHOOP ROAD OPPOSITE MEHAK 
HOTAL AMBALA

55991 56003

9817674956MobileNo: 7888621064MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEENA HIMANSHU GUPTA

#1123 A/11 MILAP NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/3052/2014P/3439/2016

# 15-A DEFFENCE ENCLAVE NR DEEPAK COMPLEX 
AMBALA

55992 56004

9671753111MobileNo: 9050920085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT KUMAR HIMANSHU KAUSHAL

H.NO. 22 A RAJINDRA NAGAR NEAR EKTA VIHAR 
AMBALA CITY

P/1318/2013PH/6981/2024

H.NO.1480, SURYA NAGAR, NEAR BABA BALAK 
NATH MANDIR

55993 56005

8901444097MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT KUMAR HIMANSHU SHARMA

VILLAGE SARDAHERI TEHSIL BARARA DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/366/2025PH/5319/2025

H.NO. 19 EAST DURGA NAGAR AMBALA CITY-
133004

55994 56006

8901421186MobileNo: 8295789371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANI HITENDER KUMAR

# 2184/56 RAJ VIHAR COLONY BALDEV NAGAR 
AMBALA CITY

PH/7311/2021PH/4739/2021

# 359 GURU NANAK NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

55995 56007

8607069192MobileNo: 9991111102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANI JAIN HITENDRA SHARMA

# 70, NIRMAL VIHAR , AMBALA CITY

PH/927/2020P/6425/2018

# 168/84 AHATA SHUGAN CHAND AMBALA CANTT

55996 56008

8929084270MobileNo: 9518822012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHI HITESH BHARDWAJ

H NO 279 SANTOSH BHAWAN MAHESH NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/376/2022P/4070/2017

11/12 NIRMAL COMPLEX NEAR POWER HOUSE 
AMBALA CANTT

55997 56009

9034368935MobileNo: 7988595007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHI HITESHI

# 608 SONIA COLONY AMBALA CITY

PH/9299/2025PH/2264/2022

VPO BARARA DISTT AMBALA

55998 56010

8053246201MobileNo: 8572002086MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHI BHASIN INDER MOHAN

# 7 HOUSING BOARD COLONY BALDEV NAGAR 
AMBALA

P/2485/2006PH/3686/2021

B 63, CLIMB PARADISE SOCIETY,KALA AMB 
AMBALA

55999 56011

8968960168MobileNo: 9466505787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHI CHANCHAL INDER SINGH

H.NO.64-A,D.W.S.COL.JALBERA RD.A/CITY

P/1440/2004PH/7802/2023

# 109 PREET COLONY JANDLY AMBLALA

56000 56012

9350100439MobileNo: 9896741770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHI CHAWLA INDERJIT SINGH GILL

# 145 SECTOR-9 U/E AMBALA CITY

P/1198/1995PH/2660/2024

# 533/9 SHAKTI NAGAR NEAR MANAV CHOWK 
AMBALA CITY-134003

56001 56013

9991305391MobileNo: 9416027145MobileNo:

2375/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERPAL SINGH ISHA SHARMA

# 10/391 INDIRA COLONY JANDALI AMBALA CITY

PH/9317/2025PH/3243/2024

VILL SAJJAN MAJRI PO RAJOKHERI DISTT AMBALA

56014 56026

9665653475MobileNo: 9468261017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERPREET KAUR ISHIKA GARG

H NO 41 JAIN COLLEGE ROAD SHALIMAR COLONY 
AMBALA CITY AMBALA

PH/11334/2025P/2692/2011

H.NO. 683/1848//1 KAITH MAJRI AMBALA CITY

56015 56027

7404110301MobileNo: 9812670735MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERPREET SINGH ISHIKA JAIN

# 133 PRADHU PREM PURAM AMBALA CANTT

PH/2187/2020PH/2230/2025

VILLAGE MOHRA DISTT AMBALA

56016 56028

9416464360MobileNo: 8685099373MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDU BALA ISHIKA KASHYAP

H NO 85 AGGARSAIN NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/6413/2025P/1657/2012

H NO. 16/501  FIRST FLOOR JAWAHAR NAGAR 
AMBALA CITY

56017 56029

7988180967MobileNo: 8950435829MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDU BALA JABAR SINGH

579/A, TREASURY RD. KANCH GHAR , AMBALA 
CITY

P/506/1999PH/5244/2023

# 14 MNEW SHARDA NAGAR NEAR MANAV 
CHOWK AMBALA

56018 56030

8950363532MobileNo: 9416496303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDU BALA JAGDEEP KUMAR

H.NO.300 SECTPR-8 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

P/3019/1999PH/3653/2025

C/O SACHIN, H.NO. 190 BINJALPUR (9) AMBALA -
133206

56019 56031

8278883051MobileNo: 7876715926MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDU BHARATI GARG JAGDISH KUMAR

5-C,RAM NAGAR ,AMBALA CANTT AMBALA 
CANTT

P/650/2000P/983/2010

H.NO 4437, JAIN MANDIR MOHALLA AMBALA 
CANTT

56020 56032

9992540461MobileNo: 9466688355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDU CHAUHAN JAGDISH KUMAR

HNO 12, 8G LANE AMBALA CANTT, SEC-C 
DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA CANTT

P/283/2010PH/7007/2023

H.NO. 74-B, MOTI BAGH BABYAL AMBALA CANTT-
133005

56021 56033

9654072617MobileNo: 9416070343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

IQBAL SINGH JAGDISH LAL

HNO.2539/2 KAZI WARA, AMBALA CITY

P/502/2013P/606/1984

H.NO.1825-XI, MOTI NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

56022 56034

9466213876MobileNo: 9466258788MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IQBAL SINGH JAGDISH SINGH

VPO  ADHOYA(M), DAHIYA MAJRA ROAD,TEH. 
BARARA,

P/455/1997P/1704/2012

VPO KALLEHERI TEHSIL & DISTT AMBALA

56023 56035

9416269010MobileNo: 9416493422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IQBAL SINGH JAGJEET SINGH

H.NO. 504 KANWALA JANDLI , AMBALA CITY

PH/3268/2025PH/1319/2023

# 33 VPO PANJOKHRA SAHIB DISTT AMBALA

56024 56036

8950547956MobileNo: 8295582789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHA HANDA JAGMAL SINGH

VILL-HARDI PO BIHTA DISTT AMBALA

P/1043/1981P/2423/2006

148, ALLEN BY LINES AMBALA CANTT. -133001

56025 56037

9466387116MobileNo: 9466026695MobileNo:

2376/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGMAL SINGH JAIKIN DAWAR

# 159 GOBIND NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

P/4284/2010P/900/2018

VPO BIHTA NEAR GOVT SEN.SEC.SCHOOL AMBALA

56038 56050

9416114274MobileNo: 9416024759MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGTAR SINGH JANG BAHADUR SINGH CHAUDHRY

# 28 /29 PREET NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

P/544/1988P/196/2006

H.NO.570 SECTOR-8 HUDA AMBALA CITY

56039 56051

9416117426MobileNo: 9896016523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGTAR SINGH RAI JANGBEER

VILL GHELRI  TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

P/3210/2010P/461/1993

VILL JARMARI TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT MOHALI

56040 56052

9416020287MobileNo: 9992905678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI BHAGWAN JANICE MALIK

10317/6 TALKIES ROAD AMBALA

PH/4637/2021P/626/1996

H.NO.26 OLD NEHRI KI KOTHI COURT ROAD 
AMBALA CITY

56041 56053

9416141226MobileNo: 7988325160MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI KUMAR JANVI VERMA

H.NO. 665, SECTPR 8 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

PH/7860/2024P/474/1976

H.NO. 1131 SECTOR 9 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

56042 56054

9416113401MobileNo: 7015123146MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI KUMAR JAPJI

# 2471 URBAN ESTATE PHASE-II PATIALA

PH/1866/2024P/1287/2018

VPO- BIHTA DISTRICT AMBALA

56043 56055

9466661207MobileNo: 7087239422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PAL JARNAIL CHAND

HNO 137 VPO CHUDIALA

P/2823/2011P/468/1975

H.NO. 51/20 RAM NAGAR AMBALA CITY

56044 56056

9315114801MobileNo: 9416495177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PAL SINGH JASBIR

VILL. RAOMAJRA P.O TANDWAL TEHSIL BARARA 
DISTT. AMBALA

P/821/2000P/795/1995

VILL-HARYOLI PO-NAGLA JATTAN

56045 56057

9416306832MobileNo: 9416920490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PAL SINGH JASBIR KAUR

147, THASKA ALI, MANDHERI, KURUKSHETRA

PH/953/2025P/3134/1999

VPO-BIHTA TEHSIL SAHA  DISTRICT AMBALA 
TEHSIL SAHA, DISTRICT AMBALA CANTT.

56046 56058

8053327349MobileNo: 9996845778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PARKASH JASBIR SINGH

# 1037  MILAP NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/322/2004P/1350/2001

# 09 GANESH VIHAR (NR SHIV MANDIR) AMBALA 
CANTT

56047 56059

8901490893MobileNo: 7206609161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI SINGH JASBIR SINGH

VPO DUKHERI TEHSIL & DISTT. AMBALA

PH/75/2020PH/6010/2019

VPO BIHTA TEHSIL AMBALA CANTT

56048 56060

9466326827MobileNo: 9992685427MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAIDEEP PRASHAR JASBIR SINGH

VPO JALBERA TEHSIL AND DISTT. AMBALA -
134003

PH/9081/2023P/149/1994

H.NO.8 NAVNEET NAGAR ,AMBALA CITY

56049 56061

9315097744MobileNo: 7696881325MobileNo:

2377/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBIR SINGH ATRI JASPREET SINGH

VILL JANETPUR PO PANJOKHRA SAHIB DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/11476/2025P/357/1977

# 229 MAIN STREET VPO BABYAL AMBALA

56062 56074

9416366715MobileNo: 9350296293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBIR SINGH KOHLI JASPREET SINGH DHAM

42-C INDERPURI AMBALA CANTT

PH/3120/2025P/211/1962

H.NO. 136 SECTOR 1 AMBALA CITY

56063 56075

9354700707MobileNo: 9416336567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBIR SINGH PAL JASVEEN KAUR

3929/2, PATEL ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/1342/2000P/1575/1999

VPO-  MOHRA  DISTRICT AMBALA

56064 56076

9315842913MobileNo: 9910088653MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASDEEP SINGH JASVINDER

# 44 DWS COLONY JALBERA ROAD AMBALA

P/3257/2015PH/4053/2025

H NO 52/8 MATIDAS NAGAR PO MAHESH NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

56065 56077

9416554545MobileNo: 9812298291MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASDEV SINGH JASVINDER KAUR

DEFENCE ENCLAVE BOH ROAD AMBALA CANTT 
DISTT AMBALA

P/1745/2006P/841/1990

HNO-53,SECTOR-1, U.E AMBALA CITY

56066 56078

9416225111MobileNo: 9416555052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET KAUR JASVINDER SINGH

H.NO. 197, ASA SINGH GARDENS POST OFFICE 
BALDEV NAGAR NARAINGARH ROAD, AMBALA 
CITY

P/1013/2010PH/2302/2024

# 23-A KAMAL NAGAR, IND AREA, AMABAL CANTT

56067 56079

8708316362MobileNo: 9466765220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET KAUR JASVINDER SINGH

# 171 SECTOR-8 AMBALA

PH/2791/2022PH/11657/2025

VILL DEHRI PO BHAROG TEHSIL NARAINGARH 
DISTT AMBALA

56068 56080

8307885784MobileNo: 8168948343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASMER CHAND JASVINDER SINGH

VILL. SULLAR P.O. BALLANA TEH & DISTT. AMBALA

PH/96/2025P/263/1984

H.NO. 37-38-B LUXMI VIHAR JANDLI AMBALA

56069 56081

9812063508MobileNo: 8901393939MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASMER SINGH JASVIR SINGH

VPO- KARASAN TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTRICT 
AMBALA

PH/1199/2020P/1622/2013

H.NO. 1142 SECTOR-10 HUDA AMBALA CITY

56070 56082

9466389660MobileNo: 9416665810MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPAL JASWANT SINGH

VPO ADHOYI TEHSIL BRARA DISTT AMBALA

P/260/2010P/248/1992

H.NO.2471 SECTOR-9 ,HUDDA,AMBALA CITY

56071 56083

9416978619MobileNo: 9416179203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH

VPO ADHOI TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

P/898/1994PH/8362/2022

VILL NANDWALI PO SHAHPUR NUREBAD TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

56072 56084

7056827504MobileNo: 9416028017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH

VILL. LAKHNAUR SAHIB PO MORDON

P/1469/2001PH/5412/2023

VILL. SOHANA DISTT. AMBALA

56073 56085

9053771960MobileNo: 9416172503MobileNo:

2378/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDER PAL

h.no.185,W.NO.11,MOHALLA PATHANA WALA 
SANAUR,PATIALA

P/353/2016PH/12470/2025

VILL SARAKPUR PO RAJOULI TEHSIL BARARA 
DISTT AMBALA

56086 56098

8168006002MobileNo: 9569598491MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN JATINDER SINGH

# 1246, BADSHAHI BAGH AMBALA CITY DISTRICT 
AMBALA

P/1100-1-B/1982PH/3287/2021

VPO KAMBASSI TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

56087 56099

8059253535MobileNo: 9416020366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN JATINDER SINGH RATHOUR

H.NO.505,SEC-10,URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

P/1762/1999PH/8768/2022

# 39 NIRMAL VIHAR AMBALA

56088 56100

8708716244MobileNo: 9416021017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN JAWAHAR LAL

605 SHAKTI NAGAR M CHOWK

P/731/1984PH/9044/2023

VILL. RATTANHERI PO PILKHANI DISTT. AMBALA

56089 56101

9996490844MobileNo: 9466360242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN KUMAR JAYNISH SAINI

# 38-P SECTOR 9 AMBALA CITY

P/2132/2014P/4515/2010

H.NO. 223/6 NAYA BANS AMBALA CITY

56090 56102

7988438318MobileNo: 9999661841MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATIN KUMAR JITENDER

H NO 295 W NO 6 NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

PH/759/2023PH/6007/2024

1153 KARTAR  NAGAR AMBALA

56091 56103

9996011240MobileNo: 9896993638MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATIN SAINI JITENDER KUMAR

# 2479/1 HARI PALACE ROAD BALMIKI NAGAR

P/687/2003PH/2010/2024

# 112 B, RAM NAGAR AMBALA CANTT-133001

56092 56104

9053547165MobileNo: 8168494717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER  SINGH JITENDER KUMAR

VPO. THAKUR PURA TEH BARARA DISTT. AMBALA

P/2427/2015P/1125/2000

VILL.BUDION PO SOHANA  DISTRICT AMBALA

56093 56105

8950091411MobileNo: 9416266362MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER GANDHI JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA

H. NO. 479 BC BAZAR AMBALA

P/454/1994P/1417/1995

H.NO.27 LAJWANTI COLONY AMBALA CANTT

56094 56106

9416463107MobileNo: 9416378125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KUMAR JITENDER SABHARWAL

H.NO.755/13,HARGOBIND PURA COLONY RLY 
ROAD BARARA

P/3748/2010P/174/2010

H.NO. 225 SARASWATI COLONY NR SINGHAWALA 
HISSAR ROAD AMBALA

56095 56107

9996090903MobileNo: 7497843387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KUMAR JITIN KOHLI

# 581/584 TOP KHANA BAZAR AMBALA

P/2662/2010P/389/2017

H.NO.7 NEW RAM NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56096 56108

9896459966MobileNo: 9416992173MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATINDER KUMAR PURI JITINDER KUMAR JINDAL

H.NO.157 DURGA NAGAR, AMBALA CANTT

P/2174/1999P/167/1965

1079, B-F, KALAL MAJRI AMBALA CITY

56097 56109

8901256122MobileNo: 9416175012MobileNo:

2379/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JIYA KAMAL KASHYAP

H.NO. 443/4, CHAR MARLA PREM NAGAR 
AMBALA CITY

P/1848/2018PH/7375/2023

# 483 SONIA COLONY AMBALA CITY

56110 56122

6284700851MobileNo: 9355643879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JIYA NAGPAL KAMAL KRISHAN DHAM

H.NO.90/2/3,STAFF RD.BC BZR,A/CANTT

P/759/1993PH/4750/2025

H.NO. D20 DURGA NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56111 56123

8572862683MobileNo: 9416352247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOGINDER PAL KAMAL KUMAR

VPO KHANPUR BRAHAMANA TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH

P/1249/2016P/487/2005

H.NO. 2566/2, KAZIWARA, JAGADHRI GATE 
A/CITY

56112 56124

9355519183MobileNo: 9416892027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI AGGARWAL KAMAL KUMAR TANDON

H.NO.182 HUDA SECTOR-8 AMBALA CITY

P/2462/2018P/353/2008

H NO 3705 HILL ROAD KOTHI THAN SINGH HILL 
ROAD AMBALA CANTT

56113 56125

9416446933MobileNo: 9017778282MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI KAUSHAL KAMAL SINGLA

VPO ADHOYA NEAR DR CHADDA HOUSE TEHSIL 
BARARA DISTT AMBALA

P/3392/2017P/1458/2000

H.NO. 3303 PURANA DAWAKHANA KATCHA 
BAZAR AMBALA CITY

56114 56126

9996933131MobileNo: 8053362237MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI SHARMA KAMALJEET SINGH

HNO. 1916 B-11, MOTI NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/2826/2010PH/2675/2025

H NO 28 NIRMAL COMPLEX NEAR POWER HOUSE 
BABYAL DISTT AMBALA CANTT

56115 56127

7082364476MobileNo: 9315886058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Kajal KAMALJEET SINGH

H NO 133 VILL CHANDSOULI TEHSIL NARAINGARH 
DISTT AMBALA

PH/3600/2024PH/11309/2025

VILL BORA KHERA JATWAR AMBALA

56116 56128

9416612735MobileNo: 8950011163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAJAL SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA

45-C, GOBIND NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

P/83/1989PH/3220/2024

# 61-A VASHISHT NAGAR BABYAL AMBALA 
CANTT, AMBALA

56117 56129

9896092964MobileNo: 9416307162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KALPNA DEVI KANCHAN DEVI

VILL. KHATAULI H.NO. 11 DISTT. AMBALA

PH/8248/2025PH/7425/2023

VILL SABGA PO PASIALA DISTRICT AMBALA

56118 56130

9306331904MobileNo: 7015717135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KANIKA KHANDUJA

# 57 SECTOR-1 JAIL LAND AMBALA CITY

PH/2926/2019P/443/2011

# 6-C ,INDER PURI AMBALA CANTT

56119 56131

9416268532MobileNo: 9468350923MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL DHIMAN KANISHKA

# 2527/1/3 BENGALI MOHALLA AMBALA CANTT

PH/7478/2021P/3270/2010

MAHESH FURNITURE OPP. BATRA BANQUET HALL 
HISAR ROAD AMBALA CITY

56120 56132

9468475007MobileNo: 7206088953MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL GOEL KANUPRIYA

H NO 238/11 SHASTRI NAGAR NEAR DISTRICT 
COURT AMBALA CITY

P/1400/2008P/1896/2008

H.NO.1125 B-9, KARTAR NAGAR MODEL TOWN 
AMBALA CITY

56121 56133

9466270000MobileNo: 9215542222MobileNo:

2380/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAL JIT SINGH KARAMVIR

VPO SOUNTA AMBALA

P/1835/2017P/337/1976

H.NO.100 PALIKA VIHAR AMBALA CITY

56134 56146

9315114100MobileNo: 9896381870MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAL KUMAR SURI KARAMVIR SINGH

VILL. SEGTA PO SEGTI DISTT. AMBALA

PH/9740/2021PH/220/2020

H.NO.985 SECTOR-7 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

56135 56147

8168658397MobileNo: 8708724737MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAL PARKASH JAIN KARAN MEHTA

# 1834 B-12 GEETA NAGRI AMBALA CITU 
AMBALA HARYANA

PH/6112/2024P/753/1977

H.NO.5 RADHA KISHAN VATIKA RADHA KISHAN 
BAZAR AMBALA CITY

56136 56148

9466830133MobileNo: 9053577955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAR PAL KARAN PRASHAR

H.NO.77,MATHURA NAGAR CIVIL LINES A/CITY

P/3238/2008PH/1361/2023

VILL. GAGANHERI PO SHAPUR NURHD TEHSIL 
MULLANA DISTT. AMBALA

56137 56149

9813348506MobileNo: 9896416576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KARANDEEP SINGH

# 1402/11 BADSHAHI BAGH COLONY AMBALA 
CITY -134003

PH/2129/2024P/190/2009

H.NO.2 PUJA VIHAR PO IND AREA A/CANTT

56138 56150

9896528266MobileNo: 8708837953MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KARANVEER SINGH

VILL BERKHERI PO GADHAULI TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

PH/8858/2023PH/5294/2023

VILL. THASHA TEHSIL SADHAURA BILASPUR 
DISTT. YAMUNANAGAR

56139 56151

8708269293MobileNo: 9992985444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL ANEJA KARM CHAND

H.NO.16,GANESH VIHAR EXT.A/CANTT

P/2924/2011P/3146/2015

# 142,MODEL TOWN,AMBALA

56140 56152

9896677640MobileNo: 9466295661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAPIL MOHAN KARTAR SINGH

# 1686/XI COURT ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/318/1980P/461/1980

H NO 545 SECTOR 8 HUDA AMBALA CITY

56141 56153

9355555591MobileNo: 9896004196MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL MOHAN KARTIK

# 6072/28 IDGAH ROAD AMBALA CANTT

P/2515/2018PH/7945/2024

176 NEAR SINGHAWALA SHIVALIK COLONY 
AMBALA

56142 56154

8950216460MobileNo: 9729297228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPILA CHHABRA KARTIK DUTT SHARMA

# 6 SONIA ENCLAVE PO IND.ESTATE AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/5143/2024P/3043/2013

H.NO. 4318 WARD NO. 3, NEW CHHOTA BAZAR 
AMBALA CITY

56143 56155

9034125889MobileNo: 8901679386MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAM SINGH KARTIKAY

# 99 PREET NAGAR NEAR POLICE LINE AMBALA 
CITY AMBALA CITY

PH/5694/2025P/1076/2000

VILL ANTALA TEHSIL DERA BASSI

56144 56156

9354700184MobileNo: 8529821027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMBEER KARTIKEYA YADAV

LANE-10 SECTOR-C DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/7760/2024PH/9851/2021

VPO TANDWALI TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

56145 56157

9729326046MobileNo: 9319661550MobileNo:

2381/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASHISH KESHAV SINGH

# 10-A SAINIK VIHAR JANDLI AMBALA CITY

PH/7365/2023PH/9170/2022

VILL. BAROULI PO & TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT. 
AMBALA

56158 56170

8168201189MobileNo: 8054173370MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASHISH BHERGHU KESHAVA SARUP CHOPRA

6260\13  B.D. COMPUND SADAR BAZAR

P/212/1999PH/4951/2019

# 9 CHANDERPURI COLONY NEAR DRM OFFICE 
AMBALA CANTT

56159 56171

7206528469MobileNo: 9416919786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASHMIRI LAL KEWAL KUMAR

H.NO. 81/ 1297, BALDEV NAGAR  AMBALA CITY

P/1225/1995PH/1634/2022

H NO 562 SONIA COLONY AMBALA CANTT

56160 56172

9409688797MobileNo: 9215501193MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAVINDER KUMAR CHAWLA KHARAITI LAL SEHGAL

H.NO.30 KASTURBA COL.AMBALA CANTT

P/689/2001P/689/1976

33, SUBHASH COLONY AMBALA CANTT.

56161 56173

9896004034MobileNo: 9416470662MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAVITA KHEM CHAND SAINI

H.NO.785-G/1JOGIWARA A/CITY

P/365/1987PH/1066/2021

# 292 MODEL TOWN AMBALA

56162 56174

9416175948MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAVITA AHLUWALIA KHUSHAL SINGH

# 78, DECENT COLONY, BEHIND BD FLOUR MILL, 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/1686/2019P/2079/2007

# 749 SECTOR-8 UE AMBALA CITY AMBALA CITY

56163 56175

8307642372MobileNo: 9896530041MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAVITA CHAUHAN KHUSHANT WADHWA

H NO 1117 MANAV CHOWK AMBALA

P/2798/2016P/1229/2011

H NO. 80-A NASIB BAGH COLONY PO BABYAL 
AMBALA CANTT

56164 56176

9416468661MobileNo: 9654587087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAVITA RANI KHUSHI

VPO BARWALA NEAR GOVT.HOSPITAL BARWALA 
PANCHKULA PANCHKULA

PH/5301/2025P/244/1998

H.NO.109/5 DURGA NAGAR AMBALA CITY

56165 56177

9034878211MobileNo: 7056813492MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAVITA SAINI KHUSHI JAIN

# 80, MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

PH/3148/2023PH/901/2025

# 147 THASKA ALI MANDERI KURUKSHETRA

56166 56178

8687979136MobileNo: 9416470807MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KESHAV CHAWLA KHUSHI RAM

H.NO. 71, SARASWATI NAGAR NEAR MANAV 
CHOWK, AMBALA CITY

P/260/2006PH/4391/2025

H NO 510 SHAKTI NAGAR AMBALA

56167 56179

9896662314MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KESHAV KUMAR JHA KHUSHI SAINI

# 233/265 GOBIND VIHAR AMBALA

PH/5450/2024PH/11131/2025

MANDIR DEVI NAGAR G.T. ROAD AMBALA CITY

56168 56180

8930618107MobileNo: 7082331081MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KESHAV SHARMA KHUSHPAL SINGH MAAN

# 95 SECTOR-9 AMBALA

P/6643/2018P/1311/1998

H.NO.B-92 RAM NAGAR AMBALA CANTT.

56169 56181

9416860464MobileNo: 9992928888MobileNo:

2382/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHVINDER SHARMA KOMAL GARG

# 305, PUNJABI BAGH AMBALA CANTT

PH/1373/2021P/2967/2009

VPO HAMIDPUR TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

56182 56194

9467806889MobileNo: 9034601712MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHWANT SINGH KRISHAN AGGARWAL

# 1 SUNDER LAL MARKET KULDEEP NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

P/6480/2018P/1888/2007

# 1367 SEC-9 AMBALA CITY

56183 56195

9466739666MobileNo: 9996939697MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHWAISH BAGLA KRISHAN AVTAR

HNO 35-B MATI DAS NAGAR AMBALA

PH/7192/2024PH/5173/2024

H.NO. 86, NEAR DURGA MAA MANDIR SHIVALIK 
COLONY, AMBALA CITY

56184 56196

8059475182MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN BALA JAIN KRISHAN GOPAL.

# 7-A, TRIBUNE COLONY AMBALA CANTT

P/1134/1991P/41/1965

HNO-80,MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

56185 56197

9416026329MobileNo: 9812129263MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN GARG KRISHAN KUMAR

VILLAGE KANGWAL, PO KATHGARH, DISTT. 
AMBALA

P/3642/2010PH/714/2022

# 305 PUNJABI BAGH NEAR RAM BAGH ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT

56186 56198

8168512290MobileNo: 9813200022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR DEWAN

H.NO. 908 SECTOR 9 HUDA AMBALA

P/341/1962PH/2493/2022

H NO 12-A NEW COLONY VPO KANWALA AMBALA

56187 56199

8168693764MobileNo: 9468350803MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN PAL KRISHAN PAL

VPO RAWA, TEHSIL SHAHABAD,  DISTT. 
KURUKSHETRA

PH/4872/2019P/257/1993

VPO BIHTA TEHSIL SAHA DISTRICT AMBALA

56188 56200

9416249621MobileNo: 9416488648MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRTI KRITIK SHARMA

479 BC BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/5418/2024PH/1221/2021

# 153 VANDANA ENCLAVE BOH ROAD AMBALA 
CANTT

56189 56201

8307281182MobileNo: 9467738125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KIRTI KSHITIJ SHARMA

# 39 RANI BAGH MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA 
CANTT -133001

PH/2232/2024PH/3963/2024

# 1202/12, MILAP NAGAR, MANAV CHOWK 
AMBALA CITY-134003

56190 56202

8814081100MobileNo: 8708056504MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRTI SHARMA KSHMA

HNO-97, VILL- BRAHAMAN MAJRA AMBALA 
CANTT PO IND.AREA

P/2117/2011PH/5705/2025

34/9 VILLAGE DHULKOT BEHIND KINGFISHER 
HOTEL AMBALA

56191 56203

9991523888MobileNo: 8607301232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRTI SHARMA KUBER PURI

# 28 SECTOR-C DEFENCE COLONY VILL KALARHERI 
DISTT AMBALA CANTT

PH/7525/2022PH/12640/2025

H NO 1338 STREET GADRIYA MOHALLA VPO 
MULLANA DISTT AMBALA

56192 56204

9466953593MobileNo: 8950629715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMAL DEVI KULBHUSHAN

196 B.C. BAZAR

P/676/1983PH/2562/2021

VPO BIHTA DISTT. AMBALA

56193 56205

8307388826MobileNo: MobileNo:

2383/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULBIR SINGH KULWINDER SINGH

# 915 SECTOR 9 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

P/341/1999P/644/1993

VILL.- DHURALA, TEHSIL- BARARA AMBALA

56206 56218

9416156028MobileNo: 9896256567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KUMAR KUNAL AGGARWAL

VPO THAMBER TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

PH/2160/2025P/3242/2009

H NO 362 NEW ASHOK VIHAR COLONY AMBALA 
CITY

56207 56219

9896252722MobileNo: 8295334264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KUNAL ARORA

22-SATSANG VIHAR KARDHAN ROAD AMBALA 
AMBALA

PH/1342/2021P/1205/2008

H NO 640 SONIA COLONY AMBALA CITY

56208 56220

9416847822MobileNo: 9034949434MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KUNAL UPADHYAY

# 386 HOUSING BOARD COLONY AMBALA

PH/5232/2022PH/2471/2021

VILLAGE DHAKOLA PO SATA DISTT AMBALA

56209 56221

7494982215MobileNo: 7015384199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KUSHAGRA

# 1936/11 MOTI NAGAR NEAR SHARMA 
HOSPITAL AMBALA CITY

PH/1942/2024PH/7307/2023

# 576 DINESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56210 56222

8168837441MobileNo: 9306906816MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP CHAND JAIN KUSHAL PAL

VILL KAKAR KUNDA PO SHAHPUR (NURD) TEHSIL 
BARARA DISTT AMBALA

P/1307/2018P/999/1998

H.NO.508,SECTOR-7 UE AMBALA CITY

56211 56223

9416430761MobileNo: 9050001415MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP KUMAR JAIN KUSUM JOSHI

# 192/9 HUDA AMBALA CITY

P/62/1983P/215/1964

952 SECTOR 7 U.E AMBALA CITY

56212 56224

9416541178MobileNo: 9416265192MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULDIP RAJ JAIN LABH SINGH

R/O 114 DURGA NAGAR HISSAR ROAD AMBALA 
CITY

P/18/1978P/200/2004

H.NO.16 SEC-1,JAIL LAND AMBALA CITY

56213 56225

9466742111MobileNo: 9813483664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP SINGH LAJWANT KAUR KOCHHAR

H.NO.217,MODEL TOWN,AMBALA CITY

P/355/1987P/796/1982

# 83, NASIB BAGH, MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA 
CANTT DISTRICT AMBALA

56214 56226

9896214842MobileNo: 9416463883MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP SINGH LAKHI SINGH

VPO KHELAN TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/2519/2025P/943/2010

H.NO.408-A, MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

56215 56227

7206096247MobileNo: 9416754575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWANT KAUR LAKHVINDER KUMAR

VPO BADI GHEL AMBALA

PH/3198/2021P/416/1985

H.NO.1402/11,BADSHAHI BAG COLONY AMBALA 
CITY

56216 56228

8901462073MobileNo: 9671330097MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWANT KAUR LAKHVINDER SINGH

H.NO.4, SITHARATH COLONY, NEAR M N COLLEGE 
SHAHABAD (M)

P/666/2005P/3313/2017

PLOT NO 7 PHASE-3 JAGGI COLONY AMBALA

56217 56229

8607768045MobileNo: 9466125558MobileNo:

2384/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT CHOWDHRY LOVEPREET SINGH

VILL NINARSA PO BAKNOUR DISTRICT AMBALA

PH/737/2020P/1075/2012

H.NO.323 B.I. BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

56230 56242

9812061116MobileNo: 9466958763MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT KUMAR LOVEPREET SINGH

VILL RAMPUR PO BIHTA DISTT AMBALA CITY

PH/4021/2022P/1449/2005

# 138/6 NAYA BANS AMBALA CITY

56231 56243

8818033356MobileNo: 7206711194MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT KUMAR LOVEPREET SINGH

VILL UGARA PO BARA TEH & DIST AMBALA

PH/911/2025PH/1344/2020

H.NO. 2567 BANJALI MOHALLA NEAR 
PRABHAKAR HOSPITAL, AMBALA CANTT

56232 56244

9255088472MobileNo: 9996848455MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT MOHAN LOVISH SINGAL

# 408 SECTOR-10 AMBALA

PH/8285/2024P/1698/2008

H.NO.846/4,INDERPURI AMBALA CITY

56233 56245

9416464058MobileNo: 9812204273MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT SHARMA MAAN SINGH BAKNOUR

H NO 537 SHAKTI NAGAR AMBALA

PH/6349/2019P/1327/2006

1-C,VASHISHT NGR BABYAL RD.A/CANTT

56234 56246

9416376193MobileNo: 9991348033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT SHARMA MADAN GOPAL

572/5, RLY ROAD, AMBALA AMBALA CITY

P/336/1964P/3573/2012

H NO. 629 GURU ARJUN PURA COLONY NR 
MANAV CHOWK AMBALA

56235 56247

9729797997MobileNo: 9466436359MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LAVIKA GOYAL MADAN GOPAL BAGGA

H.NO. 4-C, PREET NAGAR,AMBALA CANTT

P/123/1972PH/5130/2024

JAWAHAR NABODAYA VIDYALAYA VILLAGE 
MAULI TEHSIL BARWALA DISTT PANCHKULA

56236 56248

9306216893MobileNo: 9315107610MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAXMI CHAND GUPTA MADAN GOPAL MARYA

#241 EC.1 HUDA AMBALA CITY

P/197/1986P/311/1971

H.NO.884, SECTOR-7, HUDA AMBALA CITY

56237 56249

9896299850MobileNo: 9416258151MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LEELA RAM MADAN MOHAN SINGH

# 407 SECTOR-8, HUDA, AMBALA CITY

P/254/1979P/517/1997

# 52-B HIRA NAGAR AMBALA CITY

56238 56250

9255206232MobileNo: 9416022821MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVE SHARMA MADHAV  ARORA

# 257 MOTI NAGAR AMBALA

P/4321/2017P/206/2016

VILL.KAMBASS,P.O.KAMBARI,TEHSIL BARARA 
AMBALA

56239 56251

9729511711MobileNo: 7206434153MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEESH JAIN MADHU

H.NO.1825/14,MOTI NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/803/1991PH/833/2020

# 745, SECTOR-8,HUDA, AMBALA CITY

56240 56252

9034973406MobileNo: 9416346709MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVELEENA BEHL MADHU

VILL. SAMBHALKHA TEHSIL SAHA DISTT. AMBALA-
133101

PH/4258/2024P/1607/2008

H.NO.606 NEW MODEL COLONY NR OLD 
SESSIONS COURT AMBALA CITY

56241 56253

9896890959MobileNo: 8901968664MobileNo:

2385/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADHU MALKIT SINGH

H.NO. 4/133, VILL. NANHERA PO KULDEEP 
NAGAR AMBALA

PH/5463/2025PH/10205/2025

# 2A, SANIK COLONY BABYAL, AMBALA

56254 56266

9306511422MobileNo: 9588124775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADHU BALA MALTI

# 45 SUNDER NAGAR BEHIND B,D FLOOR MILL 
AMBALA CANTT

P/4508/2010P/989/1981

H.NO.515 MAHESH NAGAR,AMBALA CANTT

56255 56267

9896122389MobileNo: 9896348212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADHUR AGGARWAL MAMTA

VPO-DUKHERI DISTRICT AMBALA

P/3748/2009P/2001/2018

H.NO.2005/11 MOTI NAGAR AMBALA CITY

56256 56268

9354217036MobileNo: 8929190990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHADEV MAHARAJ SINGH MAMTA RANI

H NO 515 VPO SAHA NEAR CHOTA GURUDWARA 
DISTT AMBALA

PH/37/2024P/491/2016

H.NO.1 HOLI HOUSE TREASURY ROAD AMBALA 
CITY

56257 56269

MobileNo: 7404821508MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH BATRA MAN MOHAN GIRI

VPO MOHRA DISTT. AMBALA

PH/9937/2023P/2961/2009

H NO 166 PALIKA VIHAR AMBALA CITY

56258 56270

9416954649MobileNo: 7999991723MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH KAUSHIK MAN SINGH

H.NO. 5396, PUNJABI MOH.AMBALA CANTT

P/82/1999P/2540/2010

H.NO.485- VPO-SAHA DISTRICT AMBALA

56259 56271

9813710896MobileNo: 8901277777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH PRATAP RANA MANANSHEEL SHARMA

86 LUXMI NAGAR NEAR SECTOR-9 AMBALA

PH/5626/2022PH/402/2025

HNO 720 MAIN STREET AMBALA

56260 56272

9996615817MobileNo: 8168381154MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIMA SHARMA MANAV GOEL

# 134 GOVIND VIHAR BALTANA ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/5683/2025PH/7699/2021

# 155 SETHI ENCLAVE NARAINGARH ROAD 
AMBALA

56261 56273

8572805134MobileNo: 8284982073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIMA SURYAVANSHI MANDEEP KAUR WALIA

40-J PALAM VIHAR OPP BANK COLONY AMBALA

PH/6382/2023PH/9371/2023

# 156 VILL. CHAPPRA PO BHITA DISTT. AMBALA

56262 56274

8168456561MobileNo: 9034444435MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALHAR JAIN MANDEEP SINGH

H NO 80-A NASIB BAGH COLONY PO BABYAL 
AMBALA

P/1236/2011PH/1523/2025

7-A RANI PARK MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56263 56275

9034324813MobileNo: 8901320944MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALKEET SINGH MANGAL SAINI

VASHIST NAGAR BABYAL ROAD AMBALA CANTT

P/421/1976P/1682/1999

VILL- BUDHION PO- SOHANA

56264 56276

9467118699MobileNo: 9416177877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALKIT SINGH MANI GUPTA

313 LAL KURTI BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/7919/2021P/2341/2006

VIILL MACHHONDA PO KULDEEP NAGAR

56265 56277

9896188406MobileNo: 8295164687MobileNo:

2386/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANIKANT SHARMA MANISH SHARMA

H NO 3425 KACHA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

P/3078/2008P/5568/2018

195-C POLICE LINE AMBALA CITY

56278 56290

8459400005MobileNo: 9034915220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER KAUR MANISH SHARMA

H.NO.276, SECTOR-7, AMBALA CITY

PH/6483/2019P/4512/2017

SANDHU FARM HOUSE SECTOR-D DEFENCE 
COLONY AMBALA CANTT

56279 56291

9034184065MobileNo: 9466460880MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER SINGH MANISHA BHATNAGAR

4172/2 SUMAN SADAN MAHAVIR JAIN MARG 
AMBALA

P/339/2017PH/2425/2022

VILLAGE MAHLAN DISTT AMBALA

56280 56292

8059990006MobileNo: 9896844172MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER SINGH MANISHA SAINI

VILL CHHOTI RASSUI TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/3379/2023PH/4982/2024

VILL. BARNALA H.NO. 178 DISTT. AMBALA

56281 56293

9518874744MobileNo: 8398870098MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH BAHAL MANJEET SINGH

VILL MOHRI PO BHANOKHERI DISTT AMBALA

P/2347/2014PH/9236/2021

# 28/1 RAJINDER NAGAR BABYAL, AMBALA CANTT

56282 56294

8222062869MobileNo: 9812888406MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH GARG MANJEET SINGH

1509A BADSHOHI BAG COLONY NEAR CIVIL 
COURT AMBALA

P/1258/2016P/2980/2007

# 122, MATI DASS NAGAR,  AMBALA CANTT 
MAHESH NAGAR

56283 56295

9896635653MobileNo: 9034220343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH GOEL MANJEET SINGH

H.NO.1948/B MOTI NAGAR AMBALA

PH/1896/2022P/5074/2018

H NO 7 RAM KISHAN COLONY AMBALA

56284 56296

9017776908MobileNo: 8168579102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANISH KASHYAP MANJIT SINGH

VILL ROLLAN PO SARSHERI DISTT AMBALA

P/2084/2008P/1357/2004

H.NO.32 PHASE-III JAGGI COLONY AMBALA CITY

56285 56297

9896464224MobileNo: 9416180281MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KASHYAP MANJU BALA

# 4090/2 KHATTARWARA AMBALA CITY

P/1822/2007P/2906/2010

H.NO.2588 NR.MAHA SHAKTI MANDIR A/CITY

56286 56298

9996877718MobileNo: 9814005983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KATARIA MANJU RANA

# 187 AJIT NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/938/2022PH/1169/2023

# A-2/20 VATIKA CITY CENTRAL AMBALA

56287 56299

7015207245MobileNo: 9416166590MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANMOHAN SINGH

H.NO.470 SEC-8 AMBALA CITY

P/2515/2009PH/8594/2023

VILL.KONKPUR PO BAROULA DISTT. AMBALA

56288 56300

7777076780MobileNo: 9416295330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Manish Kumar MANMOHAN SINGH

# 45 MANMOHAN NAGAR AMBALA

PH/5183/2021PH/10748/2025

# 1635, KACHA BAZAR, AMBALA CANTT.

56289 56301

7988327166MobileNo: 9416481024MobileNo:

2387/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Mannat Sindher MANTOSH SINGH

VPO-DINARPUR DISTRICT AMBALA

P/1018/2003PH/8518/2025

HNO-689 THAMBU PANA JAI SINGHPURA KARNAL

56302 56314

8168305237MobileNo: 9034132259MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ BAKSHI MANU DATTA

MILAK ROAD COLONY # 35 NARAINGARH 
AMBALA

P/746/2007P/2245/2012

H NO. 2-K VIRAT NAGAR MODEL TOWN AMBALA 
CITY

56303 56315

9729728448MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANU LAKHOTRA

H.NO. 1/175, MASANDA STREET VILL. BABYAL , 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/8580/2023P/1905/2007

# 1614 MAHAVIR NAGAR,  AMBALA CITY

56304 56316

9996313421MobileNo: 7838054625MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANU RASTOGI

H NO 6280 NICHOLSON ROAD AMBALA

P/945/2011PH/171/2022

VILL. SHAHPUR DISTT. AMBALA

56305 56317

9996235361MobileNo: 9315628877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA MAYA RANI

H.NO. 521-A, NEAR SHIV MANDIR PATEL NAGAR 
OPPOSITE SEC-9, AMBALA CITY

PH/9395/2023P/536/1996

156, MOHAN NAGAR, PO. KULDEEP NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

56306 56318

9466631800MobileNo: 8295163650MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ MALIK MAYANK BHARDWAJ

# 5 PARSHU RAM COLONY NEAR SECTOR-10 
AMBALA CITY-134003

PH/1604/2024P/1697/2005

H.NO. 2863/64, NR. POLICE QTR'S, KACHA BAZAR, 
AMBALA CANTT.

56307 56319

9416680481MobileNo: 8295231699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ SOBTI MAYANK VERMA

HNO-10711/6 TANDURAN BAZAR AMBALA CITY 
AMBALA CITY

PH/9938/2025P/304/1996

H NO 230,SEC 9, URBAN ESTATE, AMBALA CITY

56308 56320

9896294069MobileNo: 7988370958MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MEENAKSHI

R/O 18 VASHIST NAGAR BABYAL ROAD AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/4304/2021PH/8294/2022

VILL BHARERI KALAN TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

56309 56321

8813018899MobileNo: 8708829604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANPREET SINGH MEENAKSHI SONKER ( MS)

H.NO.1062,HATHI MANDI A/CANTT

P/510/1996PH/4719/2025

# 368 VPO MALOYA CHANDIGARH

56310 56322

7529070915MobileNo: 9466789553MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Manshikha Saini MEENU

H.NO.4782 MOCHI MANDI AMBALA CANTT

P/2562/2011PH/12216/2025

810/11 SHARDA NAGAR MANAV CHOWK NEAR 
SAI BABA MANDIR AMBALA CITY

56311 56323

7814721965MobileNo: 9541864522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANSI MEENU RANI

VILL DHANEORA PP DURANA TEH AMBALA 
CANTT AMBALA AMBALA

PH/7857/2025PH/7373/2023

# 476 BLOCK 6, CIRCULAR ROAD AMBALA CITY

56312 56324

9306630242MobileNo: 9817552813MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANSI MEGHA AGGARWAL

1797/3 NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR AMBALA

PH/9466/2022PH/7105/2024

VILLAGE GALOURI LAHARPUR DISTT 
YAMUNANAGAR

56313 56325

8813076432MobileNo: 8168534125MobileNo:

2388/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHA GUPTA MOHINDER

VPO DUKHERI ,AMBALA

P/503/2017PH/2395/2021

# 2954 KACHA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

56326 56338

8901188668MobileNo: 9466693107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGNA GOYAL MOHINDER BINDAL

H.NO 65 KANSHI NGR MODEL TOWAN AMBALA 
CITY

P/675/1989P/622/2017

H NO 183 SECTOR-9 AMBALA

56327 56339

7837935986MobileNo: 9416022765MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK AGGARWAL MOHINDER KUMAR JAIN

# 897 SECTOR 7 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

P/664/1980PH/4528/2021

# 28-29 SECTOR-1 AMBALA

56328 56340

9466288888MobileNo: 9416025700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK BANSAL MOHINDER PAL

VILL MANKA PO MANKITEN BARARA DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/7197/2024PH/3283/2022

4 (1240) GANDHI NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56329 56341

8529161514MobileNo: 8222036490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK SHARMA MOHINEESH SINGH GILL

H.NO.16/501 JAWAHAR NAGAR 1ST FLOOR 
AMBALA CITY

P/904/1995PH/8479/2025

H.NO. 330/C MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56330 56342

9350035027MobileNo: 8929506868MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAR SINGH SADHU RAM MOHIT

781 SECTOR 7 U/E AMBALA

P/1027/2015P/367/1987

671/63 SHARDA COLONY AMBALA CITY

56331 56343

9813227497MobileNo: 9416736662MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEWA RAM MOHIT

VILL MAHUWAKHERI TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA CITY

PH/5066/2022P/3404/2010

VILL SOUNTI PO SOUNTA TEH & DISTT AMBALA

56332 56344

9466510336MobileNo: 7027322520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MITHUN VERMA MOHIT GULATI

H NO 1 ADARSH NAGR MODEL TOWN AMBALA 
CITY

P/1728/2009P/2239/2008

# 7939/4 , NEW NO. 1287 NAI BASTI AMBALA CITY

56333 56345

9416680404MobileNo: 9896099989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAMMAD DANISH MOHIT KAUSHIK

# 353 HISSAR ROAD DURGA NAGAR AMBALA

PH/2326/2022P/53/2018

3272/2 KAZIWARA AMBALA

56334 56346

9813269968MobileNo: 7988860069MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAMMAD NAIM MOHIT KUMAR

H.NO. 141 PRABHU RAM COLONY AMBALA CITY

PH/5355/2020P/2211/2010

H.NO. 577, TOPKHANA BAZAR, AMBALA CANTT

56335 56347

9896968534MobileNo: 7206433337MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN SINGH PURI MOHIT KUMAR

HNO.144, RUPUMAJRA P.O DHURKARA AMBALA

PH/3164/2025P/2312/2015

VILL. DHAKAULA PO SAHA DISTT. AMBALA

56336 56348

9416135330MobileNo: 9050580938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHASIN KHAN MOHIT KUMAR

H.NO. 75 VILL FATEHGARH DISTT AMBALA

PH/10477/2025P/948/2015

# 1361/13, BADSHAHI BAGH, AMBALA CITY

56337 56349

9837819444MobileNo: 8572871775MobileNo:

2389/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR

# 37-C SHASHTRI COLONY AMBALA CANTT

PH/955/2022P/561/2009

V-MAJRI PO- THARWA DISTRICT AMBALA

56350 56362

9991143094MobileNo: 9466452706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT PAL MUKESH KUMAR

H NO 87 KAZIWARA NEAR DURGA MANDIR 
AMBALA CITY

PH/1983/2023PH/2989/2022

VPO MOHRA DISTT AMBALA

56351 56363

8168314799MobileNo: 9466696816MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT SEHGAL MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

H.NO.384 VPO-SAHA TEHSIL BARARA

P/2169/2008P/848/2000

H.NO.2888 W.NO. 2  AMBALA CITY

56352 56364

9813383580MobileNo: 9813378014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT WALIA MUKESH KUMAR JOSHI

87/5 NAVNEET NAGAR

P/824/1990P/1837/2012

H.NO.6926/4 KALAL MAZRI AMBALA CITY

56353 56365

8533022222MobileNo: 9416327170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOKSH BAJAJ MUKESH KUMAR MITTAL

H.NO.65-B PALAM VIHAR AMBABAL CANTT

P/1130/2011PH/248/2020

# 5, MARKET COMMITTEE COLONY SECTOR-8 
AMBALA CITY

56354 56366

7042527340MobileNo: 9416464890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MONAL SHARMA MUKESH MOHAN SEHGAL

H.NO.17,PREET NAGAR JAGADHRI RD.A/CANT

P/639/1975PH/2013/2023

VPO DHANKAUR DISTT AMBALA

56355 56367

8708711066MobileNo: 9315101657MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MONIKA BHATIA MUKUL SAINI

VILL RAMPUR DISTT AMBALA

PH/2611/2019PH/7231/2023

# 95, MANAULI HOUSE AMBALA CITY

56356 56368

8708737093MobileNo: 9812778176MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA SAMRA MUKUL SHARMA

H.NO. 77, CHANDERPURI COLONY, P.O. KULDEEP 
NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/4735/2019P/2135/2005

H.NO. 507, SHAM NAGAR, AMBALA CANTT

56357 56369

7404643696MobileNo: 9034841405MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA SINGH MUNISH KUMAR

# 48 POOJA VIHAR NEAR GARGI GAS AMBALA 
CANTT.

PH/7580/2024P/1998/2016

# 1486 SAINIK NAGAR BABYAL AMBALA CANTT

56358 56370

9034799910MobileNo: 9996224987MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MRIDUL CHAUDHARY MUNISH KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO. 55 MANOULI HOUSE JAIL ROAD AMBALA 
CITY

P/2381/2007PH/1204/2024

# 89-B, GOBIND NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56359 56371

9896556107MobileNo: 9416328998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR MUNISH SHARMA

VPO- SHERPUR TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

P/2460/2007P/1445/2012

VILL DALIPGARH GUGA MARI ROAD PO BABYAL 
AMBALA

56360 56372

9017342073MobileNo: 9467793060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR MUNTODE TRUPTI MARUTI

CANTONMENT HOUSE, 1 STAFF ROAD OPP. ARYA 
GIRLS COLLEGE, AMBALA

PH/572/2024P/222/2018

VILL SUBHRI PO RAJOKHERI TEHSIL BARARA

56361 56373

9468158116MobileNo: 8830622845MobileNo:

2390/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSKAAN NAMRATA GAUR

# 5129/3 DARZIAN CHOWK AMBALA CITY

P/213/2003PH/2428/2025

#1084 MANAV CHOWK AMBALA

56374 56386

7901929722MobileNo: 9463705432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSKAN NANCY

# 63-B, LUCKY GARDEN BABYAL AMBALA CANTT

PH/9251/2022PH/7708/2023

H.NO.3759/2, SWAMJAN STREET, AMBALA CITY

56375 56387

8708526707MobileNo: 8199018529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSKAN NANCY SHARMA

HNO 1353 YAMUNA GALI NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION YAMUNANAGAR

P/903/2016PH/2014/2024

# 8923/C, NATA BANS, AMBALA CITY-134003

56376 56388

8168296216MobileNo: 9854115522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSKAN NANDAN RAIZADA

32-L MODEL TOWN AMBALA

PH/4481/2025PH/965/2025

80, KUMHAR MANDI, KACHA BAZAR AMBALA 
CANTT.

56377 56389

8570848418MobileNo: 9728934404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSKAN NANDIKA

# 814 HISSAR ROAD NEAR RAJINDRA TRACTOR 
AGENCY DURGA NAGAR AMBALA

PH/6116/2022PH/4733/2025

# 6 SADOPURRRR POWER HOUSE AMBALA

56378 56390

8814816052MobileNo: 9034394410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSKAN MITTAL NANDINI YADAV

# 82 CHANDER PURI AMBALA CANTT AMBALA

PH/11579/2025PH/3958/2023

4349/50 GRAIN MARKET AMBALA CANTT

56379 56391

7404944497MobileNo: 9350234538MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAGENDER KUMAR JINDAL NANDOO YADAV

# 16/2, DOUBLE STOREY MILITARY FARM, 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/1538/2020PH/480/2022

# 20 PATEL NAGAR JINDAL MARBLE SECTOR-9810 
ROAD JANDLI AMBALA

56380 56392

9416269137MobileNo: 9466596717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAGPAL VED PRAKASH NARAYAN SINGH

VILL. NANHERA TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT. 
AMBALA

P/2156/2015P/733/1999

# 259-260FF,NEW MANDI TOWNSHIP

56381 56393

9416086418MobileNo: 9728122889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAINA NARENDER BATRA

H.NO.1237 SECTOR-9 HUDA AMBALA CITY

P/2644/2007PH/11512/2025

NEAR PAWER HOUSE W NO 11 NARAINGARH 
AMBALA

56382 56394

7206097817MobileNo: 9466324566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAINITA YADAV NARENDER KUMAR

# 6848\4 RAILWAY ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/474/1998PH/3602/2021

37 MOHAN NAGAR NANHERA ROAD AMBALA 
CANTT

56383 56395

9315485773MobileNo: 9254156100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAMRATA CHAUHAN NARENDER KUMAR

# 492 B C BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

P/1672/2000PH/1504/2023

VILL KALAL MAJRI POST OFFICE SHAHZADPUR 
DISTT AMBALA

56384 56396

8059989340MobileNo: 9416092550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAMRATA GANDHI NARENDRA KUMAR

985 URBAN ESTATE SEC-7, AMBALA

P/1913/2002PH/6188/2022

# 455 SECTOR-7 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

56385 56397

7082394470MobileNo: MobileNo:

2391/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH NAVDEEP SINGH

V.P.O BOH DISTT AMBALA

P/3368/2008P/4620/2017

# 63 GREATER KAILASH COLONY NEAR SEC-9 
NEAR BACHPAN SCHOOL JANDLI AMBALA CITY

56398 56410

9466876108MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUAMR NAVEEN BATRA

H.NO. 23/11/102 COURT ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/460/1984P/173/1972

H.NO. 4659 NEAR SARAFA CHOWK AMBALA

56399 56411

9812123806MobileNo: 9416155967MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NAVEEN CHAWLA

510, SHAKTI NAGAR, MANAV CHOWK, AMBALA 
CITY

P/1665/2002P/3694/2010

H NO 30-D POOJA VIHAR KHEDE WALI GALI 
AMBALA CANTT

56400 56412

9416871030MobileNo: 9896152403MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH NAGPAL NAVEEN KUMAR

# 14 SARASWATI NAGAR SINGHAWALA ROAD 
AMBALA CITY

P/3480/2010P/250/2015

# 31,LAJPAT NAGAR,JALBERA ROAD,NEAR TULSI 
PUBLIC SCHOOL,MANAV CHOWK

56401 56413

8950002830MobileNo: 9416771990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH SHARMA NAVEEN KUMAR

VILL MANGLAI PO KHUDDA KALAN DISTT AMBALA

PH/3270/2023P/1426/2017

# 157 ASA SINGH GARDEN PHASE-2 NARAINGARH 
ROAD AMBALA CITY

56402 56414

9802846266MobileNo: 9416953926MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR

H.NO. 1590 VIJAY NAGAR NEAR BHAGWATI 
MANDIR AMBALA CITY

PH/3071/2025P/2351/2014

VILL KANGWAL PO KATHGARH DITT AMBALA

56403 56415

9254500023MobileNo: 8168144743MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR NAVNEET GUPTA

# 1293/XI, HISAR ROAD, AMBALA CITY

P/879/1993PH/188/2019

VPO DHANKAUR NEAR SHIV MANDIR DISTT. 
AMBALA

56404 56416

9812112761MobileNo: 9416470820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR SHARMA NAVNEET KUMAR

HNO 138 SARASWATI NAGAR

P/2289/2016P/258/2005

H.NO.38 NEAR JALBERA ROAD NEW DURGA NGR 
A/CITY

56405 56417

9355575645MobileNo: 8053540588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER SHARMA NAVNEET MEHTA

H.NO.138, VIDYA NAGAR, NANHERA

P/1030/1991P/2631/2018

# 2830/31 SHANTI PATH AMBALA CITY

56406 56418

9255400009MobileNo: 9896051346MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER SINGH NAVNEET SINGH

VPO. BARARA OPP. INDIAN SCH. JANAK PURI 
RAJOLI ROAD.

P/1165/2005P/523/1997

H.NO.310 SEC-10,AMBALA CITY

56407 56419

9416225909MobileNo: 9896299103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER SINGH NAVNEET SINGH

VILL. NANEOLA DISTT. AMBALA-134003

PH/2513/2024P/4587/2018

VILL GARNALA PO DHANKAUR DISTT AMBALA

56408 56420

9253167852MobileNo: 7404533123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NATHI RAM ATRI NAVPREET SINGH KOHLI

# 102,GH-18,SECTOR 20,PANCHKULA

P/320/1992P/716/1983

H.NO-537, MOHALLA- TANKIWALA, VPO- BABYAL

56409 56421

9896791994MobileNo: 9888895868MobileNo:

2392/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEBH RAJ NEHA BIHANA

VPO HOLI TEH BARARA DIST AMBALA

PH/6489/2024PH/7547/2024

VILL SIRASGARH PO MULLANA DISTT AMBALA

56422 56434

9896833102MobileNo: 8375979095MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELIMA NEHA CHOTANI

H.NO.783  VPO SAHA TEHSIL BARARA

P/3839/2009PH/2475/2023

H.NO. 180, INDIRA COLONY JANDLI AMBALA CITY

56423 56435

7206195188MobileNo: 9416074463MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELIMA SINGH NEHA GURU

W NO 6 KANG MOHALLA SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

P/3661/2014P/4068/2010

FLAT NO 124 TOWER-H SECTOR 110 GURGAON

56424 56436

9958396680MobileNo: 7009419055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERU BALA NEHA PARASHAR

H.NO. 275 WARD NO. 9, MOHALLA SAIDAN 
WALLA SHAHABAD, KURUKSHETRA

PH/4087/2025PH/3947/2019

# 1296 PREET NAGAR BARARA DISTT. AMBALA

56425 56437

8930180002MobileNo: 9050996998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERU GHOGHLIA NEHA RANI

# 504 VILL RATTANGARH NR KHERA AMBALA CITY

P/1475/2014P/1590/2017

# 174 VALMIKI COLONY B.C BAZAR AMBALA 
CANTT

56426 56438

8437836949MobileNo: 7876920621MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU NEHA RANI

H NO 123-A/11 MILAP NAGAR AMBALA

PH/972/2022P/633/2013

# 12 RAM NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56427 56439

9654606065MobileNo: 9818226043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU BALA NIDHI AGGARWAL

H.NO.335 SECTOR-4 HUDA NARAINGARH

PH/3347/2021PH/306/2021

# 447/4 PREM NAGAR AMBALA

56428 56440

8295736371MobileNo: 8901459325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU RANI NIDHI ARYA

H NO 4895 PALLEAR MOHALLA AMBALA CANTT

P/18-A/2014P/2260/2007

# 213 A DAYAL BAGH AMBALA CANTT

56429 56441

9466034088MobileNo: 8570854056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU VERMA NIDHI GARG

# 569 BC BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/7861/2022P/1991/2005

# 7939/4 NAI BASIT AMBALA CITY

56430 56442

9017317733MobileNo: 9466610006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA NIDHI GUPTA

DASHARA GROUND SANT BABA PREM SINGH 
COMPLEX BARARA AMBALA

P/1841/2014P/3547/2015

# 2466 SECTOR-9 AMBALA CITY

56431 56443

MobileNo: 9541886868MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA NIDHI JINDAL

H.NO. 157 DURGA NAGAR AMBALA

P/2773/2013PH/7690/2024

HNO 44-A RAMPUR PO SARSEHRI AMBALA CANTT

56432 56444

7497831330MobileNo: 9416869828MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA BHATEJA NIDHI SHARMA

VPO GOKALGARH TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

PH/422/2023P/2310/2011

517/5 HOUSEFED COMPLEN SBS NAGAR 
PAKHOWAL ROAD LUDHIANA

56433 56445

7508850923MobileNo: 7497033730MobileNo:

2393/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIDHI SHARMA NIRANJAN SINGH

H.NO.2222-23 SECTOR-9 HUDA, AMBALA CITY

P/38/1981PH/2743/2024

# 182-A KRISHNA COLONY NEAR DALIPGARH 
GURUDWARA, BABYAL , AMBALA CANTT

56446 56458

7988558037MobileNo: 9466392002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIHAL WALIA NIRBHAY PRATAP SINGH

VPO GADHAULI TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/9364/2021PH/2236/2023

VILL MILK PO NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

56447 56459

8397831596MobileNo: 8930700086MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL BANSAL NIRMAL SHARMA

# 406 SECTOR 7 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

P/361/1999PH/4909/2022

# 670 INDER NAGAR POLICE LINE AMBALA CITY

56448 56460

9306133669MobileNo: 9896355123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL CHOPRA NIRMAL SINGH

# 1387/88 WARD NO-XI BADSHAHI BAG COLONY 
NEAR GURUDWARA

P/82/1977PH/4439/2021

54 ADARSH NAGAR NODEL TOWN AMBALA

56449 56461

9416095533MobileNo: 7206290862MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL HANDA NIRMAL SINGH

H.NO 18 B XI  COURT ROAD  AMBALA

P/1938/2001P/3001/2010

H.NO. 3905/2, PATEL ROAD, AMBALA CITY

56450 56462

9896906226MobileNo: 9896618111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL KUMAR NIRMAL SINGH

VILL GHARITPUR PO KULDEEP NAGAR AMBALA 
CANTT

P/2577/2012PH/4459/2024

H NO 69 ANAND NAGAR-B BOH ROAD AMBALA 
CANTT

56451 56463

7986497796MobileNo: 9896128023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL SOOD NIRMAL SINGH

VPO BANAUNDI TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/6046/2022PH/8441/2021

H.NO. 4,NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

56452 56464

7015879623MobileNo: 9729904009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHILESH BHAGI NIRMALJEET KAUR CHEEMA

H.NO. 30/31, NEAR ELECTRICITY GRID GHANAUR 
ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/3183/2008P/2638/1999

H.NO. 2,MOHINDER NAGAR OPP. UNIMIX MIXI 
FACTORY,AMBALA CITY

56453 56465

9436374253MobileNo: 9068781224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NIKITA NISHA BAMANIA

VPO JAUDLI 112 AMBALA

PH/270/2020PH/8982/2025

HNO-832 SECTOR-9 AMBALA CITY AMBALA CITY

56454 56466

7206056553MobileNo: 8684991723MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NILESH GARG NISHA DESWAL

H.NO.743 MILAP NAGAR MANAV 
CHOWK,AMBALA CITY

P/1522/2013PH/7909/2024

75-B SHALIMAR BAGH AMBAL CANTT

56455 56467

8950490444MobileNo: 9466659292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIPUN BHATIA NISHA RANI

2118/21 BAWA PLYWOOD NEAR JAGADHRI GATE 
AMBALA CITY

P/1546/2002P/3744/2014

H NO.1142 SECTOR-10 URBEN ESTATE AMBALA 
CITY

56456 56468

8053311004MobileNo: 9466676760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIPUN GUPTA NISHCHAL GAUR

H.NO. 280, MAIN GALI VPO. BABYAL, AMBALA 
CANTT.

P/1926/2005PH/8431/2025

H NO 752 SECTOR-10 AMBALA

56457 56469

8901125266MobileNo: 9416852870MobileNo:

2394/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHENDU KOCHHAR OM PARKASH GARG

H NO 515, MAHESH NAGAR, AMBALA CANTT

P/1038/1995PH/4395/2024

# 1921 PREM NAGAR AMBALA

56470 56482

8295613142MobileNo: 9896293890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHIKA OM PARKASH SHARMA

VPO MULLANA TEH BARARA DISTT AMBALA

P/1671/2012PH/8090/2023

BHARAPUR SHAHZADPUR (58) DISTT AMBALA

56471 56483

7082712256MobileNo: 9468431801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Nishu ONKAR SINGH

H NO 171 SECTOR-8 AMBALA

PH/3223/2023PH/11596/2025

VPO PATHRERI DISTT AMBALA

56472 56484

8295666772MobileNo: 8708058604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITASHA BANSAL PALKIN RANA

#1316, SECTOR 9, AMBALA CITY

PH/6518/2024P/2392-1-A/2010

H.NO.1556/31, VIJAY NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

56473 56485

9467929116MobileNo: 9992777681MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NITESH SAHNI PALLAVI

PLOT NO 12 MANMOHAN NAGAR AMBALA CITY

PH/8746/2022P/386/1997

H.NO.2758, TIMBER MARKET AMBALA CANTT

56474 56486

9812291555MobileNo: 7206802817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIKA PALLAVI

# 123 RANA COMPLEX BABYAL ROAD AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/7519/2023PH/2474/2024

# 154 SECTOR-10, URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY-
134003

56475 56487

8607657657MobileNo: 9306159299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN KUMAR PALLVI SHARMA

# 1520 WARD NO. 23, PIPLI BAZAR AMBALA CITY

PH/9770/2023PH/3587/2025

H.NO. 731 DALIPGARH NEAR LUXMI ROAD 
BABYAL AMBALA CANTT

56476 56488

7357755087MobileNo: 8629987299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN SHARMA PANKAJ

H.NO.-  2483/1  HARI PALACE ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/1624/2003P/3028/2018

VILL BOROULI PO BAROULA TEHSIL & DISTT 
AMBALA

56477 56489

8930251322MobileNo: 9466262620MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN SINDHU PANKAJ

VPO DHINGANA JATTAN DISTT BHIWANI

PH/3330/2021PH/847/2023

H NO 1592 W NO 21 GALI NO 9 PREM NAGAR 
HAFED ROAD ROHTAK

56478 56490

9540766477MobileNo: 9812001271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITISH MITTAL PANKAJ

204/186 VILL MOHRI PO BHANOKHERI DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/7532/2023P/372/2017

H.NO.43-B RAM NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56479 56491

9466610730MobileNo: 7015815782MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NRIBDESHWAR CHAUHAN PANKAJ ARORA

H.NO.170 PALIKA VIHAR AMBALA CITY

P/4484/2010P/1684/2011

VPO ZAFFARPUR TEHSIL BARARA DISTT. AMBALA

56480 56492

9467117773MobileNo: 9416954349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH AZAD PANKAJ KAUSHAL

# 383 SECTOR 7 AMBALA CITY

P/86/2004P/1496/2012

H.NO.23,LAJWANTI COLONY AMBALA CANTT

56481 56493

9355975913MobileNo: 9416225815MobileNo:

2395/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KUMAR PARDEEEP KUMAR

H.NO.62 NAVNEET NAGAR NEAR POLICE LINE 
AMBALA CITY

P/525/1996P/3350/2010

H.NO.1314-15 BLOCK 6 NEAR OLD POST OFFICE  
ROAD, AMBALA CITY

56494 56506

9416172599MobileNo: 9416304588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ MOHAN GUPTA PARDEEP BATRA

# 375 SECTOR 1 HUDA AMBALA CITY

P/440/1995P/207/2001

#7 OPP VERMA PETROL PUMP DURGA NGR

56495 56507

9467003888MobileNo: 9996464333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ YADAV PARDEEP KUMAR

# 520/1 SPATU ROAD, C/O M/S NAND LAL AND 
SONS NEAR MITTAL NURSING HOME, AMBALA

P/164/1986PH/6748/2023

SECTOR-C, DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA CANTT

56496 56508

8059334765MobileNo: 9416022354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKHIL VERMA PARDEEP KUMAR

# 1924 BASANT VIHAR COLONY KALKA DISTT 
PANCHKULA

PH/3355/2019PH/427/2024

PLOT NO 6 JATTAN WALA MANDIR AMBALA

56497 56509

8708499446MobileNo: 9218689100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAM JIT SINGH PARDEEP KUMAR

H NO 4-B ASHOK NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/1971/2023P/910/1990

H.NO.6 N,M.T. SECTOR-8 AMBALA CITY

56498 56510

9466719761MobileNo: 9416494741MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJEET PARDEEP KUMAR BANSAL

# 1252 HARGOPAL ROAD AMBALA CANTT

P/745/1976PH/1884/2021

KOTHI NO 34 PREET NAGAR AMBALA

56499 56511

MobileNo: 9416028026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJEET KAUR PARMANAND ARYA

# 563 SWASTIK VIHAR PATIALA ROAD ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/2829/2023PH/1219/2021

VILL BAPAULI ROAD SHAHZADPUR TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

56500 56512

8818044251MobileNo: 8054417809MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARAMJEET SINGH PARMESH KUMAR

VPO-DUKHERI DISTRICT AMBALA

P/255/2011P/1281/2004

VILL-KALAWAR PO-DANIPUR DISTRICT AMBALA

56501 56513

9416327253MobileNo: 9996633171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMPAL SINGH CHOUHAN PARMINDER SINGH

H.NO.2214/15 KACHA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

P/3225/2010P/1095/1993

V-HEMA MAJRA PO-MULANA,AMBALA

56502 56514

9416682805MobileNo: 9416473726MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS PARMINDER SINGH SIDHU

MOHAR BUILDING RAILWAY ROAD, AMBALA CITY

P/1335/2007PH/739/2024

H.NO. 25 LAJPAT NAGAR JALBERA ROAD AMBALA 
CITY

56503 56515

8053380150MobileNo: 9416113358MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS BHALLA PARMOD KUMAR

H NO. 592-A KANSHI NAGAR MODEL TOWN 
AMBALA

P/1232/2012PH/3002/2022

# 3433/2 PATEL ROAD AMBALA

56504 56516

9518415942MobileNo: 9896011028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS GUPTA PARMOD KUMAR

H NO 2440 BALMIKI NAGAR NAHAN HOUSE 
AMBALA

PH/905/2022PH/181/2023

VPO SHAHPUR DISTT AMBALA

56505 56517

7015213063MobileNo: 7988781102MobileNo:

2396/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMOD KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR GARG

990 SECTOR 7 U.E AMBALA CITY

P/428/1979PH/6960/2022

H NO 331 W NO 6 SANGLAZA CHOWK 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

56518 56530

9017047005MobileNo: 9466302817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARSHANT GUPTA PARVEEN KUMAR GOEL

H.NO.544, B.C BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

P/2072/2015P/272/2015

# 46,NEW MANDI TOWNSHIP SECTOR-8 AMBALA 
CITY

56519 56531

9466440383MobileNo: 9896069922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARSHANT KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR RAI

VILLAGE BABYAL H NO 1/175 NEAR MASANDA 
STREET DISTT AMBALA

PH/7844/2022P/457/1994

H NO 1050016,TALKIBS ROAD AMBALA

56520 56532

9416146467MobileNo: 9890840413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARTH GOEL PARVEEN RANI

H.NO. 1094, MILAP NAGAR, MANAV CHOWK 
AMBALA DISTT. AMBALA

P/140/2009PH/3191/2022

H.NO.506 NEAR PUNJABI GURUDWARA MULLANA

56521 56533

8295951114MobileNo: 9416446765MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARTH SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA

H.NO. 485- VPO- SAHA DISTRICT AMBALA

P/2679/2010P/2459/2017

VILL SHAHPUR AMBALA

56522 56534

8930000967MobileNo: 9050520158MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARTH WADHWA PARVESH GOEL

# 23-C RAJA PARK NEAR MAHESH NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

P/887/2009PH/7274/2022

# 856 THASKA ROAD ISMAILABAD DISTT. 
KURUKSHETRA

56523 56535

9996713998MobileNo: 9416306968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARUL SHARMA PARVINDER SINGH

VILL PANJOLA PO NANEOLA DISTT. AMBALA

P/1992/2006PH/8163/2023

H.NO. 7, NEW VIJAY NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

56524 56536

8572042427MobileNo: 9728056777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KAUSHIK PAWAN KUMAR

VPO. DURANA DISTT. AMBALA

P/1038/2005P/432/2003

H.NO.254 HBC AMBALA CANTT

56525 56537

9416223817MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

H.NO.8,BBS MARG,JANETPUR

P/3062/2007P/936/2001

#781 SECTOR-7 U.E. AMBALA CITY

56526 56538

9416025366MobileNo: 9416875628MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

H.NO. 779 SECTOR-9, AMBALA CITY-134003

PH/2923/2024P/2438/2009

H NO 14 SARSWATI NAGAR SINGHA WALA ROAD 
AMBALA CITY

56527 56539

9416449310MobileNo: 9416452229MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR GOEL

#123 BC BAZAR, AMBALA CANTT.

P/1311/1999P/6273/2018

# 35 RANGIA MANDI AMBALA CANTT

56528 56540

8529179275MobileNo: 9466633445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN YADAV

H NO 4/1 DOUBLE STOREY MILITARY FARM 
AMBALA CANT

P/1362/2008PH/4785/2020

# 897 SECTOR-10 NEAR VAISHNO MATA MANDIR 
AMBALA

56529 56541

8930007227MobileNo: 9996253382MobileNo:

2397/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PEARL JASPAL POONAM RANI

# 46 NEW LAXMI NAGAR VILL JANDI DISTT 
AMBALA

P/987/1998P/2503/2014

87 A MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

56542 56554

9017560948MobileNo: 9416304577MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PERVESH SAINTRA POONAM SAINI

H NO 300 DOSARKA AMBALA

PH/3900/2021PH/2917/2025

PLOT NO. 156, MAYA ENCLAVE OPP. POST OFFICE 
BEHIND NEW GRAIN MARKET, SAHA, AMBALA

56543 56555

8755041532MobileNo: 9996560427MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PHALIT BATRA POONAM SINGH YADAV

# 194-B, SONIA COLONY AMBALA CANTT

PH/2992/2021PH/7528/2023

# 355 SECTOR-9 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

56544 56556

8929018799MobileNo: 8295677890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PHOOL KUMAR PRABHDEEP

VILL. SULLAR PO BULANA DISTT. AMBALA

PH/8339/2023PH/2103/2021

H NO 63 AMAR NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA

56545 56557

9466121117MobileNo: 8307426102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PIYUSH PANWAR PRABHJOT SINGH

# 828 SAWAN SINGH MARKET KANWLAJANDLI 
AMBALA

PH/9925/2022PH/3162/2025

H.NO. 20-A, PRINCE VIHAR NEW JANDLI AMBALA 
CITY

56546 56558

7015423969MobileNo: 7988099070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA PRABHLEEN KAUR

# 9111/5, NAYA BANS RAILWAY ROAD AMBALA 
CITY

PH/963/2024PH/7125/2024

HNO 27 ADARSH NAGAR CHHOTA KHUDDA 
KHURD AMBALA

56547 56559

9053863354MobileNo: 7206459096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA DEVI PRABHNOOR SINGH

# 210, SETHI ENCLAVE, PO BALDEV NAGAR 
AMABAL CITY

PH/8313/2024PH/39/2023

VPO KALPI DISTT AMBALA

56548 56560

9991572248MobileNo: 8168188251MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA RANI PRADEEP KUMAR

VILL. HARRA PO BITHA TEHSIL BARARA

P/681/2016P/2123/2012

H NO 45\21,WARD-10,SHIV PARAT NAGAR, 
MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56549 56561

9466212626MobileNo: 8053408725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

POOJA RANI PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO. 132, PARSU RAM COLONY, AMBALA CITY

P/431/2005PH/944/2023

VILL. SAI KA BAGH PO KULDEEP NAGAR DISTT 
AMBALA CANTT

56550 56562

7015362623MobileNo: 9416279394MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA SHARMA PRAGATI

VPO TEPLA DISTT. AMBALA

PH/7522/2023P/3524/2014

H.NO.872 GILLCO PALMS SECTOR-115 MOHALI

56551 56563

8529150001MobileNo: 7494968036MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM PRAKAMYA MAHESHWARI

# 4 NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR AMBALA

PH/8156/2022P/1114/2001

H.NO.498/B-155 JAWAHAR NGR NR.POLICE LINE 
A/CITY

56552 56564

8950020002MobileNo: 9806975459MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM DHULL PRAKHAR SINGH

# 1464, SEC. 9, AMBALA CITY

PH/7106/2025P/2720/2011

H.NO.2089/6,GALI JATTAN WALI, AMBALA CITY

56553 56565

9416052959MobileNo: 9817522230MobileNo:

2398/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT PRINCE

VILL RAMGARH PO GOKALGARH TEHSIL BARARA 
DISTT AMBALA

PH/753/2021PH/5330/2023

H NO 162 W NO 2 SAJUMA ROAD VPO KALAYAT 
TEHSIL KALAYAT DISTT KAITHAL

56566 56578

8168382675MobileNo: 9992211136MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT KUMAR PRINKAL

VILL KHERKI JATTAN PO LAKHNOURA TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH

P/809/2018PH/1368/2025

# 146 B.C BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

56567 56579

9034507667MobileNo: 8053544322MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATYAKSH PREM PRITAM SINGH

VPO-KAKRU DISTRICT AMBALA

P/1054/1982PH/7749/2021

# 308 BABYAL DISTT AMBALA CANTT

56568 56580

8398075707MobileNo: 9466714714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVEEN GARG PRITI GOYAL

H.NO.503 SECTOR-9, UE AMBALA CITY

P/838/2007P/963/2012

# 20 VIKAS NAGAR ISMAILABAD KURUKSHETRA

56569 56581

9416919529MobileNo: 8693030199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETI PRITIKA

H.NO. 853 SECTOR-10 UE. AMBALA CITY

PH/5687/2024PH/5544/2022

H NO 329 SUBHRI AMBALA

56570 56582

8708109456MobileNo: 7015727912MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PREETI KAPUR PRIYA AGGARWAL

# 2517 B/12 BASANT VIHAR AMBALA CITY

PH/1543-A/2019P/112/2004

H.NO.1334 SECTOR-9 U.E. AMBALA CITY

56571 56583

9467928913MobileNo: 8930617766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PREETI SHARMA PRIYA KASHYAP

# 338/18 BARA CHOWNK NEAR JAIN MANDIR 
NAHAN DISTT SIRMOUR (HP)

PH/908/2021PH/2148/2025

VILL BINTA TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

56572 56584

8816084158MobileNo: 8580968648MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM SAGAR PRIYA MITTAL

136/30 BLOCK-11-A NEW MILABP NAGAR 
AMBALA

PH/4804/2024P/656/1976

H.NO.132 SEC-9 U.E. A/CITY

56573 56585

9466171967MobileNo: 9306750859MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM SAGAR KAPOOR PRIYA SHARMA

H.NO. 3864/2, LAL BAHADUR STREET NR 
GAINDAMAL DHARAMSH AMBALA

P/3665/2010P/1138/1962

H.NO.6888/4 NR KHERA RAILWAY ROAD A/CITY

56574 56586

9466842709MobileNo: 9466578898MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM SINGH PRIYANKA

#79,CHANDERPURI,NEAR D.R.M.COMPLEX, 
AMBALA AMBALA CANTT

P/758/2015P/239/1992

VILL MACHHONDA PO- KULDIP NAGAR AMBALA

56575 56587

9896214877MobileNo: 9416307729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM SINGH GAINDA PRIYANKA

H NO 400 VPO SAHA DISTRICT AMBALA

P/1667/2015P/546/1998

# 402 , SEC- 10 HUDA URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

56576 56588

9896235350MobileNo: 7404341264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRERNA CHOPRA PRIYANKA

H NO 225 VILL MOHRI PO BHANOKHERI TEHSIL & 
DISTT AMBALA

PH/5567/2021PH/5386/2024

# 182 TAMNOLI NAHONI AMBALA

56577 56589

8307290155MobileNo: 9817807779MobileNo:

2399/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PUSHP GUPTA

MAHESH NAGAR, RAJA PARK, # 17/B, AMBALA

P/2086/2006PH/4543/2024

H.NO. 1944 SECTOR-10, AMBALA CITY

56590 56602

7027444023MobileNo: 9896664463MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PUSHPINDER KUMAR

# 706 DURGA NAGAR AMBALA CITY AMBALA

PH/9057/2025PH/5012/2024

VPO BIHTA DISTT. AMBALA

56591 56603

8569991340MobileNo: 9813367057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANSHU GUPTA Rabnishan Kaur

# 548 HARIJAN MOHALLA VPO KANWLA AMBALA 
CITY

PH/9538/2025PH/12560/2025

# 49/1 SHIV PARTAP NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

56592 56604

7206563680MobileNo: 9306675289MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEEET SIRPAUL RADHIKA

HNO 1782/11 MOTI NAGAR NEAR PILLI KOTHI 
AMBALA CITY

P/6753/2018P/682/1999

# 40, BANDERS ENCLAVE NEAR EKTA VIHAR 
AMBALA CANTT

56593 56605

9315103951MobileNo: 9996447130MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET KUMAR RADHIKA BATRA

H.NO. 5808, MICHHI MOHALLA, A/CANTT

P/1028/2005P/1748/2007

HNO-6289 CHICK MOHALLA NICHOLSON ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT

56594 56606

9034341134MobileNo: 9896475705MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET KUMAR RAGHAV AGGARWAL

6678/4 KAJAL MAJRI CHOWK AMBALA

PH/3684/2021P/4527/2010

# 2005/6, TASVEERAN WALI GALI AMBALA CITY

56595 56607

9466719121MobileNo: 8607815031MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET KUMAR GUPTA RAGHAV GUPTA

# 842 SECTOR-7 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

PH/9293/2022P/4250/2018

H NO 730 SECTOR-8 HUDA AMBALA

56596 56608

7357848233MobileNo: 8607542323MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET PALI RAGHAV SEHGAL

H.NO. 18/5 CIVIL LINES NEAR KALPANA CHAWLA 
WOMEN POLYTECHNIC AMBALA CITY

PH/6510/2025P/1446/2013

H.NO. 300 TOPKHANA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

56597 56609

9416602981MobileNo: 9541153580MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURAN SINGH PAUL RAGHBIR SINGH

H.NO.1885/83 RANJIT NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/1921/2006P/276/1980

H.NO.1120,MOHINDER NGR A/CITY

56598 56610

9896340089MobileNo: 9215778234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURNIMA CHANWARIA RAGHBIR SINGH

H.NO.147/5 MOHAN NAGAR,KURUKSHETRA

P/1266/2010P/4953/2018

169-B RAILWAY COLONY AMBALA

56599 56611

8570909657MobileNo: 9416854793MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUSHAPLATA RAGHBIR SINGH

VILL NADIYALI DISTT AMBALA

P/4874/2018PH/173/2023

371/1 NEAR GAUSHALA HUSSAINI ROAD 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

56600 56612

9015058966MobileNo: 9671896293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUSHKAR SHARMA RAHUL

# 3247/1 KACHA BAZZAR AMBALA CANTT CHOTA 
SHIWALA

PH/6695/2019P/2177/2010

H.NO. 103-A, EKTAVIHAR, AMBALA

56601 56613

9996220777MobileNo: 7988113558MobileNo:

2400/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL RAJ KUMAR

D-5, DAYAL BAGH, AMBALA CANTT.

P/1461/2002PH/7993/2024

VILL CHHANNI DISTT AMBALA

56614 56626

8053617169MobileNo: 9416279337MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL BHATIA RAJ KUMAR JOSHI

H.NO.630 SECTOR-8 HUDA,AMBALA CITY

P/293/1988PH/4368/2025

H.NO. 3486/10, NEAR SADAR POLICE STATION 
AMBALA CANTT

56615 56627

9729579967MobileNo: 9416194956MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL CHOTANI RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

# 45 JAGGI COLONY VILL. KANWLA PO JANDLI 
AMBALA CITY

PH/7794/2022P/3684/2009

# 783 VPO SAHA TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

56616 56628

9896608082MobileNo: 9896844619MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL DHAWAN RAJ MAHAK

VPO. DUKHERI DISTRICT AMBALA

P/1699/2005PH/9382/2021

VILL. HUDIA PO GUNDIANA DISTT. 
YAMUNANAGAR

56617 56629

9466028212MobileNo: 9416954551MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KUMAR RAJ PAL

H.NO.540 SECTOR 8 U.E. AMBALA CITY

P/31/1980P/203/2016

# 12,DINESH NAGAR,DALIGARH,P.O.BABYAL 
NEAR NAUBHOR MODEL SCHOOL,AMBALA CANTT

56618 56630

9896264797MobileNo: 9416458293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KUMAR RAJAN ARORA

H NO 529 MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/8687/2023PH/6920/2022

VILL MAHWAKHERI PO SHAHPUR NURHAD 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

56619 56631

9728360097MobileNo: 8278062080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KUMAR RAJAN KUMAR

H.NO.5,GANDHI NGR KARDHAN RD.A/CANTT

P/388/2004PH/6961/2024

VILL & PO BANG TESHIL AMBALA CANTT DISTT 
AMBALA

56620 56632

9996982832MobileNo: 9315573063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KUMAR RAJAN SINGLA

# 334 JOGI MANDI KACCHA BAZAR NEAR 
LAXMAN HALWAI CHOWK AMBALA

P/3092/2011PH/13515/2025

VILL LAHARPUR PO SADHAURA DISTT YAMUNA 
NAGAR

56621 56633

7015002210MobileNo: 9416145607MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL VERMA RAJAT

# 13-B MATI DASS NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/5710/2022P/2267/2018

# 4(240) GANDHI NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56622 56634

8950082010MobileNo: 7404238861MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL VERMA RAJAT

H.NO. 106 NEAR RAVIDASS MANDIR JANDLI 
AMBALA CITY

PH/6899/2024PH/2572/2025

H.NO. 37 DEEP NAGAR AMBALA CANTT-133001

56623 56635

9996264994MobileNo: 8950630859MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL VIG RAJAT KUMAR

VILL. LANGAR, P.O. KESRI, AMBALA

PH/8422/2024P/1047/2003

H. NO. 3 FRIEND'S COLY. JAGADHARI GATE

56624 56636

9416269088MobileNo: 7082452893MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ BIR RAJAT SANDHU

VILL TANDWAL TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/578/2023P/1603/1999

VILLAGE SALOULA, P.OFF- SHAJADPUR AMBALA

56625 56637

9416495207MobileNo: 7206116101MobileNo:

2401/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR

VILL SULKHANI PO GOLPURA TEHSIL SHAHABAD 
MARKANDA DISTT KURUKSHETRA

PH/4704/2021PH/6780/2019

# 904/D, INDERPURI NEAR RAILWAY MAL 
GODAM AMBALA CITY

56638 56650

9466025057MobileNo: 9499397293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR GARG

H.NO.1141-42/1, ALU GODAM BENGALI 
MOHALLA KORI MANDI

P/613/2005PH/3258/2021

VILL NANDUWALI PO SHAHPUR NARHAD TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

56639 56651

8708828647MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJDEEP SINGH SANDHU RAJESH MADAN

# 5425/3 NEAR DAL BAZAR AMBALA CITY

PH/9906/2023P/2031/2015

# 8, SARASWATI COLONY SINGHAWAL ROAD 
AMBALA CITY

56640 56652

9896233110MobileNo: 9034040061MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJDEEP SINGH SARAO RAJESH MALIK

# 16-B GALI NO 10 NEAR SECTOR 9 LAXMY 
NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/1094/2012P/4935/2018

333 NEW SHIVALIK COLONY  AMBALA CITY

56641 56653

9467811118MobileNo: 9466688890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJEEV KUMAR SACHDEVA RAJESH SHARMA

H.NO.5406/3, ST. PT. MADHO RAM DAL BAZAR 
AMBALA CITY

P/1170/1995P/1409/2001

# 93, GOLDEN PARK,OPP HANUMAN MANDIR 
STREET MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA

56642 56654

9416258608MobileNo: 9315865155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJEEV MALIK RAJINDER KUMAR

H.NO. 107-E RANI BAGH MAHESH NAGAR NR 
DURGA TEMPLE AMBALA CANTT

P/414/1976P/3644/2009

# 2863/64 NR POLICE QTR KACHA BAZAR 
AMBALA CANTT

56643 56655

9466852115MobileNo: 9896525291MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH BALA RAJINDER KUMAR

# 29, VPO.- DHANKOUR, AMBALA

P/2566/2012P/697/1980

H.NO 5631/3 SPATU ROAD

56644 56656

MobileNo: 9034210295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH BANSAL RAJINDER KUMAR AHUJA

# 1169 MILAP NAGAR AMBALA CITY-134003

PH/1301/2024P/1190/2012

H.NO.78 KANEH GHAR

56645 56657

9896691481MobileNo: 9466164677MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJESH GUPTA RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.61,PATEL NAGAR,AMBALA CANTT

P/306/2011P/178/1987

H.NO.842, SECTOR7, URBAN ESTATE, AMBALA 
CITY

56646 56658

9896470713MobileNo: 7876422157MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR VIG

H.NO. 507 SECTOR 8 UE AMBALA AMBALA CITY

P/639/1990P/763/1991

HNO-644, SECTOR-8 AMBALA CITY

56647 56659

9813111644MobileNo: 9416020058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH

VILL KOT KACHHWA KAGAN TEHSIL AMBALA 
CANTT DISTT AMBALA

PH/6261/2022P/2227/2012

H NO. 233 MAIN STREET VPO BABYAL AMBALA 
CANTT

56648 56660

9466018533MobileNo: 8221050127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJIV JAIN

H.NO.54 MODEL TOWN CIRCULAR ROAD 
AMBALA CITY

P/451/1997P/3135/2012

# 90-B NEW VIVEK VIHAR NR RANJEET NAGAR 
AMBALA CITY

56649 56661

9729023520MobileNo: 9254028460MobileNo:

2402/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RAKESH DHIMAN

H NO 7-C INDER PURI AMBALA CANTT

P/3763/2016P/619/1998

H.NO- 6926/4 KALAL MAZRI AMBALA CITY

56662 56674

9466269900MobileNo: 9996032988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

# 159 SECTOR 8, AMBALA CITY

P/44/1997P/2062/2005

3672/6, TIMBER MARKET,AMBALA CANTT

56663 56675

9996189286MobileNo: 9416157460MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH ACHIENT RAKESH KUMAR

H.NO-2, LUXMI  VIHAR JANDLI AMBALA

P/1808/2003PH/7240/2023

H NO 196 SANIK VIHAR JANDLI AMBALA

56664 56676

6280310730MobileNo: 9416224900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

# 57 D.W.S COLONY JALBERA ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/3676/2009P/790/1985

H.NO.32-L, MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

56665 56677

9812112467MobileNo: 9466329874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJNEESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

K NO 503 SECTOR 9 AMBALA CITY

P/2144/2014PH/7358/2021

# 1072/30 SAINIK VIHAR JANDLI AMBALA

56666 56678

9671674362MobileNo: 9416317226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR

36 DWS COLONY JALBERA ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/2419/2017P/3172/2011

NEW MODEL COLONY NEAR 66 K.V. POWER 
HOUSE NARAINGARH AMBALA

56667 56679

7206112230MobileNo: 9896006539MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI RAKESH KUMAR

H.NO. 293 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR-19 
BALDEV NAGAR AMBALA CITY-134007

PH/3462/2025P/1191/2009

# 2179/6 BAZZAR TANDOORAN AMBALA CITY

56668 56680

7206709454MobileNo: 7678395151MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI RAKESH KUMAR

NEAR MAA BALA SUNDRI MANDIR VILL 
BANDRANA PO BAROT DISTT KAITHAL

PH/13318/2025P/2193/2011

V- KONKPUR PO-BAROLA DISTRICT AMBALA

56669 56681

9729215470MobileNo: 9882211611MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI RAKESH KUMAR JINDAL

VPO-BABYAL MAIN STREET A/CANTT

P/1025/1981P/1914/2012

# 52 KAMAL NAGAR IND. AERA RAMPUR 
AMBALA CANTT

56670 56682

8901450254MobileNo: 9416086473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI KOHLI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH

H.NO.713 PO BABYAL AMBALA CANTT

P/199/1994P/4439/2010

H.NO.269, VIVEK NAGAR, AMBALA

56671 56683

8437491031MobileNo: 9416141122MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNISH GARG RAKESH RAWAT

# 52 SECTOR-13 DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/2155/2025P/1716/2008

H NO 1734/4 NADI MOHALLA AMBALA CITY

56672 56684

9466170027MobileNo: 8817444475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVINDER KAUR RAKESH SHARMA

H.NO.2191-B/10 NEW ABADI BALDEV 
NAGAR,A/CITY AMBALA CITY

P/1408/2011P/281/2015

VILLAGE- JATWAR, TEH- NARAINGARH

56673 56685

8288997999MobileNo: 9996248989MobileNo:

2403/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH SINGH ATRI RAMANDEEP

VILLAGE RATTANHERI DISTT AMBALA

PH/7515/2022P/2366/2006

# 775  VPO BABYAL MAIN STREET AMBALA CANTT

56686 56698

9034777091MobileNo: 8708130206MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKSHITA CHAUHAN RAMANDEEP SINGH

# 1371-P URBAN ESTATE SECTOR 10 AMBALA CITY

P/3813/2009PH/4889/2024

# 165 W NO 6 RAJPUT MOHALLA MULLANA DISTT 
AMBALA

56687 56699

7082256256MobileNo: 9416666077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM CHANDER SAINI RAMANDEEP SINGH

VILLAGE HANDI KHERA PO KARASAN TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

PH/13137/2025PH/29/2025

H.NO 333 MODAL TOWN AMBALA CITY HRY

56688 56700

9466129233MobileNo: 7497061616MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM DASS RAMANJIT KAUR

160, NEW MILAP NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

P/2622/2015PH/8432/2021

# 14, NEW SHARDA NAGAR RATTANGARH ROAD 
NEAR MANAV CHOWK AMBALA CITY

56689 56701

9355433330MobileNo: 9646462489MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM GOPAL SHARMA RAMESH CHAND

# 236-P SECTOR 8 U.E, AMBALA CITY

P/1203/2002P/122/1991

H.NO. 33, MANAULI HOUSE AMBALA CITY 
AMBALA

56690 56702

MobileNo: 9466133236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

H.NO.2503/1 BALMIKI NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/289/1999P/1423/2001

VILL- KHERKI JATTAN , PO- LUKHNORA TEH - 
NARAINGARH , DISST - AMBALA

56691 56703

9467556752MobileNo: 9416552814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR

VPO.HOLI, TEH.BARARA,DISTT.AMBALA.

P/2018/2001P/557/2003

R/O VPO- MOHRA AMBALA

56692 56704

9255273189MobileNo: 9355510564MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM SARAN RAMESHWAR DASS

H.NO.1559,HBC SECTOR-10, AMBALA CITY

P/142/1983P/1349/2014

H.NO. 13/53 CHANDER PURI NEAR DRM'S OFFICE 
AMBALA CATT-133004

56693 56705

9416276431MobileNo: 9416463984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAM SWAROOP RAMESHWAR DASS

H.NO.3130 SECTOR 45-D,CHANDIGARH

P/801/2000P/1449/2017

H NO 32 OPPOSITE SHIV MANDIR ASHOK VIHAR 
COLONY AMBALA

56694 56706

9729234858MobileNo: 9416594565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN KANT GUPTA RAMESHWAR DASS AHLUWALIA

H.NO.847/7  URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

P/137/1967P/98/1998

H.NO. 1637/11 MAHAVIR NAGAR AMBALA CITY

56695 56707

9988988938MobileNo: 7404265001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN KUMAR RAMINDER SINGH

H.NO 845, URBAN ESTATE, SECTOR-7, AMBALA 
CITY

P/126/1993P/905/2015

R/O VILL DHANKAUR AMBALA

56696 56708

9992381167MobileNo: 7428408898MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMINDER SINGH

VILLAGE GHEL KHURD GHEL (52) DISTT AMBALA

PH/2880/2025P/621/1985

1418, SECTOR-9 AMBALA CITY

56697 56709

9614116141MobileNo: 9355555173MobileNo:

2404/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNEEK KAUR MARWAH RATTAN LAL

# 1348 SEC-9, URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

P/420/1977PH/4259/2025

1116/30-B-11 MOHINDER NAGAR AMBALA

56710 56722

8222068613MobileNo: 9896055775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMPAL SAINI RAVI KANT

# 1191 PREET NAGAR BARARA DISTT AMBALA

P/3296/2009P/871/1985

VILL  AMBALA PO TALA KAUR DISTT

56711 56723

MobileNo: 9813803535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANBIR SINGH RAVI KANT BHARDWAJ

H NO 1760 B-XII, 12 GEETA NAGRI AMBALA CITY

P/880/2008P/796/1995

VILL. HARRA , P.O. BIHTA TEH BARARA DISTT. 
AMBALA

56712 56724

9416459450MobileNo: 9896413988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANBIR SINGH RAVI KUMAR

# 2134/11 MOTI NAGAR AMBALA

PH/2039/2024P/301/2011

H.NO.233,PALIKA VIHAR,AMBALA CITY

56713 56725

9466505850MobileNo: 9996157033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANBIR SINGH RAVIKANT

VPO BIHTA DISTRICT AMBALA

PH/1853/2021PH/8809/2023

# 144 SAINIK VIHAR JANDLI , AMBALA CITY

56714 56726

9416295062MobileNo: 8295358908MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDHIR SINGH RAVINDER CHATRATH

# 77 , SECTOR -C DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA 
CANTT

P/854-B/1979P/780/1981

1037, MILAP NAGAR

56715 56727

9416097874MobileNo: 8813870955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RANDHIR SINGH RAVINDER JIT KAUR

VPO SAMBHALAKHI TEHSIL SAHABAD (M) DISTT 
KURUKSHETRA

P/2452/2013P/220/1995

H.NO.1397/11 BADSHAI BAGH COL A/CITY

56716 56728

9416195071MobileNo: 9416743102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDHIR SINGH RAVINDER KAUR

VPO-MULLANA DISTRICT AMBALA

PH/5093/2023P/770/2011

VILL. GANGANPUR TEHSIL BARARA DISTT. 
AMBALA

56717 56729

8059332542MobileNo: 9729011897MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJEETA RAVINDER KUMAR

VPO BIHTA DISTT AMBALA

P/1010/2000P/1642/2001

#803/11 SHARDA NGR MANAV CHOWK

56718 56730

9416089189MobileNo: 9416224686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH KHUBAR RAVINDER KUMAR

129-B, DAYAL BAGH AMBALA CANTT

P/2317/2015P/1468/1962

H.NO. 47 SECTOR 9 UE AMBALA

56719 56731

9416978670MobileNo: 9416551602MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASHMI RAVINDER KUMAR

# 1674/11 MAHAVIR NAGAR AMBALA

PH/2085/2021PH/9699/2022

VILL. BAROULI PO BAROULA DISTT. AMBALA

56720 56732

7056073578MobileNo: 9896300196MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASIKA RAVINDER KUMAR

H.NO. 294, VPO ANANDPUR JALBERA DISTT. 
AMBALA

PH/9011/2023PH/5291/2025

H.NO. 308/15 NEAR DAV SCHOOL NARAINGARH 
DISTT. AMBALA

56721 56733

8570978088MobileNo: 7082312955MobileNo:

2405/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER PAL SINGH REETU DEVI

H NO 1036-P SECTOR-34 AMBALA

PH/5968/2023P/843/1981

H NO 1340 SECTOR 9 UE HUDA AMBALA CITY

56734 56746

MobileNo: 7082272304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER PAL SINGH REKHA

#21/18, VISHWAKARMA NAGAR NEAR CHHORTA 
KHUDDA

P/1791-A/2016P/1980/1999

VPO-TANDWAL TEHSIL NARIANGARH

56735 56747

9416156191MobileNo: 9416966323MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER PARKASH GOEL REKHA AHLAWAT

H.NO.220 KISMAT NAGAR BABYAL ROAD 
A/CANTT

P/2069/2001P/536/1980

6327  NEAR CONGRESS BHAWAN

56736 56748

MobileNo: 9416007866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH REKHA BANSAL

H.NO.67 POOJA VIHAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/6895/2019P/323/2002

# 29 ST NO 2 -A KHERI GUJRAN ROAD MOHINDRA 
COMPLEX PATIALA

56737 56749

9814734484MobileNo: 9466662700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH REKHA RANI(MS)

H.NO.2366/1,VALMIK NGR NAHAN HOUSE A/CITY

P/43/1997PH/2022/2024

VILL. SHERPUR PO SULKHANI TEHSIL BARARA 
DIST. AMBALA

56738 56750

8569800778MobileNo: 8789202657MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH DEODHAR REKHA VERMA

H.NO.1068 SEC-9 AMBALA CITY

P/500/2010P/2253/2007

VPO-BIHTA TEHSIL SAHA DISTRICT AMBALA

56739 56751

9416333056MobileNo: 7206312224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDERA KUMAR SINGH RENU

H.NO.827 SECTOR-8 HBC AMBALA CITY

P/2893/2013P/421/1983

H.NO.407,SONIA COL AMBALA CITY

56740 56752

9896241043MobileNo: 9729911256MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVISH JINDAL RENU BALA

DASS SHOE CO. BAZAR

P/548/1986PH/3218/2025

H.NO. 157 DURGA NAGAR AMBALA CANTT-
133001

56741 56753

8999999429MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVITA RENU DEWAN

# 170 RAI MARKET AMBALA CANTT-133001

PH/3064/2024PH/1144/2022

H.NO.161 RAM NGAR AMBALA

56742 56754

7404777023MobileNo: 9466658488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REENA SAINI RENU KHATKAR

VILLAGE DUDHLA DISTT KURUKSHERA

PH/7517/2022PH/9331/2022

# 1-A AZAD NAGAR RAMPUR ROAD INDUSTRIAL 
AREA, AMBALA CANTT

56743 56755

8168411853MobileNo: 9350485595MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REENU RESHMA RANI

H.NO.821SECTOR 8 HBC,AMBALA CITY

P/1608/2006P/3248/2007

H.NO.31 RANJIT NAGAR AMBALA CITY

56744 56756

9354811068MobileNo: 9896071116MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REETA RICHA

H.NO. 527 KHATAR WARA MOHALLA 
SHAHABAD(M) DISTT. KURUKSHETRA

PH/1277/2023P/204/1999

#308, JAIL LAND, HUDA, AMBALA CITY

56745 56757

9465108480MobileNo: 8168109802MobileNo:

2406/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIMA RITESH

H NO 873 SECTOR 34 HUDA AMBALA CANTT

PH/12709/2025PH/8100/2022

VPO THAMBER TEHSI BARARA DISTT AMBALA

56758 56770

8814035592MobileNo: 9729542372MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIMA CHASWAL RITESH KUMAR

VPO SOHANA TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

PH/6924/2022PH/4417/2023

H NO 351 NEW VASHISHT NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56759 56771

7988519514MobileNo: 8683008032MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIMPLE KHARE RITIK SAINI

# 380/6 NAYA BANS AMBALA CITY

PH/11571/2025PH/2869/2019

VPO THOL, TEHSIL ISMAILABAD,  DISTT 
KURUKSHETRA

56760 56772

9729012504MobileNo: 9034802667MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIMPY SINGH RITU

# 2107 SECTOR-9 AMBALA

PH/3893/2021PH/7501/2022

H NO 130 ALLEN BY LINES NEAR ANAND MARKET 
AMBALA CANTT

56761 56773

9812161216MobileNo: 9896530847MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RINKU RITU

# 40A NEW MODEL COLONY AMBALA CITY

PH/9706/2021P/4466/2010

VILL DOSARKA PO DHEEN TEHSIL BARARA

56762 56774

8053507856MobileNo: 9034400567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RINKU RITU RANI

H.NO. 1243 SAI KA BAGH MACHHONDA AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/7981/2025P/340/2011

VPO-UGALA TESHIL BARARA DISTRICT AMBALA

56763 56775

8168457908MobileNo: 8059546019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIPANJIT SINGH SONI RITU SINGH MANN @ RITU GHAI

H.NO.279 ASHA SINGH GARDENS NARAINGARH 
ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/508/2007P/2041/2006

H.NO.105 W.NO 10, PREET COLONY JANDLI 
MODEL TOWN

56764 56776

9466541617MobileNo: 9896851515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RISHABH PRABHAKAR RIYA CHASWAL

# 351 NEW VASHISHT NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/6353/2023PH/1461/2019

H NO 6/7 NEAR BAD SHAHI BAGH MOHINDER 
NAGAR AMBALA

56765 56777

7988164849MobileNo: 9306655240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHI DUTT SAGAR RIYA GOEL

# 1460 HARGOLAL ROAD AMBALA CANTT

PH/4124/2020P/1069/2016

# 6 HEMKUND VASHIST NAGAR VPO BABYAL

56766 56778

9896742045MobileNo: 8930171294MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHI GUPTA ROHAN SHARMA

# 13 AJIT NAGAR AMBALA

PH/8754/2022P/970/2003

H.NO.4659 NEAR SARAFA CHOWK AMBALA 
CANTT

56767 56779

9416395374MobileNo: 8929597777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHI PAL ROHIN KUMAR

H.NO.157,NEW MILAP NAGAR OPP SETHI MARKET

P/1962/2006P/381/2010

V-SABGA PO PASIALA DISTRICT AMBALA

56768 56780

9466003186MobileNo: 9466578382MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITA DEVI ROHIN SETHI

#903/A,SETHI MARKET,AMBALA CITY

P/76/2016P/913/1983

# C-49 SECTOR C DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA 
CANTT

56769 56781

9896257769MobileNo: 9466910000MobileNo:

2407/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT AGGARWAL ROHIT WALIA

HNO 125, WARD NO-07 NARAINGARH DIST 
AMBALA

PH/5653/2024P/2715/2009

H NO 953 SECTOR-7 U.E. AMBALA CITY

56782 56794

9896700953MobileNo: 9416462366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT ARYA ROSHAN KUMAR

HNO-8/5,NEW COLONY, IND. AREA, AMBALA 
CANTT

P/294/1992PH/1766/2024

VILL. SAINI MAJRA PO THOL TEHISL PEHOWA 
DISTT. KURUKSHETRA

56783 56795

8683872975MobileNo: 9996905007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT BANSAL RUCHIKA SINGH

# 69/70 KRISHNA NAGAR BABYAL AMBALA CANTT

PH/4406/2023P/839/2008

H.NO.1252,HARGOPAL ROAD A/CANTT

56784 56796

9416280002MobileNo: 7056889903MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT BECTOR RUPENDER SINGH

H.NO 145 URBAN ESTATE SECTOR 9 AMBALA

P/1333/2001P/1867/2010

27-D, RANI BAGH AMBALA CANTT

56785 56797

9996075436MobileNo: 9416896025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT GUPTA RUPESH KUMAR

# 19-B KABIR NAGAR AMBALA CANTT AMBALA 
CANTT

P/1930/2011P/1674/2005

H.NO. 5237-P, SECTOR 8, HUDA AMBALA CITY

56786 56798

9416308667MobileNo: 9888900053MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT GUPTA RUPINDER SINGH

H.NO. 243, SARASWATI COLONY,

P/1785/2005P/2605/2009

VPO SHAHPUR DISTT AMBALA

56787 56799

9416378475MobileNo: 9416346942MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT JAIN RUPINDERJEET SINGH

VPO NOGAWAN PATIALA

PH/1028/2025P/97/1995

HNO.80,MODEL TOWN,AMBALA CITY

56788 56800

9034622222MobileNo: 8278276843MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT JAIN SAAJAN SHARMA

H NO 516 VPO DUKMERI DISTT AMBALA

PH/6786/2022P/815/2012

# 2556/1 BENGALI MOHALLA, AMBALA

56789 56801

9812713401MobileNo: 7404856052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KALSIA SABIHA

# 3272/8 KAZIWARA AMBALA

PH/2304/2021P/3761/2015

VILL.SAIN MAJRA,P.O.AKBARPUR, TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH,DISTT.AMBALA

56790 56802

8053046004MobileNo: 8607587486MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KUMAR SACHET SAHNI

14-C INDER PURI AMBALA CANTT

PH/4442/2022P/109/2014

LUBANA MOHALLA VPO ISMAILABAD DISTT 
KURUKSHETRA

56791 56803

9034888158MobileNo: 8708292085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KUMAR SACHI PARTAP SINGH

H.NO.407,SONIA COL,AMBALA CITY

P/1911/2006PH/5727/2024

H NO 377 ANAND NAGAR A NEAR GOOGA MADI 
AMBALA CANTT

56792 56804

9991195868MobileNo: 8950097302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT MITTAL SACHIN BHARDWAJ

# 1939/11 MOTI NAGAR AMBALA

PH/704/2022P/4094/2010

H.NO.5210/12  D.C. ROAD SADAR BAZAR 
AMBALA CANTT

56793 56805

9896793945MobileNo: 8950781432MobileNo:

2408/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN BHATNAGAR SAHIL

VILL. DAHIYA MAJRA TEHSIL BARARA DISTT. 
AMBALA

PH/6662/2023P/3261/2007

# 8 KARAN PURI BEHIND B.D. FLOUR MILL 
AMBALA CANTT

56806 56818

9416375707MobileNo: 9812735164MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN CHAUHAN SAHIL

VPO MANDHAUR DISTT AMBALA

PH/11217/2025PH/878/2019

# 115 RAJA PARK MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA 
CANTT

56807 56819

9802888828MobileNo: 8295832171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN GOEL SAHIL ALAHAVADHI

# 321 VPO ADHOYA NEAR OLD, GURUDWARA 
DISTRICT AMBALA, HARYANA

PH/4875/2019P/817/2006

VASHISHT NGR BABYAL RD AMBALA CANTT

56808 56820

9466180111MobileNo: 7015147720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR SAHIL ARYA

# 1593/A VIJAY NAGAR AMBALA CITY

PH/5625/2020P/1424/2003

H.NO-23, J.D FARM, KALERHERI AMBALA CANTT

56809 56821

9896661355MobileNo: 9034173000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR SAHIL DHIMAN

# 1323/25 A MOHINDER NAGAR BADSHAHI BAGH 
AMBALA CITY

PH/9776/2022P/3220/2009

# 26 A POOJA VIHAR PO INDUSTRIAL AREA 
AMBALA CANTT

56810 56822

9468086306MobileNo: 8168610134MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR SAHIL JAIN

H NO 291 SECTOR-8 AMBALA CITY

PH/4060/2022P/2240/2011

# 287, VPO JALBERA TEHSIL& DISTT. AMBALA

56811 56823

9728900100MobileNo: 9468031236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR SAHIL JANGRA

H.NO.1647/4, NADI MOHALLA AMBALA CITY

PH/1535/2020PH/4145/2022

H NO 763 SAINIK VIHAR NEW JANOLI AMBALA 
CITY

56812 56824

8708853337MobileNo: 8053002235MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR JARORA SAHIL KASHYAP

VILL. JANDLI  247 NEAR KHERA AMBALA CITY-
134003

PH/1946/2024PH/6833/2024

HNO 56 WARD NO 8 NAHAN ROAD NARIAIGARH 
AMBALA

56813 56825

9996353570MobileNo: 9996043604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SACHIN OBEROI SAHIL MOR

VILLAGE BUDION TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

PH/4736/2025P/724/2013

# 2868/2 NEAR JANDI MANDIR AMBALA CITY

56814 56826

8295685484MobileNo: 9350201415MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sachin Saini SAHIL SHARMA

H NO. 194 PALIKA VIHAR AMABAL CITY

P/1688/2012PH/9532/2025

H NO 75 PHASE- 3 JAGGI COLONY AMBALA CITY

56815 56827

9034111993MobileNo: 9466854236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADHANA SAINI SAJAL GUPTA

# 129311 HISAR ROAD AMBALA CITY

PH/9288/2023PH/2623/2025

H,NO. B-3, VITA COLONY,AMBALA CITY

56816 56828

8950720384MobileNo: 9034895993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADHU SINGH Saksham Gupta

S/O SANJEEV GUPTA 6A.1 SECTOR -A DEFENCE 
COLONY TUNDLA 46 AMBALA HRY

PH/8946/2025P/864/1980

H.NO.3597 B-12 MANMOHAN NGR A/CITY

56817 56829

9416669462MobileNo: 7206622557MobileNo:

2409/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI SAMYAK JAIN

629/4 GURU VIHAR COLONY AMBALA

PH/4443/2021PH/3514/2020

# C-2 OLD SESSION COURT COMPOUND AMBALA

56830 56842

7206160883MobileNo: 8199066660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI SANCHI SIKRI

# 144 MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY-134003

PH/3109/2024PH/8817/2021

# 5 PARSHURAM NAAR NEAR JALBERA ROAD 
AMBALA

56831 56843

8708237258MobileNo: 9817505052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI SANCHIT GOYAL

# 37-38 PREET NAGAR JAGADHARI ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/408/2023PH/7149/2025

H NO 109 NEAR PANJLASA CHOWK W NO 12 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

56832 56844

7988630812MobileNo: 8053980188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI SANDEEP

# 2080/11 MOTI NAGAR AMBALA

PH/1807/2021PH/8899/2025

H.NO. 86 LANE NO. 1 SECTOR-A DEFENCE 
COLONY AMBALA CANT

56833 56845

8708670502MobileNo: 9896167362MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI KUMAR SANDEEP

HNO.292 MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY AMBALA 
CITY

PH/1426/2025PH/8482/2023

# 48, SECTOR-7, AMBALA CITY

56834 56846

9541888891MobileNo: 9896665176MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALIM SANDEEP GUPTA

# 170 RAI MARKET NEAR BIG BAZAAR AMBALA 
CANTT

P/1091/2012PH/5974/2021

VILL MOHRI PO BHANOKHERI DISTT AMBALA

56835 56847

8930005505MobileNo: 9416024733MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALONI VERMA SANDEEP KANSAL

H NO. 151 DURGA NAGAR AMABAL

P/3764/2009P/3477/2017

H.NO.9-A, AGGARSAIN NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56836 56848

9813921167MobileNo: 9813466699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMEENA SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL MOUJGARH ,PO BARARA DISTT. AMBALA

P/813/1989PH/8489/2024

WARD NO.4, KHUDDA KALAN, AMBALA

56837 56849

8572073687MobileNo: 9466387575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMIR KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR

#27, KAILASH NAGAR, MODEL TOWN , AMBALA 
CITY

P/178/2001P/780/1987

H.NO.109,PREET NAGAR, AMBALA CANTT

56838 56850

9416020071MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMISHTA RANI SANDEEP KUMAR

# 268/8 SHASTRI NAGAR, AMBALA CITY NR 
KAANCH GHAR

P/1940/2002PH/953/2021

VILL NANGLA PO HANDESRA TEHSIL DERA BASSI

56839 56851

7973191389MobileNo: 9416227993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMRITI SANDEEP KUMAR

H.NO. 324, PREM NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/1202/2005PH/1682/2023

# 479 SONIA COLONY AMBALA CITY

56840 56852

9518458982MobileNo: 9466828628MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMTA RANI SANDEEP KUMAR

# 136 ASHOK VIHAR NEAR MDSD GIRLS COLLEGE 
ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/1863/2007P/1594/2015

H. NO.1635, TILAK NAGAR, JAGADHARI WORK 
SHOP, YAMUNA NAGAR

56841 56853

8930459074MobileNo: 9315387051MobileNo:

2410/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP SHARMA

H.NO. 784, SECTOR-7, U.E. AMBALA

P/1354/2004P/531/2009

VPO BHARERI KALAN TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

56854 56866

9416772347MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP SINGH BRAR

# 10 VPO MANDOUR TEHSIL & DISTT AMBALA

PH/2156/2020P/281/2012

VPO-UGALA DISTRICT AMBALA

56855 56867

8607149014MobileNo: 7015044977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP VERMA

35-A, MATIDASS NAGAR,PO MAHESH NAGAR, 
AMBALA CANTT

P/970-A/1995PH/9642/2022

H.NO. 89 P/4 RAMPURA MOHALLA AMBALA CITY

56856 56868

7082204129MobileNo: 9996752484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANDIP KUMAR

VPO-BIHTA  TEH SAHA DISTT-AMBALA

P/2711/2014PH/5878/2025

VILL. KARDHAN, PO. IND.AREA, AMBALA AMBALA

56857 56869

9992318444MobileNo: 7988661797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANGRAM SINGH SANGWAN

# 743 MILAP NAGAR MANAV CHOWK AMBALA

P/2051/2013PH/11046/2025

19 PART-2 LOHSIMBLI DISTT PATIALA

56858 56870

9877093552MobileNo: 9466659292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA SANIYA TANEJA

# 111 SECTOR-9 AMBALA CITY

PH/7742/2022P/1499/2011

# B 29 MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56859 56871

9416023102MobileNo: 8222010222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH SANJANA

H N O2352/B-12 GEETA NAGAR NEAR DHULKOT 
STATION AMBALA CITY

P/4412/2018P/273/2003

SHARDA NAGAR JALBERA ROAD AMBALA CITY

56860 56872

9416249824MobileNo: 8950977077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP RANA SANJAY AGGARWAL

H.NO. 733 SECTOR 10 UE AMBALA

P/541/1997P/533/2004

# 70 SECTOR 10 AMBAL CITY

56861 56873

9812033012MobileNo: 9034861200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP RANA SANJAY AGGARWAL

H.NO. 1174 SECTOR-9 U/E AMBALA CITY

P/355/1998PH/12471/2025

H NO 23-24 SAINIK NAGAR PO BABYAL AMBALA 
CANTT

56862 56874

9034244567MobileNo: 9416686016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SACHDEVA SANJAY DATT

H.NO.6 SONIA ENCLAVE PO-INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
AMBALA CANTT

P/660/1999P/89/1996

# 378 HUDA URBAN ESTATE SECTOR - 7 AMBALA  
CITY

56863 56875

9813024123MobileNo: 9416119617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SEHGAL

H NO 1708 W NO 1 HARI PALACE ROAD AMBALA

PH/1699/2025P/1148/1994

H.NO.5311/3 BAZAR BASTI

56864 56876

9416097866MobileNo: 9729662566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

# 206, MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

P/634/1987P/1611/2002

NEAR RAILWAY STATION VPO BARARA TEHSIL 
BARARA DISTT AMBALA

56865 56877

9416552400MobileNo: 9812078985MobileNo:

2411/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY MALHOTRA Sanjeev Kumar

# 169/8 MAHARISHI VIHAR NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/10993/2025P/388/2010

H.NO. 35 GANDHI NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56878 56890

9416375423MobileNo: 8950505009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY MEHTA SANJEEV MOHAN SINGH

848/2 HUDA COLONY

P/853/1983PH/5172/2021

501-B/12 SETHI NAGAR AMBALA

56879 56891

9813555455MobileNo: 9467001818MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY SHARMA SANJEEV PURI

H.NO.23 SEC-9 HUDA, AMBALA CITY

P/474/1985P/1962/2007

H.NO.1444,BADH SHAHI BAGH COLONY A/CITY

56880 56892

9896160362MobileNo: 9416029772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA

H.NO.1214/11-B MILAP NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

P/971/2000PH/1203/2024

VILL. HASANPUR PO NANGAL DISTT. AMBALA

56881 56893

8708600477MobileNo: 9215546448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV CHAUDHARY SANJEEV SHARMA

H.NO.35,ANAND VIHAR NANHERA RD.A/CANTT

P/1353/2004P/3445/2009

H.NO.350-B-I BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

56882 56894

9896242200MobileNo: 9728884440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV GAWRI SANJEEV SHARMA

# 208 SECTOR 14 VPO BABYAL AMBALA

P/2378/2010P/1580/2000

H.NO. 250  PREM NAGAR  AMBALA  CITY DISTT. 
AMBALA    HARYANA

56883 56895

9466852123MobileNo: 9466180102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANJEEV GOYAL SANJIV KUMAR

H.NO.480 SONIA COL.AMBALA CITY

P/851/2001P/205/2001

H.NO.1004 PH-7 SEC-61, MOHALI

56884 56896

9855125937MobileNo: 9896152084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR

VPO SALHAWAS DISTT JHAJJAR

PH/3783/2021P/1936/2006

H.NO.132 SHAKTI COL. JANDLI,AMBALA CITY

56885 56897

9466465694MobileNo: 7988148549MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANKET SAINI

VILL SABHEPUR DISTT AMBALA

PH/1505/2022P/3700/2010

H NO 30-D POOJA VIHAR KHEDE WALI GALI 
AMBALA CANTT

56886 56898

8930657842MobileNo: 8607155882MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANT RAM

# 625 SECTOR-8 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

PH/3985/2022P/927/2011

#1475/11,BADSHAI BAGH COL.A/CANTT

56887 56899

9034130418MobileNo: 9416192774MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANT SARAN

H.NO.192 SEC-9 HUDA,A/CITY

P/842/1981PH/600/2019

H NO 20 VILLAGE KALU MAJRA TEHSIL & DISTT 
AMBALA AMBALA

56888 56900

9467889777MobileNo: 9315100761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR

H NO. 4/19, SUNDER NAGAR, NEAR 
GURUDWARA, MACHHONDA, AMBALA

P/3551/2014PH/7523/2025

HNO-52 KAILASHPATI BHAWAN NEW SHARDA 
NAGAR RATTANGARH ROAD AMBALA CITY

56889 56901

9416877889MobileNo: 9041769367MobileNo:

2412/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANTOSH KUMAR BRAR SARTAJ SINGH PUNIA

# 1505 RADSHAHI BAGH AMBALA

PH/4720/2020P/675/2002

VILL - BILASPUR , PO- BANONDI TEH 
NARAINGARH DIST.- AMBALA

56902 56914

9729497899MobileNo: 9896904833MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANTOSH KUMARI SARTAJ TIWANA

# 1085 SECTOR 8 AMBALA CITY

PH/13664/2025P/486/2017

H.2 CHANDERPURI N KALI MATA MANDIR 
AMBALA CANTT

56903 56915

9996535764MobileNo: 8168768387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANYAM SARUTI

H.NO.1389 SECTOR-9 AMBALA CITY

P/1539/2002PH/5511/2024

HNO. 147/5, MOHAN NAGAR KURUKSHETRA

56904 56916

8295854725MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAPNA SARVESH GUPTA

# 59 MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

P/411/2008PH/3267/2025

VPO BANONDI TEH NARAINGARH

56905 56917

8295692931MobileNo: 9416452259MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAPNA DEVI SARWAN KUMAR

75, PARSU RAM NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/3029/2013PH/7450/2022

VPO RAJOULI DISTT AMBALA

56906 56918

8689088605MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SARAVJEET SINGH SAT PAL

H NO 510, SHAKTI NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

P/212/1974P/1953/2005

1121/30(i), MOHINDER NAGAR AMBALA CITY

56907 56919

9416862030MobileNo: 9896155963MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SARBJIT SINGH SATENDRA PUNDIR

VPO BIHTA SUB TEHSIL SAHA DISTT AMBALA

PH/7595/2022P/399/1978

# 75 N.B ROAD AMBALA CANTT

56908 56920

9416187357MobileNo: 9012123570MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARBJOT KAUR SATINDER GARG

# 1426-27 B- XI  BADSHAHI BAGH AMBALA CITY

P/393/2011PH/4051/2022

# 2052/A TAGORE GARDEN AMBALA CITY

56909 56921

9996840005MobileNo: 9896000236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARITA JARORA SATINDER PAL

H.NO.174, KAMAL NAGAR, RAMPUR RD. AMBALA 
CANTT.

P/971/2011P/3271/2007

H.NO.1446/12 BADSHAHI BAGH COLONY A/CITY

56910 56922

9996014139MobileNo: 9416933319MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARLA DEVI SATINDER PAL SINGH

H.NO.1014,BOH AMBALA

P/654/2006PH/114/2019

VILL RAIYAN WALA PO SARAWAN DISTT 
YAMUNANAGAR

56911 56923

8091726332MobileNo: 9416097106MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAROJ BALA SATINDER PAL SINGH

VPO PANJOKHRA SAHIB DISTRICT AMBALA

P/3043/2011P/748/2016

# 762, KISHANGARH,CHANDIGARH-160019

56912 56924

9034406739MobileNo: 9802235979MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARTAJ SINGH SATINDER SINGH

VPO-BIHTA TEHSIL SAHA DISTRICT AMBALA

P/2200/2006P/337/1993

H.NO.  582/7 HOLY HOUSE OLD TRESUARY ROAD  
AMBALA

56913 56925

9812053111MobileNo: 9729729170MobileNo:

2413/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATPAL SINGH

H.NO.47 SECTOR-9 AMBALA CITY

P/650/1990P/258/1972

H.NO. 58 SECTOR 9 URBAN ESTATE,AMABAL

56926 56938

9896363558MobileNo: 9416020030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATPAL VIG

# 692 IDER NAGAR AMBALA

P/762/1981P/574-2-A/1987

H.NO.1226-B BENGALI MOHALLA AMBALA

56927 56939

9466229927MobileNo: 9996149119MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATWANT SINGH SONI

H NO 105 W NO 10 PREET COLONY JANOLI 
MODEL TOWN AMBALA

P/3267/2016P/355/1996

# 448 SECTOR -7  AMBALA CITY

56928 56940

9315100983MobileNo: 9416081380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATWINDER KAUR

VILLAGE SAIDPUR POST OFFICE BHATTIKE TEHSIL 
BABA BAKALA SAIDPUR DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/5507/2022P/164/2005

H NO 84 VILL JANDLI PO MODEL TOWN AMBALA

56929 56941

9466851844MobileNo: 9464947451MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATWINDER SINGH

WARD NO. 14, KSERI (221) AMBALA-133102

PH/4753/2025P/351/2015

VPO-ANANDPUR JALBERA DISTRICT AMBALA

56930 56942

9466464714MobileNo: 7015222494MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATISH KUMAR SATYA BHUSHAN

D-28 DAYAL BAGH DISTT- AMBALA

P/1014/1998PH/3192/2021

H NO 680 RAVIDASS BASTI NEAR S.A JAIN 
SCHOOL AMBALA

56931 56943

9466466065MobileNo: 9416258882MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATYA PAL

# 99 SECTOR-7 U.E

P/70/1979PH/6602/2022

# 56-B PARSHU RAM COLONY AMBALA

56932 56944

9813833600MobileNo: 9315993999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR ARORA SAURAV GUMBAL

# 11 NEW DAYALBAGH AMBALA CITY

PH/5800/2022P/31/1982

# 28,NEW VIJAY NAGAR,AMBALA CITY

56933 56945

9315116995MobileNo: 9034374385MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR CHOPRA SAVERA

HNO 5210/12 DC ROAD SADAR BAZAR AMBALA 
CANTT

P/6/2017PH/9297/2021

# 54 ADARSH NAGAR,  MODEL TOWN AMBALA 
CITY

56934 56946

8288091070MobileNo: 8559037374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SHARMA SAVITA TANWAR

C-5 OLD SESSION COURT AMBALA

PH/7217/2021PH/3986/2022

VPO KALARHERI DISTT AMBALA

56935 56947

8105998194MobileNo: 9050697108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH SAVPREET GUJRAL

# 178-7, COURT ROAD, AMBALA CITY

P/3732/2017PH/9986/2022

H NO 26 MILAP NAGAR NANHERA AMBALA 
CANTT

56936 56948

7015596213MobileNo: 9729239688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATPAL SEO RAM KALER

H.NO.1411 BADSHAHI BAGH AMBALA

P/352/1976PH/6790/2024

VILL. THAMBER PO THAMBER TEHSIL BARARA 
DISTT. AMBALA

56937 56949

9416687267MobileNo: 9896576595MobileNo:

2414/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SETHI SHAMSHER SINGH KHATKER

H.NO. 41-B INDER PURI AMBALA CANTT

P/464/2005PH/987/2022

VILL HARDA PO BIHTA TEHSIL SAHO DISTT 
AMBALA

56950 56962

7056477632MobileNo: 9416249905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SETHI RAM SHARVAN KUMAR

VPO. DURANA VIA KULDEEP NAGAR,AMBALA

P/655/2005P/3536/2014

VILL DUDIANA PO KAKRU TEH & DISTT AMBALA

56951 56963

9812964822MobileNo: 9416304699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAILENDER PAL SHASHI BHUSHAN

H.NO-141, SECTOR-9, URBAN ESTATE AMBALA 
CITY

P/1515/2003P/2404/1999

#03,TAGORE GARDEN,AMBALA CANTT

56952 56964

9896931006MobileNo: 9910339493MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAKTI SINGH SHASHI BHUSHAN RATTAN

H NO 48,PALIKA VIHAR AMBALA

P/232/1987P/931/1998

# 160 PATEL NAGAR AMBALA CITY

56953 56965

9416115818MobileNo: 9896565776MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHALANDER MOHAN SHASHI KANT

H.NO.31,SARASWATI COL,A/CITY

P/463/2006P/1951/2005

HNO-82,KAILASH NAGAR,MODEL TOWN, 
AMBALA CITY

56954 56966

9416958222MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHALENDER KUMAR SHASHI KUMAR MEHTA

H.NO.424 SEC-9 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA CITY

P/794/1990P/1845/2005

VILL. LANGAR CHHANI PO-KESRI

56955 56967

9416188468MobileNo: 9896219032MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHALINI RAGHAV SHASHI PAL CHADHA

911 URBAN ESTATE SECTOR 7 AMBALA

P/705/1968PH/266/2022

# 11, OM NAGAR KHUDA KHURD AMBALA CANTT

56956 56968

8607151085MobileNo: 9896794607MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHALU ARORA SHAURYA BHATIA

H.NO.171/5 E  RAMA BUILDING SADAR BAZAR 
AMBALA CANTT

P/4496/2010P/2042/2006

ARORA GENERAL STORE SHAHZADPUR

56957 56969

MobileNo: 9896099691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAM LAL SHEETAL SHARMA

37-A, RAJA PARK, AMBALA CITY

P/1534/2005P/4300/2010

F-42/23 ( A ) DAYAL BAGH AMBALA CANTT

56958 56970

9416304785MobileNo: 8054001978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAM SINGH SHEETAL SHARMA

# 4272/2, DARZIYA CHOWK, AMBALA & VPO 
SAUNTA DISTRICT AMBALA

P/3525/2017P/289/1977

V-NAGLA PO-HANDESRA TEHSIL,DERA BASSI

56959 56971

9467755015MobileNo: 9041103092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAM SUNDER PURI SHEKHAR BANSAL

# 39 RANJEET NAGAR AMBALA CITY AMBALA CITY

P/2451/2012P/1773/1999

H.NO.1079 B-V OLD NO 6995/4 KALAI MAJRI 
AMBALA

56960 56972

9416070444MobileNo: 8950510628MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAMSHER BAHADUR SHEKHAR GUPTA

H.NO.31-PH-II,JAGGI COLONY,AMBALA CITY

P/2930/2012P/341/1971

# 77 MATHURA NAGAR CIVIL LINES,A/CITY

56961 56973

9896416576MobileNo: 7206265757MobileNo:

2415/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPA KAUSHAL SHIVANG GUPTA

1538/29 VIJAY NAGAR AMBALA

PH/10036/2023P/4860/2017

H.NO.1236 SECTOR-10 AMBALA

56974 56986

7206086636MobileNo: 8529999559MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPI BANSAL SHIVANI

VILL BHARERI KHURD PO BHARERI KALAN TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

PH/3315/2021PH/4752/2025

H.NO. 6341/46-47 AHLUWALIA BUILDING NEAR 
GANDHI MARKET AMBALA CANTT

56975 56987

9518027592MobileNo: 7056839056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHIVANI

# 100, PREET COLONY JANDLI , AMBALA CITY

PH/1154/2023P/178/1984

H.NO.220,SHASHTRI NAGAR AMBALA

56976 56988

9355521520MobileNo: 9996188252MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHIVANI KAGGRA

# 90 SUNDER NAGAR NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/5220/2021P/868/2000

# 456/4  PREM NAGAR AMBALA AMBALA CITY

56977 56989

9729215058MobileNo: 9817179256MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHIVANI SHUKLA

# 55 SHANTI COLONY MANAV CHOWK AMBALA

PH/3624/2021PH/5783/2023

H.NO. 3706/1, BENGALI MOHALLA AMBALA 
CANTT -133001

56978 56990

9466763810MobileNo: 8989951261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHIVANSH

# 3884/6 KACHA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT-133001

PH/1367/2024PH/3072/2025

H.NO. 270 ARYA MOHALLA NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 
ROAD AMBALA CITY

56979 56991

9068364956MobileNo: 8930355076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM ATRI SHIVENDER SINGH

VILL SAMELEHARI TEHSIL BARARA

P/539/2010PH/526/2021

H NO 229 MAIN STREET BABYAL AMBALA CANTT 
DISTT AMBALA

56980 56992

8950475423MobileNo: 9729365421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM BHARDWAJ SHIVIKA NARANG

# 2327 SECTOR-9 AMBALA CITY

PH/6155/2023P/2779/2018

# 1180 SECTOR-9, AMBALA CITY

56981 56993

7206695800MobileNo: 7015871923MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM JAIN SHIWANI GUPTA

VPO NANOHI TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

PH/4633/2020PH/1460/2021

# 1687 KAITH MAJRI AMBALA

56982 56994

7015707538MobileNo: 8572816684MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM KAUSHAL SHRAVAN KUMAR

# 192-B MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

P/891/2009PH/2848/2020

# 1236 SECTOR-10, AMBALA CITY

56983 56995

9996637736MobileNo: 9896618617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM KHANNA SHRI KRISHAN VASHISHT

H.NO. 11-B NISHAT BAGH BEHIND BD FLOUR MILL 
AMBALA

P/4142/2018PH/5265/2023

# 2389 RAM BAGH ROAD AMBALA CANTT

56984 56996

8708140880MobileNo: 8570829188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM KUMAR SHRI RAM GUPTA

HNO 354 WARD NO-4 NEAR ITI 
(WOMEN)NARIANGARH AMBALA

PH/13223/2025PH/8976/2022

# 2085/11 MOTI NAGAR AMBALA CITY

56985 56997

9354150711MobileNo: 7015625100MobileNo:

2416/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRISTI GUPTA SHWETA

VPO SAMBHALKHA AMBALA

P/4879/2017PH/5453/2024

G-76 MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

56998 57010

7206029002MobileNo: 8930088711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBH KUMAR SHWETA

H NO 137 VILL RAJOULI TEHSIL NARAINGARH 
DISTT AMBALA

PH/12705/2025P/52/1980

# 609 NEW MODEL COLONY AMBALA CITY

56999 57011

9416458018MobileNo: 8307443956MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM SHWETANK VERMA

# 107-B AJIT NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/3231/2024PH/2673/2021

VPO SAMBHALKHA DISTT. AMBALA

57000 57012

7700070216MobileNo: 9466741383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM SHYAM PRIYA

# C-2 OLD SESSION COURT AMBALA

PH/3497/2020PH/8133/2021

# 34 MILAP NAGAR  NANHERA AMBALA CANTT

57001 57013

8950583750MobileNo: 9034275321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM SHYAM SINGH

VPO DUKHERI DISTRICT AMBALA

P/495/1995PH/1417/2023

# 108 VILL NANHERA PO KULDEEP NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

57002 57014

8295390694MobileNo: 9541430550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHUBHAM AGGARWAL SHYAM SUNDER

HNO 4/19 SUNDER NAGAR NEAR GURUDWARA 
PO KULDEEP NAGAR

P/1378/2016P/3158/2017

# 533/6 RAILWAY ROAD AMBALA CITY

57003 57015

9991434632MobileNo: 9034344875MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM CHAUHAN SHYAM SUNDER SHAMMI

# 71, SECTOR-9, URBAN ESTATE, AMBALA CITY

P/375/1985P/4526/2010

VILL. RAMPUR PO BIHTA DISTRICT AMBALA

57004 57016

9813209913MobileNo: 9896257827MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM GUPTA SIDARTH CHAUHAN

VPO BINJALPUR TEH BARARA

P/3609/2014PH/2663/2024

# 3884/5, 11-CROSS ROAD KACHA BAZAER 
AMBALA CANTT-133001

57005 57017

9996343152MobileNo: 9050018944MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM KUMAR SIDDHARTH JAIDIA

# 91 VASHISHT NAGAR, AMBALA CANTT

PH/3215/2024PH/3069/2025

VILL. GHASITPUR TEHSIL BARARA DISTT.  
AMBALA-134003

57006 57018

8950033133MobileNo: 8168259576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM MALHOTRA Sidhant Jain

# 629/15 GURU VIHAR AMBALA CITY

PH/12205/2025PH/8276/2021

# 1335/6 OLD POST OFFICE ROAD AMBALA

57007 57019

8708154526MobileNo: 7015847276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM MEHNDIRATTA SIDHARTH

# 92 VILL NANHERA PO KULDEEP NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/6973/2022PH/793/2022

95-CMAIL DASS NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

57008 57020

8015093607MobileNo: 9671883917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM RANA SIDHARTH JAISWAL

# 120/149 BEHARI LAL BUILDING RAILWAY ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT

P/2999/2008PH/1228/2021

VPO KHDAN DISTT MOHALI

57009 57021

9992136663MobileNo: 9812156555MobileNo:

2417/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN SONIA

# 37-38B,LUXMI VIAHAR,VILL.JANDLI,AMBALA

P/429/2016PH/11648/2025

H NO 969 NEAR RAVIDASS MANDIR VILL KANWLA 
DISTT AMBALA CITY AMBALA

57022 57034

7206658531MobileNo: 8529866210MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN JHAMB SONIA

MM UNIVERSITY ROAD NEAR CONTINENTAL VPO 
MULLAN, DISTT. AMBALA

PH/7470/2023P/955/2011

H NO 3494/2 PATEL ROAD AMBALA CITY

57023 57035

9996495487MobileNo: 9306568860MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN KAUR SONIA KHURANA

H.NO. 70, EKTA VIHAR, AMBALA CANTT

P/1637/1999PH/8418/2024

# 1806, KACCHA BAZAR AMABAL CANTT.

57024 57036

9996713323MobileNo: 9416192616MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Simran Kaur SONIA SHARMA

# 51/20 JAI KUTIR RAM NAGAR

P/2040/2006PH/12262/2025

# 869 NEAR UCO BANK JATWAR 41 AMBALA

57025 57037

8814089661MobileNo: 9315114801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN PREET KAUR SOURABH AHUJA

H NO. 1169/11 MILAP NAGAR COURT ROAD 
AMBALA CITY

P/1377/2011PH/9755/2023

MIRAN KOT KHURD MASZID WALI GALI AIRPORT 
ROAD AMRITSAR

57026 57038

9888172874MobileNo: 9729830777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET SOURAV SHARMA

H.NO.48-A,NEAR KARAN PALACE PARSURAM 
NAGAR AMBALA CITY

PH/4297/2022PH/8478/2023

WARD NO. 12, AMBALA ROAD NARAINGARH 
NEAR MILAN PALACE, DISTT. AMBALA

57027 57039

9876859330MobileNo: 7015715873MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJOT SINGH STEFFI AHUJA

2704/3 KAZIWARA AMBALA CITY

PH/22/2022PH/3172/2020

# 57-A SUBHASH NAGAR NEAR LAL MANDIR W 
NO 7 AMBALA CANTT

57028 57040

9541555545MobileNo: 8168589833MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SITA RAM SUBHASH CHAND AGGARWAL

C/O M/S ATMA RAM MALA RAM

P/307/1972P/677/1984

# 248 HBC BALDEV NAGAR AMBALA CITY

57029 57041

9466133248MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SITA RAM BHATTI SUBHASH CHAND JAISWAL

16-B TRIBUNE COLONY AMBALA

P/97/1972P/429/1995

#138 DAYAL BAGH AMBALA

57030 57042

9315101059MobileNo: 9416279985MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOM NATH SUBHASH CHANDER

H.NO.3905/2 PATEL ROAD AMBALA CITY

P/532/1980PH/264/2022

VPO ANANDPUR JALBERA TEHSIL & DISTT.  
AMBALA

57031 57043

9416554336MobileNo: 9466387115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOMYA GOYAL SUBHASH CHANDER

HNO-1593/A VIJAY NAGAR AMBALA

P/775/1982PH/3677/2023

# 3671/3,  TIMBER MARKET AMBALA CANTT-
133001

57032 57044

8571863356MobileNo: 9416269935MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONAL KAPILA SUBHASH CHANDER

VILL & PO BARA  TEH & DISTT. AMBALA AJMER

P/1382/2001P/2338/2013

H.NO. 6179/8 SUBHASH GALI IDGAH RD AMBALA 
CANTT

57033 57045

9255659777MobileNo: 9416449399MobileNo:

2418/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER SUHANA

VILLAGE RAMPUR PO BIHTA DISTT AMBALA

PH/8706/2023P/426/2018

# 44 SECTOR-B DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA CANTT

57046 57058

9466660176MobileNo: 9991743935MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER SUKHDEV SINGH

VILL. JABO MAJRA PO LOHSIMBLY TEHSIL 
RAJPURA DISTT. PATIALA

PH/3637/2025PH/1948/2019

H N O1228/1 (NEW 1756) KAITH MAJRI AMBALA 
CITY AMBALA

57047 57059

8950379775MobileNo: 7015172112MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER SUKHJINDER KAUR MULTANI

# 47-A DAYAL BAGH AMBALA CANTT

PH/6469/2023PH/10652/2025

VPO KHUDDA KALAN DISTT. AMBALA

57048 57060

9466409661MobileNo: 9306599204MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Subhash Chander Batra SUKHMANI KAUR

VPO VGALA TEH BARAARA DISTT AMBALA

PH/8146/2024PH/11771/2025

H NO 1230 SECTOR 9 UE AMBALA CITY

57049 57061

9466135404MobileNo: 9306834357MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER BHARDWAJ SUKHMANJEET SINGH

VPO BALLANA DISTT. AMBALA-134003

PH/4240/2025P/3771/2015

H.NO.1180,SEC-9,AMBALA CITY

57050 57062

9416146422MobileNo: 8685018687MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER SHARMA SUKHPREET SINGH

VPO-BOH,AMBALA

P/328/2012P/556/1998

# 2101-A/1-10, BALDEV NAGAR NEAR WATER 
TANK AMBALA

57051 57063

9255452092MobileNo: 9416201114MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUCHI SUKHPREET SINGH

VILL. JWARWAN, PO SARALA KALAN DISTT. 
PATIALA

PH/760/2025PH/2556/2020

# 717 SECTOR-9, AMBALA CITY

57052 57064

9416916116MobileNo: 7262000091MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ SULTAN SINGH

V.P.O. UGALA TEH BARARA DISTT AMBALA

P/427/2012PH/402/2024

# 45/17-A SHIV PARTAP NAGAR GALI NO 9 
AMBALA CANTT

57053 57065

9896481772MobileNo: 8295048669MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR KUMAR SUMAN BALA

# 1125 KARTAR NAGAR MODEL TOWN AMBALA 
CITY

P/3664/2009PH/3487/2019

H NO 337 POLICE LINE AMBALA

57054 57066

8689020690MobileNo: 9466277277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR RANA SUMANDEEP KAUR

594-595 HOUSING BOARD COLONY AMBALA 
CANTT

P/4284/2017PH/9083/2023

# 6-B, MOTI BAGH BABYAL AMBALA CANTT

57055 57067

9896658267MobileNo: 7015912854MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR SEHGAL SUMESH DHANWANTRI

3-F, RAM NAGAR, AMBALA CANTT

P/2363/2015P/1011/2002

H.NO.1334, SEC.9, U.E., AMBALA CITY

57056 57068

9416002065MobileNo: 9215618555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR VERMA SUMIT

# 166 VILLAGE NANHERA DISTT AMBALA

PH/3815/2024P/1650/2013

H.NO. 289 WARD NO. 2 NEAR INCOME TAX 
OFFICE B-C BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

57057 57069

8950115179MobileNo: 9034813425MobileNo:

2419/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT BHARDWAJ SUNIL JAIN

H.NO.843 SEC-7 U.E. A/CITY

P/741/1986PH/2195/2023

# 313 VILL SOUNDA JALBERA ROAD AMBALA CITY

57070 57082

7404760766MobileNo: 9896215015MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT CHOUDHARY SUNIL JAIN

H.NO.4437, JAIN MANDIR MOHALLA AMBALA 
CANTT

P/980/2010PH/6204/2019

H.NO. 669 SECTOR-8,HUDA AMBALA CITY

57071 57083

9034681349MobileNo: 8059777103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT GOEL SUNIL KUMAR

# 314 SECTOR-1, JAIL LAND AMBALA CITY

P/1040/1991P/3291/2018

HNO-673 -674 HOUSING BOARD COLONY

57072 57084

8295491264MobileNo: 9991037892MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KALWAN SUNIL KUMAR

VPO CHUDIALA DISTT AMBALA

PH/4579/2023P/2864/2009

H NO 105 PARSHU RAM NAGAR,AMBALA CITY

57073 57085

7834872708MobileNo: 9992049994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

H.NO.7-A, RANI PARK MAHESH NAGAR

P/411/1984P/5291/2018

VILLAGE HALDARI PO KESRI

57074 57086

8901550122MobileNo: 9416026806MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KUNDU SUNIL KUMAR MALIK

2485 TIMBER MARKET AMBALA CANTT

P/81/1983PH/7905/2022

# 534/20 HUDA KAITHAL

57075 57087

9471400108MobileNo: 9416156038MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT SHARMA SUNIL SEHGAL

# 5756 PALLEDAR MOHALLA AMBALA CANTT

P/4079/2017P/702/2011

H.NO.609 NEW MODEL TOWN COL.A/CITY

57076 57088

9466360040MobileNo: 9466716927MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT SINGH SUNIL SHARMA

H.NO. 1119/11 MOHINDER NAGAR MANAV 
CHOWK, AMBALA CITY

P/2052/2010PH/9354/2021

VILL BAZIPUR PO KESRI TEHSIL AMBALA SUB 
TEHSIL SAHA DISTT AMBALA

57077 57089

9729280006MobileNo: 9466690188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNEEL KUMAR SUNISH AGGARWAL

H.NO.856 SEC-7,AMBALA CITY

P/775/2006P/3146/2011

VILL SIRASGARH PO MULLANA TEHSIL BARARA, 
DISTT AMBALA

57078 57090

9896608406MobileNo: 9896821818MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIDHI BRAK SUNITA RANI

#111, vill DALIPGARH, VPO BABYAL, NEAR GUGA 
MA DISTT AMBALA

P/58/2014PH/1730/2023

VPO NAHONI TEHSIL BARARA DISTT. AMBALA

57079 57091

9813461176MobileNo: 8930419231MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL ANAND SUNITI GARG

17/1NARESH VIHAR GHEL ROAD APNI DHUKAN 
AMBALA CITY

PH/4053/2024P/932/2002

# 130/B GOBIND NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

57080 57092

9416020269MobileNo: 8570846823MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL BHATIA SUNNY

H.NO. 14 SUNDER NAGAR BEHIND B.D FLOUR 
MILL AMBALA CANTT

PH/1158/2019P/2254/2010

# 73 GANESH VIHAR NR ANN MARY PUBLIC 
SCHOOL AMBALA CANTT

57081 57093

9729396989MobileNo: 9896434758MobileNo:

2420/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY SHARMA SURINDER MOHAN

# 784- U.E SEC-7

P/232/1975P/1110/2007

# 609, NEW MODEL COLONY

57094 57106

9466359899MobileNo: 9416156265MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAJ MALIK SURINDER NATH CHHABRA

H.NO.319 MODEL TOWN AMBALA

P/770/1987PH/6548/2024

HNO. 97-B VASHIST NAGAR AMBALA

57095 57107

7015924644MobileNo: 9671136174MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAJ PAL SINGH SURINDER PAL SINGH

VILL. KORWA KALAN ,P.O. KORWA KHURD TEH. 
NARIANGARH, DISTT. AMBALA

P/118/1998P/1099/2005

H.NO. 245 SECTOR 01 URBAN ESTATE JAIL LAND

57096 57108

9416452646MobileNo: 8053353129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAJ RASHMI SURINDER SINGH

VILL. BUDHION P.O. SOHANA VIA MULLANA TEH 
BARARA

P/1708/1999P/515/1987

# 206, MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

57097 57109

9315114852MobileNo: 9416275673MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAT SINGH SURINDER SINGH

VPO- TEPLA DISTT. AMBALA

P/2002/2007P/2226/2006

VILL-HARYOLIPO- NAGLA JATTAN TEHSIL SAHA

57098 57110

9812789602MobileNo: 9416685055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SURESH SURJIT KUMARI

# 691 SECTOR 10 AMBALA CITY

P/730/2010PH/8274/2021

# 4-C GOBIND NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

57099 57111

9017458236MobileNo: 9416096093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SURESH KUMAR SURJIT SINGH

H.NO.1059/2,MANAV VIHAR NEAR KHANEJA 
TENT AMBALA CITY

P/640-A/2000P/433/2003

H.NO. 33, NEW DURGA NAGAR, AMBALA CITY

57100 57112

9466464022MobileNo: 9416463559MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR

VPO-UPLANA TEHSIL BARARA

P/343/2001PH/712/2022

H.NO.236 LAL KURTI BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

57101 57113

9416367590MobileNo: 9416246394MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR

# 429 ANAND NAGAR-A BABYAL AMBALA CANTT

PH/2381/2021P/245/2002

5299/1,ANAJ MANDI CROSS ROAD NO-4,AMBALA 
CANNT

57102 57114

9466584015MobileNo: 9991969782MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR SWADESH CHANDER BAKSHI

BAKSHI, #2192  E/ B-10 BALDEV NAGAR  AMBALA 
CITY

P/1819/1999PH/6045/2024

# 479, B.C. BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

57103 57115

9216061207MobileNo: 9467117052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR KAUSHAL SWATI

# 26, RAM NAGAR AMBALA CITY

PH/6521/2023P/304/1988

SATYENDRA SADAN ,J 6282,NICHLSON  ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT

57104 57116

9416411700MobileNo: 7404648515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA SWEETY GUPTA

# 127, BANIYA WALI GALI VILL. BOH DISTT. 
AMBALA

PH/9282/2023P/389/2012

H.NO.6,GANESH VIHAR AMBALA CANTT

57105 57117

9416003271MobileNo: 7015796496MobileNo:

2421/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWETA SHARMA TARANPREET KAUR

# 885 JOGIWARA AMBALA

PH/1173/2022PH/7568/2023

H NO 919 CIRCULAR ROAD NEAR JAIN SCHOOL 
CHOWK AMBALA

57118 57130

7424843311MobileNo: 8929551931MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAINCY TARLOCHAN SINGH

VILL. SANGOTHA TEHSIL DERA BASSI

PH/1200/2020PH/2/2022

# 183 JAGGI GARDEN AMBALA CITY

57119 57131

9996806565MobileNo: 8901178141MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJESHWARI TARUN BHARDWAJ

# 1083 -84, PURANA ALU GODAM BENGALI MOH. 
AMBALA CANTT

P/531/1996P/2468/2006

H.NO.7829/4,NADI MOHALLA RLY  ROAD 
AMBALA CITY

57120 57132

9467773442MobileNo: 9416157107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER MOHAN SINGH TARUN DATTA

H.NO. 60, PUNJABI BAGH RAM BAGH ROAD 
AMBALA

P/2214/2010P/705/1980

H.NO. 848 SECTOR 7 URBAN ESTATE AMBALA

57121 57133

9812003818MobileNo: 9255243690MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER PAL SINGH TARUN KUMAR

H.NO. 1082, SECTOR 8, H.B.C AMBALA CITY

P/1003/2007P/3172/2007

# 61 THE MALL AMBALA CANTT

57122 57134

9896783699MobileNo: 9996311003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJVEER SINGH TARUN KUMAR

H.NO. 2365/2, MOHALLA KAZIWARA AMBALA

P/2358/2010P/979/2014

VPO JALBERA DISTRICT AMBALA

57123 57135

9466841704MobileNo: 9729520510MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAMANNA KALA TARUN KUMAR BANSAL

#4594-95, SARAFA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT.

PH/5945/2025PH/207/2023

# 1270 PREM NAGAR DEFENCE ENCLAVE BOH 
ROAD AMBALA CANTT

57124 57136

9919097441MobileNo: 8307246103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TAMANNA VERMA TARUN MEHNDIRATTA

# 75 PARSHU RAM NAGAR AMBALA CITY

PH/5823/2022PH/6805/2023

# F-16(A) DAYAL BAGH AMBALA CANTT

57125 57137

9996950936MobileNo: 9518178930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANIA GUPTA TARUN MEHTA

H-7A, MAHESH NAGAR, AMBALA CANTT

P/756/1979PH/3570/2020

# 8-A PUNJABI BAGH PATIALA

57126 57138

9592984011MobileNo: 9896018643MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANVEER CHAUDHARY TEENA MITTAL

H.NO.4315/2 SCIENCE MARKET AMBALA CANTT

P/2247/2007P/1338/2000

#180 PALIKA VIHAR NEAR JAGADHARI GATE 
AMBALA

57127 57139

9254255800MobileNo: 9416869768MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANVI TEJPAL

# 593-G KANSHI NAGAR MODEL TOWN AMBALA 
CITY

PH/791/2023PH/4175/2022

# 755 SECTOR-10 AMBALA CITY

57128 57140

8264695514MobileNo: 8684986911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANYA TEJSWI KAMBLE

VILL LAVANGI TEH.MANGAL VEDHE DISTT 
SOLAPUR MH SOLAPUR

PH/7960/2025PH/4745/2025

H.NO. 373 MANDOR SUNDER NAGAR AMBALA 
CITY

57129 57141

8307006193MobileNo: 9306440368MobileNo:

2422/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TINU SHARMA UTKARSH BHALLA

# 1112 KALAL MAZRI AMBALA CITY

PH/3187/2024PH/1359/2024

# 3-A, GANDHI NAGAR NEAR BANK COLONY 
AMBALA CANTT-133001

57142 57154

7015597012MobileNo: 9050334332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Tulsi Kumar VAANI SEHGAL

# 62-B, GOBIND NAGAR AMBALA CANTT-133001

PH/3668/2023PH/9624/2025

# 18-B VASHISHT NAGAR BABYAL AMBALA CANTT

57143 57155

9034695142MobileNo: 9215648902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TUSHAR KUMAR VAIBHAV AGGARWAL

# 918/9, FRIENDS COLONY HISAR ROAD AMBALA 
CITY

PH/1000/2024PH/3421/2019

# 644 SECTOR-8 AMBALA AMBALA

57144 57156

9996104444MobileNo: 9467869287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TUSHAR SETHI VAIBHAV DAS

# 54-A PALAM VIHAR AMBALA CANTT-133001

PH/7384/2023PH/4759/2025

37/592 BALDEV NAGAR BARNALA

57145 57157

7876959633MobileNo: 8813831758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDAI SINGH VANEET SINGLA

# 884 SEC. 7 , HUDA , AMBALA CITY AMBALA

P/3046/1999P/513/2008

H NO 370 MODEL TOWN  AMBALA CITY

57146 57158

9416001437MobileNo: 9996160170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

UDAY SINGH VANIKA GUPTA

H.NO. 314 SECTOR-8 AMBALA CITY

PH/7039/2024PH/13601/2025

VPO THAMBER TEHSIL BARARA DISTT AMBALA

57147 57159

9729517111MobileNo: 9350420013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Udit Dhiman VANSHIKA

HNO.1, VILL GHEL KALAN DIST  AMBALA

PH/6718/2024PH/11221/2025

# 148 NEAR KHEDA VILL SINGHAWALA AMBALA 
CITY

57148 57160

8572031791MobileNo: 8168532831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMA SHANKAR DWIVEDI VARENDER SAINI

VPO SHAHPUR TEH.& DISTT.AMBALA CANTT 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/4801/2025P/235/1985

# 1542 SECTOR-10, HBC,AMBALA

57149 57161

9464666416MobileNo: 9416167331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMESH GANDHI VARINDER KAPUR

H.NO.151 SECTOR-1 AMBALA

PH/299/2020P/1564/1998

H.NO. 875, VIRAT NAGAR  MODEL TOWN 
AMBALA CITY

57150 57162

9991098377MobileNo: 8950067177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMESH KUMAR MITTAL VARINDER PAL

H NO 136 VILL TUNDLA PO KALLARHERI DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/9506/2023P/241/1975

5210-12/A D.C. ROAD SADDAR BAZAR

57151 57163

9416249599MobileNo: 9896929347MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
URVASHI SHARMA VARINDER SINGH

# 672/10 BLOCK NO 11 SHARDA NAGAR AMBALA 
CITY

P/1240/2009PH/2517/2025

579 (C) PRABHU PREM PURAM AMBALA CANTT

57152 57164

9426106538MobileNo: 9467465166MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
URVINDER KAUR VARINDER SINGH

H.NO.598 PREET NAGAR BARARA

P/1660/2015PH/6760/2024

VILL. GARNALA DISTT. AMBALA-134003

57153 57165

9992236406MobileNo: 8059746120MobileNo:

2423/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN VASUNDHARA

VPO PASIALA DISTRICT AMBALA

PH/7432/2023PH/330/2020

H.NO.97 CHANDERPURI AMBALA CANTT

57166 57178

7988264909MobileNo: 9991950311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN GROVER VASUNDHRA

VPO SAMBHALKHA DISTT AMBALA

PH/4519/2022PH/4232/2019

# 1058 MILAP NAGAR AMBALA CITY

57167 57179

8708480918MobileNo: 7056402959MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN JAIN VED PARKASH

H.NO. 1236 SECTOR 10 AMBALA

P/58/1992P/1553/2006

B-4, 626, CIRCULAR ROAD. A/CITY

57168 57180

9416452912MobileNo: 9416113736MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN KHURANA VEENU MEHTA

H.NO.1834/B-12 GEETA NAGRI A/CITY

P/3911/2010PH/5893/2025

H.NO. 5794/3, CHHOTA BAZAR AMBALA

57169 57181

9466258811MobileNo: 9467807198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VARUN KUMAR VERINDER PAL SINGH DUGGAL

# 95 MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

P/473/1983P/3444/2007

RAILWAY ROAD VPO-BARARA DISTRICT AMBALA

57170 57182

9896196205MobileNo: 9416134770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN KUMAR SHARMA VERMA VIRENDER KUMAR SHREE CHAND

70-A, GARWAL MANDIR WALI GALI MATI DAS 
NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

P/510/1995P/2315/2010

H.NO.3695 BENGALI MOHALLA, AMBALA CANTT

57171 57183

9416541405MobileNo: 9416269383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN NAND KALA VERSHA RANI

VPO HOLI TEHSIL BARARA DISTT. AMBALA

PH/6859/2023P/1477/2009

VPO BOH DISTT AMBALA

57172 57184

9034129660MobileNo: 7988490825MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN SEHGAL VICKY

# 3 SAWAN VIHAR B.D FLOOR MILL AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/2397/2022PH/4919/2021

H.NO.319 JAGADHRI GATE AMBALA

57173 57185

8950182144MobileNo: 9034347144MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN SHARMA VIDHI GUPTA

# 183-C MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA

PH/1197/2021P/1616/2013

ROSHANPUR ROAD ISMAILABAD DISTT 
KURUKSHETRA

57174 57186

9996413004MobileNo: 8307906573MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN SINGLA VIJAY DHIMAN

H.NO.1323/25-A WARD NO 7 BADSHAHI BAGH 
MOHINDER NAGAR  AMBALA CITY

P/1434/2001P/1288/2012

AMBALA AMBALA

57175 57187

9215350094MobileNo: 9416449287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASU DHIMAN VIJAY KUMAR

VPO KHANPUR BRAHMANAN TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

P/1846/2009PH/4512/2021

3447 B12 MANMOHAN NAGAR AMBALA

57176 57188

7879393237MobileNo: 9896130560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASUDEV SINGH SAINI VIJAY KUMAR

PLOT NO 91-92 NEW VIVEK VIHAR OPP RANJIT 
NAGAR AMBALA

PH/1570/2022PH/3159/2020

# 6848/4 RAILWAY ROAD AMBALA

57177 57189

9467803300MobileNo: 9416975978MobileNo:

2424/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL VIKAS CHAND

# 2, AMBIKA VIHAR,BABYAL ROAD,MAHESH 
NAGAR, AMBALA CANTT

P/851/2016P/682/1979

8592/4  RAILWAY ROAD AMBALA CITY

57190 57202

9991130302MobileNo: 8397956567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN VIKAS DEEP

H NO 713 NEAR TANGAIL ROAD MULLANA DISTT 
AMBALA CITY

PH/4423/2022P/793/2004

H.NO13/30-A CHANDER PURI COLONY D.R.M 
COMPLEX  AMBALA CANTT

57191 57203

9416246570MobileNo: 9017172624MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA VIKAS GOEL

H.NO.1022/11,MILAP NGR A/CITY

P/510/2008P/544/1979

# 261 MAHESH NAGAR BABYAL ROAD AMBALA 
CANTT

57192 57204

9876296914MobileNo: 9896193421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY PAL SINGH VIKAS GOEL

H.NO.154-55,R.A. BZR AMBALA CANTT

P/4067/2010P/334/2014

#1246 PRABHU PREM PURAM, AMBALA CANTT

57193 57205

9991081110MobileNo: 9466607966MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAYPAL SINGH VIKAS GONDWAL

# 100-D PALM VIHAR AMBALA CANTT

P/1821/2017P/2597/2010

VPO DANIPUR DISTT AMBALA

57194 57206

9466330810MobileNo: 9034184081MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJENDER PAL SINGH VIKAS KAMBOJ

# 685 SECTOR-A DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/3299/2023PH/1136/2020

H NO 1172/11 MILAP NAGAR AMBALA

57195 57207

9896576950MobileNo: 9896715181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJESH KUMAR VIKAS NAGAR

H.NO. 372 B JAGGI GARDEN PHASE-1 AMBALA 
AMBALA

PH/6115/2019P/1214/2004

# 145/7 JAWAHAR NAGAR POLICE LINE AMBALA 
CITY

57196 57208

9729699994MobileNo: 9996020723MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS VIKAS NATH

# 11/12 NIRMAL COMPLEX NEAR BABYAL POWER 
HOUSE AMABAL CANTT

PH/4760/2023P/4218/2018

VPO TANDWAL TEHSIL BARARA AMBALA

57197 57209

9466658162MobileNo: 7015799046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIKAS VIKAS SAHU

H.NO.10 DEEP NAGAR NEAR EKTA VIHAR A/CITY

P/2199/2006PH/2518/2021

H NO 742 NEAR S.A JAIN COLLAGE RAVIDASS 
BASTI AMBALA

57198 57210

9812100453MobileNo: 9466018277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS AGGARWAL VIKAS SAINI

H NO 143/13 VILLAGE BALAPUR DISTT AMBALA

PH/3624/2025P/118/2005

# 5063/A, KASERA BAZAR, AMBALA CANTT

57199 57211

9416466819MobileNo: 7015263522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS ARORA VIKAS SHARMA

H NO 1857/11 MOTI NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/2307/2008P/2343/2009

H.NO 158 , NEW MILAP NAGAR, HISAR ROAD 
AMBALA CITY

57200 57212

9812711079MobileNo: 9466300777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS BATRA VIKAS SHARMA

VPO ISLMAILABAD NEARKAJAL HOSPITAL DISTT. 
KURUKSHETRA

PH/3740/2020P/946/2009

H.NO.5808,MACHHI MOH:AMBALA CANTT

57201 57213

9896393385MobileNo: 9877752810MobileNo:

2425/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SHARMA VINITA

# 28-B BLOCK-D PALAM VIHAR B.D FLOOR MILL 
NEAR BY NAGI CORNOR AMBALA

PH/5720/2024PH/6850/2022

H.NO.58 VILL BABAHERI PO BABA TEHSIL 
AMBALA CANTT DISTT AMBALA

57214 57226

8685861974MobileNo: 7497077446MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS TULI VINOD CHAUDHARY

H.NO. 1472/7 BAGHSHAHI BAGH COLONY 
AMBALA

P/2812/2013PH/4098/2024

H.NO. 197 SECTOR-10, HUDA AMBALA CITY-
134003

57215 57227

9416394477MobileNo: 7206575851MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS VERMA VINOD KUMAR

# 7B,ASHOK NAGAR,(NEAR SHIV PARTAP NAGAR 
AMBALA CANTT

P/942/1982P/2627/2009

H.NO.4249/2 DARZIAN CHOWK,A/CITY

57216 57228

9416023293MobileNo: 9255547285MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASH MOHAN BAKSHI VINOD KUMAR

# 5 PARSHU RAM NAGAR AMBALA CITY

P/144/1995P/2202/2014

#219  VPO BOH AMBALA

57217 57229

9896722297MobileNo: 9416114499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM PARTAP SINGH VINOD KUMAR

M.D.S .D GIRLS COLLEGE KRISHAN KUNJ 139 
ASHOK VIHAR AMBALA

P/169/2002P/3872/2009

H.NO.238/11,SHASTRI NAGAR AMBALA CITY

57218 57230

9416180786MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SAINI VINOD KUMAR

H NO 1210/9 GOVERDHAN NAGAR GT ROAD 
MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

P/632/2015P/7/2009

H.NO. 49, A WARD NO.11 VPO DHULKOTE NEAR 
KING FISHER DISTT AMBALA

57219 57231

9992101122MobileNo: 7404365002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH VINOD KUMAR

H NO 2035 SETHI ENCLAVE BALDEV NAGAR 
AMBALA

P/2372-A/2015P/2603/1999

V.P.O. JEOLI, DISTT- AMBALA TEH- NARAYAN 
GARH HRY

57220 57232

9416424222MobileNo: 9541841534MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH VINOD KUMAR

30 CHANDERPURI COLONY NEAR RAM ATTA 
CHAKKI PO KULDEEP NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

P/2906/2017P/1405/2006

H.NO.48,RAJA GARDEN, VILL. ARNALA, PO- 
DHANKAUR AMBALA

57221 57233

9017373232MobileNo: 9466302615MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY KOCHAR VINOD KUMAR

H.NO. 1033 SECTOR-8 H.B.C. AMBALA CITY

PH/1630/2019P/432/2009

VIKAS NAGAR ISMAILABAD

57222 57234

9255418999MobileNo: 9416145329MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR

HNO,9 SECTOR-8 HUDA AMBALA CITY

PH/1643-1/2024P/1673/2009

H.NO.1673,M.T.AMBALA CITY

57223 57235

9416175948MobileNo: 9996354053MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINEET KUMAR VIPIN

VILL. SEGTA TEHSIL & DISTT. AMBALA -134003

PH/1504/2024PH/5587/2022

H NO 963 HOUSING BOARD COLONY AMBALA 
CANTT

57224 57236

9992072270MobileNo: 9728925555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINEET KUMAR ANAND VIPIN KUMAR

H.NO.6,AMRIT NGR MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY

P/506/1991P/1215/2009

# 32 PALAM VIHAR-D BEHIND B.D. FLOUR MILL 
AMBALA CANTT

57225 57237

9254278889MobileNo: 9416134772MobileNo:

2426/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN KUMAR TUTEJA VISHAL

H.NO. 1944 SECTOR-10, AMBALA

PH/5114/2024PH/2280/2022

20-A/B RAJA PARIK AMBALA CANTT

57238 57250

9416258579MobileNo: 7827703330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPINJOT SINGH VISHAL CHAUDHARY

H. NO. 407 SECTOR 8 HUDA AMBALA

P/1527/2008P/3662/2016

VPO KAMBASSI TEHSIL BARARA AMBALA

57239 57251

9896131073MobileNo: 9466200888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPUL CHOUDHARY VISHAL DHAWAN

# 25 TUBEWELL COLONY, MAHESH NAGAR 
A/CANTT

P/1415/2006P/715/2006

H.NO.1411,BADSHAI BAGH A/CANTT

57240 57252

9896576595MobileNo: 9416249514MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRANDER PARTAP VISHAL GARG

# 5495 ANAJ MANDI AMBALA CANTT

P/3376/2018P/2457/2016

1523 HBC SECTOR-10, AMBALA CITY

57241 57253

9315402021MobileNo: 7988187042MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRENDER VISHAL HANDA

66, RAJINDRA PARK MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA

P/760/2006P/506/2012

H.NO.46-A,MOTIDASS NAGAR,A/CANTT

57242 57254

9466353403MobileNo: 9896500066MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRENDER SINGH VISHAL JASSAL

H.NO.72-A VIDYA NAGAR NANHERA AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/3200/2020P/2389/2006

VPO-NAGLA JATTAN DISTRICT AMBALA

57243 57255

9416023643MobileNo: 8950286278MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIRENDER SINGH VISHAL KUMAR

# 6289 CHICK MOHALLA NICHOLSON ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT

P/3411/2007PH/1778/2024

VPO SAMLEHRI DISTT. AMBALA

57244 57256

8398917711MobileNo: 9416301338MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRENDER SINGH VISHAL MITTAL

# 133, RAJA PARK AMBALA CANTT

P/1356/2006PH/3495/2025

H.NO. 32-B, MOTI BAGH NEAR MARRY GOLD 
PUBLIC SCHOOL, BABYAL ROAD AMBALA

57245 57257

8198923757MobileNo: 9812446607MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRENDRA VISHAL SINGH

VPO SARTHORI BARARA DISTT AMBALA

PH/533/2020P/1969/2009

# 81/26 NEW MILAP NAGAR AMBALA CITY

57246 57258

9416668070MobileNo: 9467756374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRESH PRASAD VISHAL VERMA

# 30 VILL KAOTKIPUR W NO 12 AMBALA CANTT

PH/9938/2023P/217/1973

AMC-938,10305/6 TALKIAS ROAD

57247 57259

9416393922MobileNo: 8168467636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRINDER KRISHAN SOBTI VISHAL VERMA

# 4145 KOTWALLI MOHALLA, AMBALA CANTT

PH/3380/2024P/40/1971

H.NO. 230 SEC-9 AMBALA CITY

57248 57260

9896890699MobileNo: 9817796877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL VISHALI KOLI

KHASRA NO 125/8 MAUZA DERA DERA (190) PO 
HAMIDPUR DISTT AMBALA

PH/13444/2025P/2677/2018

# 142, PARSHURAM NAGAR NEAR WALIA 
MARBELE JALBERA ROAD AMBALA CITY

57249 57261

9728024963MobileNo: 8544766859MobileNo:

2427/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AMBALA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAVJIT SINGH YASHIK AGGARWAL

# 77 SECTOR-7, AMBALA CITY

P/2879/2018PH/6548/2025

VILL NANDIALI PO MATHERI SHEKHAN AMBALA

57262 57274

9812634234MobileNo: 8950077977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHNU PAD SEN GUPTA YASHIKA

121 A SHANTI NAGAR MANAV CHOWK AMBALA 
CITY

PH/6375/2025P/1802/2014

H NO 207 VIJAY NAGAR POST OFFICE BABYAL 
AMBALA CANTT

57263 57275

9896793800MobileNo: 8168234715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHWADEEP SINGH YASHPREET SINGH

# 34 MAHARANA PARTAP COLONY BABYAL DISTT 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/5025/2022P/5792/2018

8320/5 RAILWAY ROAD AMBALA AMBALA CITY

57264 57276

9996345685MobileNo: 7015044796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK YASHWINDER

VILL SULLAR POST OFFICE BULLANA DISTT 
AMBALA

P/3183/2011P/728/2013

# 919 CIRCULAR ROAD NEAR JAIN SCHOOL 
CHOWK AMBALA CITY

57265 57277

9416953111MobileNo: 9034508554MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK CHAUHAN Yatharthi Sharma

# 32/3-D INDERPURI MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/9930/2025P/562/2005

H.NO. 99, SECTOR-7 AMBALA CITY

57266 57278

9315995999MobileNo: 9729729397MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK JAIN YOGESH

H.NO. 122 LANE NO. 2, SECTOR-B DEFENCE 
COLONY AMBALA CANTT-133001

PH/3163/2025P/88/2009

H.NO.620-A/51,SHALIMAR COL A/CITY

57267 57279

9991337171MobileNo: 8224077780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK SACHDEVA YOGESH KUMAR

H.NO.2254/2 NEAR HARI PALACE ROAD A/CITY

P/2262/2006P/1230/2000

803/11,  SHARDA NAGAR MANAVE CHOWK,

57268 57280

9416089158MobileNo: 9467229407MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK SAGAR YOGESH KUMAR  MALIK

2863/64, NR. POLICE QTR'S KACHA BAZAR, 
AMBALA

P/1749/2005P/2741/2009

H.NO.1535 SEC-10 AMBALA CITY

57269 57281

9466491160MobileNo: 9416680494MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIVEK VAID YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

# 56 PATEL NAGAR BEHIND BD FLOUR MILL 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/234/2022P/1913/2006

H.NO.G-65 MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

57270 57282

9896995185MobileNo: 9467287833MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK VASHISHT YOGESHWAR

# 138 MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/2282/2022PH/9403/2023

# 1217/12, MILAP NAGAR, HISSAR ROAD 
AMBALA CITY

57271 57283

7206789300MobileNo: 9315347735MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADVINDER KUMAR GUPTA YURAL DHIMAN

H.NO.3 KAMAL VIHAR GHEL ROAD TOKKE WALI 
GALI NEAR GULATI CAREER AMBALA

PH/6957/2019P/566/1985

# 31 PHASE 2 JAGGI COLONY GT RD AMBALA

57272 57284

9996961229MobileNo: 8950097129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Yash Pal Sharma

PH/9423/2025

H NO 306-M/2 MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

57273

9896176765MobileNo:

AMBALA concluded

2428/4855


